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ACHHALA A PATEL A PATEL 2\B KUNTESHWAR SOC MAGANPURA ROAD RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 A00047 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
AJANTA K PORWALA K PORWALA H-6-55,POOJAN APPT, B/H.JEEVRAJ HOSPITAL, VASNA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 A00089 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
AJAY P SHAH P SHAH 6B/205 ESSBEE APARTMENT SAIBABA NAGAR BORIVALI(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 A00110 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
AJITBHAI SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL SHAH GUJARAT HOUSING COLONY, BLOCK NO-40,ROOM NO-949, MEGHANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 A00922 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALARAKH L SIDATAR L SIDATAR SLUM QUATR NO 154 BAPUNAGAR MANE ROAD OPP JILLA GARDEN RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 A00150 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALIASGAR T KOTHARI T KOTHARI 1/2/B  ASHYANA APPTS P T COLLEGE RD PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 A00153 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALKA D SONI D SONI 37/435,ADARSHNGAR, NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 A00160 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALKA N BOSMIYA N BOSMIYA C/O.CHUNILAL N BOSMIYA MAIN BAZAR KALAWAD (SHITLA) KALAWAD INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361160 A00165 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALKA NITIN MEHTA NITIN MEHTA C/O.BHAVIN ARUNKUMAR SHAH 14, GANDHIKUNJ SOCIETY, B/H.DENA BANK, PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 A00167 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALKA UTTAMLAL PATEL UTTAMLAL PATEL E-7,AASHIRWAD APERTMENT BHIMJIPURA OPP,RASHMUDHAR SWEETMART NAVWADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 A00168 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALKABEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL MUKESHBHAI PATEL 1, MADHUKAR SOCIETY NAVA VADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 A00181 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALKABEN R SHAH R SHAH C-1 PREMKUNJ SOCIETY, MIRAMBIKA ROAD, NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 A00182 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALKESH HARSHADRAI PARIKH HARSHADRAI PARIKH 6-MAMTA FLAT, NR.BANSIDHAR SOCIETY, BHATTA VASNA ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 A00184 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALKESHKUMAR LILACHAND SHAH LILACHAND SHAH 31 JYOTI SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR PARAS POLICE CHOWKY KATARGAM SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 A00192 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALPA R SHAH R SHAH NIRAV 3,PRAKASH SOCIETY OPP.NIRMALA CONVENT S RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 A00205 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALPA B PATEL B PATEL B-4,MRUDUL APPARTMENT, NR. RAMJI MANDIR, RANIP, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 A00971 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALPABEN PRAHALADBHAI PATEL PRAHALADBHAI PATEL P & T QUARTER M/W BLOCK SOMANATH ROAD MEHSANA N.G. INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 A00211 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ALPESH V SHAH V SHAH 48,ASHOKNAGAR SOCIETY, O/S SHAHPUR GATE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 A00230 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
AMAN R BHATIA R BHATIA 5, RAJGRUH APTS, OPP. GURUKUL MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 A00233 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
AMARAT B PATEL B PATEL 154,KAGDA SHERI, GHANCHI NI POLE, MANEK CHOWK, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 A00236 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
AMISHA P SHAH P SHAH 11,"PRASAD:DEVIDAYAL ROAD MULUND (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400081 A00280 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
AMIT V CHORGE V CHORGE CHHAPKHANWALA HOUSE,1ST FLOOR 47 DR SIMON FERNANDES ROAD,OPP. PANCHARTNA HOTEL,NEW BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 A00286 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
AMIT B JAIN B JAIN 127,GULAWADI, 1ST FLOOR KIKA STREET, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 A00290 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
AMRATLAL JOITARAM PATEL JOITARAM PATEL 405 SIDDHARTH APTS VISHAV KARAMA TEMPLE GALI MAJURA GATE SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 A00354 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ANAGRAM SECURITIES LIMITED SECURITIES LIMITED 801,SAKAR COMPLEX, OPP.GANDHIGRAM RAILWAY STATION, ASHRAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 A01024 400              4,000                   05-NOV-2017
ANGANA H PATEL H PATEL SHARON OPP PRAKRUTI APPTS RACE COURCE CIRCLE BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390007 A00414 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ANIL P SHARMA SHARMA C/O ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVITIES 10 WHITE HOUSE PANCHWATI C G ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 A00442 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ANIL K SHETH SHETH RADHA KRISHNA 15 BHOJPARA KAMANI MAIN ROAD GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 A00444 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
Anil Chandra Debnath Chandra Debnath Indra Nagar Agartala Agartala INDIA Tripura West Tripura 799006 IN30297810058482 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ANILA G VORA VORA 104,AJITNATH FLATS,PRITAMNAGAR 1ST B/HAVDHESH HOUSE,OPP.DR.MANOJ JOSHI HOSPITAL.ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 A00455 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ANJANA B JOSHI B JOSHI B-7/3,PARISHRAM BLDG., KHIRA NAGAR, S.V.ROAD,SANTACRUZ, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400054 A00502 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ANJANABAI N SHAH SHAH 1528,HIRA BHUWAN-NEAR- BAVANI GALI-SARANGPUR DOULAT KHANA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 A00503 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MR ARIFBHAI TINWALA TINWALA ALIGARH ISLAMPURA, VIKRAMNAGAR, DIST.AHMEDABAD,GUJARA VIRAMGAM INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382150 M00989 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
Arindam Lodh Lodh Ramnagar Road No-5, Agartala Tripura INDIA Tripura West Tripura 799002 IN30297810082859 1,000           10,000                 05-NOV-2017
ARTH COMMUNICATION PVTLTD COMMUNICATION PVTLTD UGF-5 CHINA GARDEN OPP URVASHI ELLIS BRIDGE MITHAKHALI SIX ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 A00574 600              6,000                   05-NOV-2017
ARTI DALASUKHRAI JASANI DALASUKHRAI JASANI ATUL TRADERS MAIN BAZZAR, DHARI INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365640 A00959 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ARUN L JAISWAL JAISWAL RAM BAG SHRIPAL NAGAR UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 A00583 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ARUN P PAUL PAUL M-12 HOUSSING BOARD KACHWAD ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 A00589 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ARUNA D SHAH SHAH B/4,GANGA APT. OPP.SONA HOTEL PALANPUR PATIA, RANDE SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 A00607 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ARUNABEN V PRAJAPATI PRAJAPATI 44 SAHJANAND KUTIR UDYOG MUJMAHUDA BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390020 A00616 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ARVIND HIRALAL SHAH HIRALAL SHAH 103, SANT KRUPA APT MAHIDHARPURA HAWADA SERI SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 A00639 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ARVIND RAMDAS PATEL RAMDAS PATEL B1-2 AGARWAL TOWER FIRST FLOOR BHUYANGDEV CHAR RASTA SHOLA ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 A00651 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ARVINDBHAI P KAKADIYA P KAKADIYA 10-KRUSHNA NAGAR SOCIETY HIRABAUG VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 A00661 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ARVINDBHAI M GAJERA M GAJERA TO, NARANGADH DIST. AMRELI TA. LATHI NARANGADH INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365435 A00962 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ARVINDKUMAR GOKALDAS PATEL GOKALDAS PATEL PARSHWANATH TOWNSHIP, B-138,VIBHAG-7,NR. SECTOR-2, KRISHNANAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 A00928 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHESH R SHAH SHAH A-33,BANSI NAGAR,KULUPWADI ROAD OFF.,W.E.HIGHWAY, BORIVLI (EAST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400066 A00708 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHOK BHAGWANDAS MODI BHAGWANDAS MODI C/O.SONAM MASTER 4/3270,THANAWALA HOUSE, HAIDER ALI KASAMJI ST SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 A00739 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHOK K GHORPHADE GHORPHADE CHHAPKHANWALA HOUSE,4TH FLOOR 47 DR,SIMON FERNANDES ROAD, OPP.PANCHRATNA,HOTEL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 A00748 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHOK N KHETANI N KHETANI ATHWALINES, AMBICA NIKETAN 205,DEVKUTIR APT. SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 A00786 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHOK P RATHOD P RATHOD 48 CHANDRALOK SOCIETY ARJUN ASHRAM ROAD RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 A00788 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHOK G RAJANI RAJANI C\O ASHOK PROVISION STORES PANCHAVATI , MAIN ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361002 A00791 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHOK KHINVASRA KHINVASRA KHINVASRA KHINVASRA HOTEL RAJPUTANA, NO-80, HOSPITAL ROAD, BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560053 A00947 900              9,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHOK N MODY N MODY 824 VAN AUKEN ELMHURST ILLINOIS U S A UNITED STATES OF AMERICA NA NA 60126 A00008 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHOKBHAI KOTHARI KOTHARI 8, VIMALNATH SOCIETY OPP. GAS GODAWN SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363001 IN30199110076024 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHOKKUMAR BALABHAI PATEL BALABHAI PATEL AT POST POGLU TA PRANTIJ DIS SABARKANTHA VERAI MATA ROAD (N G) POGLU INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 A00768 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHOKKUMAR LUNKER LUNKER A/502 KARYA SHIROMANI FLAT NR ANIL FLAT DAFNALA RD SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 IN30039414398765 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASHVINKUMAR R PATEL PATEL 50 SACHIDANAND NAGAR BEHIND SWATI SOCIETY NEW SAMA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390008 A00846 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ASSANDAS K CHAUDHRI CHAUDHRI 1/13 A WARD SAIJPUR BOGHA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 A00873 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
AXAY D THAKKAR THAKKAR 10/D,2ND FLOOR,NANDANVAN COMPLEX NR TOWN HALL, ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 A01011 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
AYODHYA PRASAD SHUKLA PRASAD SHUKLA 398 HARISH CHANDRA NGR VASTRAL ROAD ODHAV AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 A00913 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BABIBEN M PATEL PATEL 8 ARADHANA SOCIETY NEAR NAVYOG COLLEGE RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 B00013 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BABU N SHAH SHAH 47, NAVYUG CO-OP HOU.SOC.LTD. NR. MANEK BAG HALL, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 B00019 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BABULAL P DHARIWAL P DHARIWAL D 4 BOMBAY MARKET UMARWADA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395010 B00050 700              7,000                   05-NOV-2017
BACHUBHAI D SHAH D SHAH GHANSHYAM NIVAS NR KHOJANI'S HOSPITAL JANTA ICE FAC ROAD SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363001 B00062 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BAKULABEN G PAREKH G PAREKH "GITANJALI" VARDHMAN NAGAR BLOCK NO.5 MORBI INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 363642 B00083 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BALDEVDAS S PATEL PATEL 18 PADAMAVTISOCIETY PART 1 RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 B00098 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BAVCHANDBHAI N PATEL N PATEL 54-1, SHREEJI DHAM SOCIETY,HARI VIL HARIDHAM ROAD,TOWN SHIP, KRISHNANAGAR,NARODA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 B00792 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
BELA J MEHTA MEHTA A/305 SUJAL FLATS NEAR RAMDEV NAGAR SATELLITE ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 B00148 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BERA N BASANTA BASANTA 2/40 NIYAMUT TERACE, DR.BATLIWALA RD PAREL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400012 B00129 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHADRESH R JOSHI JOSHI 1065,RUGNATH BUMB NI POLE SAKDI SHERI MANEK CHOWK AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 B00161 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAGAVANDASH K PATEL PATEL 1/1 UTTAR GUJARAT PATEL SOCIETY HARIPURA BABUPURA PART-ONE ASARWA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 B00171 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAGVANDAS A THAKKAR THAKKAR C/O MANJI TRIKAMJI K V ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 B00184 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAGVANJI T DALSANIYA T DALSANIYA C/O.MANALI ICE KENDI NR.S.T.DEPO, LALPUR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361170 B00188 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAGWANBHAI R PATEL R PATEL OPP NEAR NEW GUNJ BAZAR FARM HOUSE PLN VILLAGE DAIRY ROAD B K (N GUJ) PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 010939 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAGWANDAS L MEHTA MEHTA SHANTI PALACE 11,PRAHALAD PLOT, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 B00196 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAGWANDAS NARAYANDAS PATEL NARAYANDAS PATEL HOUSE NO 139 RASALA CAMP BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 B00197 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHANUBHAI C MEHTA MEHTA 13 RANGKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR JAIN TEMPLE NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 B00234 1,200           12,000                 05-NOV-2017
BHANUMATI LALLUBHAI MAKWANA LALLUBHAI MAKWANA STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA AT CHITAL DIST AMRELI CHITAL INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365620 B00238 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARAT C SHAH C SHAH 103 SANT KRUPA APT. MAHIDHARPURA HAWADA STREET SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 B00258 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARAT K CHAVDA CHAVDA C/O LALBHAI FINANCE LTD 1ST FLOOR MOTILAL CENTRE ASHRAM ROAD NR DINESH AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 B00262 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARAT DAHYALAL MODI DAHYALAL MODI AT&PO.CHHAPI, TA.VADGAM DIST.B.K.(N.G.) YOGESHWARKRUPA, VADAGAM INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385210 B00267 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
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BHARAT P JAIN JAIN C/O.M.M.JAIN 58,AJEET COLONY NR.BALNIKETAN SCHOOL JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342006 B00277 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARAT KUVARSINGH RAJPUT KUVARSINGH RAJPUT M-2 MAHESHVARI PARK OPP BHAGVATI VIDYALAYA THAKKARNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 B00294 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARAT D SHAH SHAH F-14 SHRADDHA COMPLEX OPP NAGARPALIKA MEHSANA N.G. INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 B00324 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARAT G BHAVSAR BHAVSAR 276,MATHS POLE IN KOTHS POLE, RAIPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 B00340 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARAT M DAND DAND 11.A SHILPA APPARTMENT BESANT STREET, SANTACRUZ(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400054 B00341 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARAT GHELABHAI SHAH GHELABHAI SHAH C/O MAHAVIR ELECTRICITY BHAVANI ROAD, N.GUJ, HARIJ INDIA Gujarat Patan 384240 B00747 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARATBHAI R PATEL R PATEL 29,MAHALAXMI SOCIETY NARODA,NR.CHARU PARK AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382325 B00352 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARATI P UDESHI P UDESHI KHUSHBOO 3 GANDHI NAGAR RD OPP NAVRANG PAN CENTR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 B00367 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARATKUMAR R PATEL PATEL 32 A/III F1.SHAH COLONY, O/S.SHAHPUR GATE, SHAHPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 B00402 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARATKUMAR M SHAH M SHAH AT POST ASARVA TALUKA VAV DIST BANAS KANTHA (N.G) ASARA INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385575 B00293 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARATKUMAR N BAGRECHA BAGRECHA B-12 RUSHIKH APP. SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 B00383 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARATLAL D MEENA MEENA C/O B L MEENA (APO) D R M OFFICE WESTERN RAILWAY BHAVN BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364003 B00403 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARTI A CHOITHANI CHOITHANI HOUSE NO 139 RASALA CAMP BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 B00414 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARTI P NAGORI NAGORI 5 ROOP MADHURI SOCIETY BEHIND YOGASHRAM SETTELITE AMBAVADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 B00420 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHARTIBEN J BHAVSAR J BHAVSAR 329, KOTHNI POLE, RAIPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 B00766 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHASKAR B CHORGE B BHATT CHHAPKHANAWALA HOUSE,1ST FLOOR, 47 DR.SIMON FERNANDES ROAD, OPP.PANCHTARA HOTEL,N BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 B00447 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAVANA D PATEL D PATEL 28,SRIDHAR BUNGLOWS,NR. KARNAVATI SOCI.,BARODA NATIONAL HIGHWAY, AMRAIWADI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380026 B00745 400              4,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAVESH B PATEL B PATEL 4-A, GOPIKUNJ SOCIETY, VIJAY NAGAR ROAD, NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 B00809 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAVNA M JUMANI JUMANI MADHUSADAN ENTERPRISE DHORAJIGATE JETPUR INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360370 B00513 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAVNABEN N VORA N VORA AT SANTHALI VAYA VASAVAD DIST RAJKOT JASDAN INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 364490 B00538 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAWNABEN D GALODIA GALODIA 3 SANJAY PARK SOCIETY B/H ARYA KANYA SCHOOL KARELIBAUG BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390018 B00554 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHAWSINGJI S THAKAR S THAKAR AT AND POST GORA GHUMA TA DASKOI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380058 B00555 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHIKHALAL CHHAGANLAL TANK CHHAGANLAL TANK PARSANANAGAR MAIN ROAD GAYATRI KRUPA OPP. SUB-STATION B\H RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 B00560 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHUMIKABEN L SHAH SHAH 1528,HIRA BHUWAN-NEAR- BAVANI GALI-SARANGPUR DOULAT KHANA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 B00599 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHUPATBHAI J PATEL J PATEL FIRST FLOOR B NO 3 SANT KRUPA MAHIDHARPURA HAWADA STREET SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 B00602 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHUPENDRA C SHAH C SHAH 1ST FLOOR MOTILAL CENTRE NR DINESH HALL ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 B00607 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
BHUPENDRABHAI BHAILALBHAI PATEL BHAILALBHAI PATEL 206-B BRAHMANAND FLAT B/H BHAGWATI COMPLEX JAIN MERCHANT SOCIERTY  PA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 B00632 1,400           14,000                 05-NOV-2017
BINDUBEN J PARIKH J PARIKH A-1, RAJSHILP APT., NR.SHREYAS FAUNDATION, AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 B00678 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BINODKUMAR S JAISWAL JAISWAL JAISWAL ENTERPRISE PURANI BAZAR SHUKLA ROAD MUZAFFARPUR INDIA Bihar Muzaffarpur 842001 B00762 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
BIPIN V MIRANI MIRANI 34,35 PRAHLAD PLOT NR SASI KUNJ RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 B00698 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BLISS FINSTOCK PVTLTD FINSTOCK PVTLTD 303 AAKARSHRATH COMPLEX B/H RATNAM C G ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 B00726 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHAKIBEN N SHAH SHAH 1492-2-SARAIYAS POLE DHANA SUTHARS POLE KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 C00014 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHAMPA A PATEL A PATEL 21\B KUNTESHWAR SOC MAGANPURA ROAD RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 C00020 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHANCHALBEN BABALDAS SHAH BABALDAS SHAH 16 A AANGAN FLAT NR MUNSHI'S HOSPITAL GUJARAT COLLEGE ROAD ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 C00045 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHANDANI M DAFTARY DAFTARY 3 RAGHU CHHAYA S V P ROAD BORIVLI(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 C00054 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHANDIRAM V ARLANI ARLANI ARLANI NIWAS PARSHANA NAGAR MAIN ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 C00058 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHANDRAKANT B MASHER MASHER 2101 MODHWADO DOLATKHA SARANGPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 C00093 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHANDRAKANT R KANSAGRA R KANSAGRA LALPUR JAMNAGAR HARIPUR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361170 C00097 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHANDRIKA DHINGANI DHINGANI C/O.LAXMI MEDICAL STORE BHADAR ROAD GUJARAT UPLETA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 C00129 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHANDRIKA S DOSHI S DOSHI 37/222 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD PALANPUR PATIYA RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395005 C00142 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHANDUBHAI ANADKAT ANADKAT B 41 MILAP NAGAR UNIVERCITY ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 C00163 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHANDUBHAI PARMAR PARMAR 5 MRUGYANAGAR SOCIETY RAMDEV NAGAR ROAD JIVRAJPARK POST OFFIC AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 C00167 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHANDULAL AMRITLAL MISTRY AMRITLAL MISTRY ANTIAWAS NANIBHAGOL DIST SABARKANTHA PRANTIJ INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 C00168 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHETAN KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL SHAH 142- A PRABHUNAGAR PART-2 VED ROAD VED DARWAJA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395005 S00473 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHHANALAL NARANDAS PATEL NARANDAS PATEL 11 RANJAN SOCIETY, PART II OPP PATHIK SOCIETY NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 C00246 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHHAYA SANJAY TRIPATHI SANJAY TRIPATHI CHHAYA SANJAY TRIPATHI B/10/10 SWAGAT APT BHAVSAR SOCIETY NEAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 C00258 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CHHOTALAL BHATT BHATT B/6,GAUTAM APPT, MANEKNAGAR, PALDI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 C00260 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
CPL G SOMESHWAR G SOMESHWAR WING ELECT SECTION, NO. 37 WING, A.F., C/O 99, A.P.O INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382010 C00304 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
D G PARIYAL G PARIYAL CANARA BANK, P.B.NO. 4181 NARAYAN CHAMBERS, NR. NEHRUBRIDGE ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 D00734 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DAMAJIBHAI VALU VALU I - 307 SHREE NAND NAGAR, NR VEJALPUR BUS STAND, VEJALPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 D00042 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DAMAJIBHAI B VALU B VALU I - 307, SHREE NAND NAGAR, NR VEJALPUR BUS STAND, VEJALPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 D00706 1,000           10,000                 05-NOV-2017
DAMINI BHARAT MODI BHARAT MODI AT&PO.CHHAPI, TA.VADGAM DIST.B.K.(N.G.) YOGESHWARKRUPA, VADAGAM INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385210 D00044 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DARSHAN SHAH SHAH C/O GARDEN FINANCE LTD 10 SUPER MARKET B/H HANDLOOM HOUSE AS AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 D00065 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DARSHAN V PARIKH V PARIKH 185 ANAND SHOPPING CENTRE RATANPOLE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 D00066 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DATTATRAY C BHAVSAR C BHAVSAR "PANKAJ ELECTRICALS" NANA KUMBHNATH ROAD DIST KHEDA NADIAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387001 D00100 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DAXA JAYESH SHAH JAYESH SHAH 22 NILKANTH APT ZAVERI SADAK ROAD NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 D00107 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DAXA P KHANDHEDIYA P KHANDHEDIYA C/O.PRABHUDAS RAGHAVJI 13/6 JUNCTION PLOT "BANDHKAM BHANDAR" RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 D00111 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DAXABEN PATEL PATEL C/O31, ANANDANAGAR ROXY SO, B/H GEETA SCHOOL RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 D00121 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DAXESH K SHAH K SHAH 33,JANPATH COMPLEX, OPP.CAPITAL COM.CENTRE, ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 D00129 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
DAYBEN PATEL PATEL NEAR RAIL STATION JITHRA MOTI PANELI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360480 D00142 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DEEPAK MAKHIJA MAKHIJA 26,HARI DARSHAN SOCIETY, OPP.INDRA BRIDGE, HANSOL ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382475 D00165 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DEEPAK SUMATILAL MEHTA SUMATILAL MEHTA 5\825 'KRISHNA KRIPA' BLDG MAHIDHARPURA GHIYA SHERI SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 D00179 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DEEPALI B SHAH B SHAH 1ST FLOOR MOTILAL CENTRE NR DINESH HALL ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 D00185 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
DEEPTI SANAT SHAH SANAT SHAH 704, CENTURY TOWER, MANEKLAL ROAD NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 D00196 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DEVENDRA L SHAH L SHAH B-1-104-ANAND LAXMI- APPTS SHAHIBAGH AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 D00226 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA NANDAN SHARMA C/O.BEST INVESTMENT NEAR JAIN TAMPLE NEW COLONY DUNGARPUR INDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 314001 D00251 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DEVRSHI JAISWAL JAISWAL RAM BAG SHRIPAL NAGAR UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 D00256 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DHANJIBHAI DESAI DESAI 7, JAY BHAVANI SOCIETY NR. BARODA PRISTAGE VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 IN30042510107684 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DHARMENDRA ADESHRA ADESHRA NEAR VADIPARA POST OFFICE, DIPUBHA CHOWK SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363001 D00298 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DHARTIBEN G SHAH G SHAH 40 SARITKUNJ SOCIETY SHAHPUR BAHAI CENTRE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 D00335 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DHIRAJ N SHAH N SHAH C/O LOKPRIYA TEXTILES, 100, ANAND SHOPPING CENTRE, RATANPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 D00755 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
DHIRAJLAL JOSHI JOSHI 23, NEELDEEP COMPLEX, THE MADHUPURA MERCANTILE BANK BLDG. NEHRU PARK,VASTRAPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 D00362 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DHRUV JAYANTIBHAI PATEL JAYANTIBHAI PATEL 102 SANT KRUPA APT. MAHIDHARPURA HAWADA STREET SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 D00387 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DILIP DHAMECHA DHAMECHA LANGHAVAD DHALIO DHOLIA FALI JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 D00401 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DILIP GANDHI GANDHI 702 GAYATRI SV PATEL ROAD BORIVLI(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 D00404 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DILIP R VALA R VALA MOCHI BAZAR TA JASDAN RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360055 D00427 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DILIP RAJANI RAJANI C\O ASHOK PROVISION STORES PANCHAVATI , MAIN ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361002 D00428 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DILIPKUMAR SHAH SHAH 27/393 GEETA APPARTMENT NR BALKRISHAN MANDIR RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 D00411 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DILIPKUMAR A VANLIYA A VANLIYA AT & VILLAGE AJAB TAL : KESHOD DIST. : JUNAGADH AJAB INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362229 D00440 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DIMPLE J JAIN J JAIN 745-46 CEMENT CHAWL GOMTIPUR ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 D00468 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DINESH B DEGARMA B DEGARMA C/O.PAN BIDI SHOP AT-BHIMANUGAM, PO-SATIYA DIST-JAMNAGAR,SITLA KALAWAD INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361162 D00479 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DINESH I VORA I VORA 703, GALAXI APT UMARA POLICE STN LANE GHOD DOD ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 D00494 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DIPAK NATVERLAL SHAH NATVERLAL SHAH B-16, ASHAPURI SOCIETY, PART-1, B/H POLICE CHOWKY, GHODASAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380050 D00778 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
DIPAKKUMAR YADAV YADAV ROOM NO.9,RAMKRISHNA BUILKHAN SAHEB NO DELO RUSHNATHPURA,MAIN ROA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 D00559 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DIPTI R PATEL R PATEL 36/852 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD FLATS MEGHANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 D00611 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DIXIT D JAIN D JAIN JIGNESH METAL KADIAWAD NAKA, SARASPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380018 D00709 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
DRATULKUMAR JASANT JASANT SAD GURU X-RAY & SONO CLINIC 11 SARDAR NAGAR OPP RAMVADI TULSI DHAM APT G FLOO RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 D00657 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DRSUMANT G PATEL G PATEL KUSHAL HEART & MEDICAL HOSPITAL PATEL BUILDING OPP PHARMAUT DIST MEHSANA UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 D00663 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DUSHYANT G TRIVEDI G TRIVEDI A/12, AJAY FLATS, B/H LAW COLLEGE, ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 D00757 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
EKATABEN R SHAH R SHAH 40 SARITKUNJ SOCIETY SHAHPUR BAHAI CENTRE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 E00002 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017



EQUEBAL F SHIAWADWALA F SHIAWADWALA WORAWAD NO - 2  WANKANER INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363621 E00007 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
FALGUNI DALSHUKHBHAI KUVADIYA DALSHUKHBHAI KUVADIYA "KUM KUM" NEAR TOWER LIMBDI INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363421 F00004 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
FALGUNI NAGORI NAGORI 5 ROOP MADHURI SOCIETY BEHIND YOGASHRAM SETTELITE AMBAVADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 F00009 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
FALGUNI S SHAH S SHAH 8-1721 KOLSAWALA BULDG. R NO 6 GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 F00012 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
FATHECHAND M SHAH M SHAH C/O.MOHANRAJ RAJENDRAKUMAR MITHAIWALA DEHLA, REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 F00029 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
G S SHANTHIRAJ S SHANTHIRAJ NO 27 SUSHMADHARA 11TH "A" MAIN 5  BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Rural 560041 G00005 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
G S RAMAIAH S RAMAIAH 1A JYOTHINAGAR SOC., B/H.NEW ERA SCHOOL,PALANPUR, RANDHER ROAD, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 G00007 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GANESHBHAI PATEL PATEL C-90 NARAYAN NAGAR-3 BEHIND NARAYAN VIDYALAYA BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392001 G00029 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GANPATLAL O GUPTA O GUPTA R.N.40,SITABAI JETHABHAI KI CHAWL SUKHRAM NAGAR CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 G00040 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GAURANG MODY MODY C/O TYRE HOUSE 8 SURYA PRAKASH BLDG GONDAL RD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 G00047 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GAURANG GAJERA GAJERA 39, SHREERAM ESTATE, OPP. HOLY CHILD SCHOOL,N.H.NO-8, P.O. T.B.NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 G00332 1,000           10,000                 05-NOV-2017
GAUTAMCHAND LONKER LONKER MYSORE COTTON MILLS GANDHIPURA RAJASTHAN BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344022 G00063 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GEETA D HARPALANI D HARPALANI 13 NANDANVAN VAKIL WADI OPP PUNIT ASHRAM MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 G00072 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GEETADEVI M SHARMA M SHARMA C\O ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE  BARMER INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344001 G00073 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GHANSHYAM B KALANI B KALANI C/O.KALAVESH FASHIONS 10/137 CHAVTA BAZAR NEAR YAMUNA BAUG SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 G00106 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GIRABEN G SHAH G SHAH 40 SARITKUNJ SOCIETY SHAHPUR BAHAI CENTRE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 G00132 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GIRDHARLAL SHOBHANA SHAH SHOBHANA SHAH GODA VINODRAI RATILAL 8, LAXMI NAGAR, "ARCHANA", RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 G00351 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
GIRISH B DAVE B DAVE AZADPOLE AT PO KATHLAL TA KAPADWANJ DIST KHEDA KATHLAL INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387630 G00141 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GIRISH CHIMANLAL KHARVA CHIMANLAL KHARVA C/O.SHREEJI TRADING CO MADAN ZAMPA ROAD OPP MOTI TAMBOLI WAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390001 G00144 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GIRISH J CHOITHANI J CHOITHANI HOUSE NO 139 RASALA CAMP BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 G00145 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GIRISH HALAJI KOTHARI HALAJI KOTHARI B-3 DREEAM PLAZA SHAHIBAG CAMP  ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 G00148 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GIRISH K SHAH K SHAH 40 SARITKUNJ SOCIETY SHAHPUR BAHAI CENTRE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 G00154 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GIRISH PATEL PATEL PLOT NO 716 SECTOR 21 40,VASTU NIRMAN SOCIETY [ GUJ ] GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382021 G00160 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GIRISHBHAI R SAVALIA R SAVALIA 63 NILKANTH SO B/H PAWER HOUSE KAPODRA VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 G00170 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GOKAL R LALKIA R LALKIA VRAJ TRADING CO. BADA BAJRANG ROAD RAJKOT UPLETA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 G00210 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GOMATIBEN BABULAL PATEL BABULAL PATEL C/O.ANAND WATCH CO. OPP.RAJASTHAN BANK DIST-MEHSANA UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 G00213 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GOPAL THAKKAR THAKKAR 49, YOGESHWAR NAGAR SOCIETY, OPP. SAHJANAND SCHOOL, BHATHA, PALDI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 G00225 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GOPALSINH PARMAR PARMAR RAILWAY COLONY BLOCK NO 152\B JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362002 G00233 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GORDHANBHAI HARJIBHAI PATEL HARJIBHAI PATEL 65-AMBICA VIJAY SOCIETY OPP NEW SHAKTI VIJAY SOCIETY VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 1202890000129326 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GOVINDBHAI N PATEL N PATEL C/O.S.P.TRACTORS OPP.B.K.CENEMA KHERALU RAOD VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Patan 384315 G00261 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GOVINDKUMAR S NAIR S NAIR C/O THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO.LTD DIVISIONAL OFFICE  1ST FLOOR UMIYA SHOPPING CENTRE MEHSANA N.G. INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384002 G00267 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GULAMRASUL H DULA H DULA 1161, DULA INVESTMENT, NR. KARODIA'S POLE, PANCHPATTI,KALUPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 G00346 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
GUNJAN AGARWAL AGARWAL 28 ABHISAJUNI SOCIETY NEAR KHANPUR POST OFFICE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 G00292 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HAKAMSING H VAGHELA H VAGHELA 402, SILVER PARK MAHIDHARPURA HAWADA STREET SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 H00015 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HANSABEN K PATEL K PATEL 4 SATYAM KRISHNA NAGAR NEAR JAIN DADAWADI JAGANA ROAD PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 H00052 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HANSHRAJBHAI PATEL PATEL GOKUL NAGAR-23 GEETANJALI B/H.POLICE GROUND JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 363001 H00062 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARDIP PATEL PATEL E-7,AASHIRWAD APERTMENT, BHIMJIPURA OPP.RASHMADHUR SWEETMART NAVAWADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 H00075 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARESH AHUJA AHUJA E-19,NANDI PARK, B/H NOBLE SCHOOL, KRISHNA NAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382346 H00078 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARESH V NARAINI V NARAINI BLOCK NO.404/A P.O. SARDARNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382475 H00106 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARI SINGH SINGH 47, NAVYUG CO-OP HOU.SOC.LTD. NR. MANEK BAG HALL, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 H00113 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARIBHAI UMEDBHAI PATEL UMEDBHAI PATEL 3/40 NAVSARJAN APPATMENT, NR.KAILESH NAGAR SAGRAMPURA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 H00115 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARIBHAI MAGANLAL THAKKAR MAGANLAL THAKKAR 21, SATYANARAYAN SOCIETY, VIBHAG0I,OPP.VIBHAVARI SOCIETY, VEJALPUR ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 H00612 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARISH B KOTHARI B KOTHARI C/O STATE BANK OF INDIA NEW SUPER MARKET, JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 H00128 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARIVADAN DAHYALAL PANDYA DAHYALAL PANDYA WADWALI FADI NR KHODIAR MATA MANDIR NARODA GAM NARODA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382325 H00151 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARSHAD GALODIA GALODIA C/O.DONBON SARDAR BHAVAN'S LANE RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390001 H00182 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARSHADRAI KANTILAL PATEL KANTILAL PATEL 14 NITIN NAGAR SOCIETY NO 3 NR JANTA NAGAR RLY CROSSING GHATLODIA NR JM PATEL AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 H00207 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARSHADRAI R SHAH R SHAH 1561 MAMUNAIK'S POLE KALUPUR ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 H00208 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HARSHIDA HEMANG MEHTA HEMANG MEHTA 14 RAGHUVEER SOCIETY KARELIBAG RACE MENTAL HOSPITAL BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390018 H00213 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HASANBHAI J JETHVA J JETHVA BRAHMANWAD OPP."PURUSHATH" VANTHALI INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362610 H00231 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HASMUKH V GOPANI V GOPANI CHHAPKHANWALA HOUSE,1ST FLOOR 47,DR.SIMON FERNANDES ROAD OPP.PANCHTARA HOTEL,N BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 H00275 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HASMUKHBHAI B PARMAR B PARMAR 8-HOUSINGH WEST D.4 KESHAV RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 H00276 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HEENA A SHAH A SHAH C/O ANANT S SHAH 177/2122 PRATIXA APPARTMENT, SOLA ROAD,NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 H00633 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
HEMAL N PATEL N PATEL ADARSH SOCIETY SAHARA UPLETA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 H00347 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HEMANT AMRUTLAL MASTER AMRUTLAL MASTER 4/3270,THANAWALA HOUSE HAIDER ALI KASAMJI STREET BEGUMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 H00359 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HEMLATA VALA VALA H 5 KADAMBARI APTS SATELITE ROAD JODHPUR CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 H00392 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HEMRAJ THAKKAR THAKKAR D/33/467 KRISHNANAGAR SAIJPUR BOGHA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382346 H00397 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HETAL D BODAWALA D BODAWALA 12-BIJAL PARK ROW HOUSES NR.ARIHANTNAGAR, MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 H00402 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HIMANSU V CHAUHAN V CHAUHAN J P NARAYAN MARG NO 3 "GOKUL" SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363001 H00434 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HIMATBHAI L KANANI L KANANI D/412, SHABARI APPARTMENT OPP. MANAGEMENT ENCLAVIEW, NR. VAST WATER TANK,VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 H00601 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
HIMMATBHAI NANUBHAI CHAUHAN NANUBHAI CHAUHAN 106 MEERA NAGAR BHAT WADI VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 H00443 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HIRABEN DEVCHANDBHAI PATEL DEVCHANDBHAI PATEL 42 SURYODAY SOCIETY BEHIND VIKRAM CINEMA KANSA ROAD VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Patan 384315 H00467 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HIRABEN WALA WALA NEAR JODHPUR CHAR RASTA, H/5.KADAMBARI APPT, SATELITE ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 H00475 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HITENDRA MULJI THAKKAR MULJI THAKKAR C/O.NAGPUR NAGRIK SAHKARI BANK BR SITA BULDI BUTY ROAD SITABULDI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 H00523 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HITENDRA T PAREKH T PAREKH 926,JAHAPANA'S POLE NEAR BARI,KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 H00527 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HITENDRAKUMAR PATEL PATEL C/31 SIDDHANATH PARK OPP VAIBHAV HALL BIHEND SAHJANAND SOCIETY HIGHWAY ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382343 H00528 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HITESH PATEL PATEL PATEL AUTO PARTS, SOLA CHAR RASTA GHANDHINAGAR SARKHEJ HIGH WAY AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382481 H00551 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HITESH POPAT POPAT VRAJBHUMI BEHIND  RAMNAGAR 6 GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 H00552 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HITESH NATWARLAL MAKADIA NATWARLAL MAKADIA SEC -2 NAVAPARA UPLETA UPLETA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 1203820000006888 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
HUSENI F SHIAWADWALA F SHIAWADWALA WORAWAD NO - 2  WANKANER INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363621 H00574 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
INDIRA B DAMANI B DAMANI DECORAL PRODUCTS,10-GF ELLORA COMM. CENTRE, NEAR G.P.O., SALAPOSE ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 I00042 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
INDIRABEN P MADHU P MADHU 1 KOMAL APARTMENT VISHWAKUNJ PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 I00053 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
INDRAVADAN S ARIWALA S ARIWALA A-2/5, MANDARWAJA, B/H FIRE STATION, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 I00120 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
INDUBEN D GOVANI D GOVANI C/O K H JAGANI JAGANI SHERI VIA DHOR DIST RAJKOT, MOTI MARAD INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360421 I00075 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
INDUBEN RAJNIKANT SHAH RAJNIKANT SHAH 103 SANT KRUPA APT. MAHIDHARPURA HAWADA STREET SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 I00081 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ISHWAR GANDABHAI DESAI GANDABHAI DESAI 4, RAMESHWAR PARK NR. GAURI CINEMA, ODHAV, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 I00098 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ISMAILBHAI TINWALA TINWALA ALIGARH ISLAMPUR, VIRAMGAM, DI.AHNEDABAD,GUJARAT, VIRAMGAM INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382150 I00114 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
J S SHAH S SHAH SURUNI, NR. JAYANTILAL PARK, B/H MAYUR BUNGLOW, AMBLI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380058 J00012 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JADAVBHAI L KHENI L KHENI 345,SARGAM APARTMENTS, PLOT NO 53 TO 57,ANKUR SOCIETY, A K ROAD, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395008 J00830 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAGDISH GUPTA GUPTA C/O ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVITIES 10 WHITE HOUSE PANCHWATI C G ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 J00030 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAGRUTIBEN H KHANDHEDIA H KHANDHEDIA C/O.HEMATLAL J.KHANDHEDIA PUROSHATTAM KRUPA SWAMINARAYAN SOCIETY UPLETA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 J00081 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAGRUTYBEN J JADAV J JADAV MANAHAR SOCIETY OPP BHARAT PETROL PUMP BHAVNAGAR ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360003 J00083 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAIKISHAN C MOTWANI C MOTWANI 40 NEW SINDHI COLONY NAVI CHAL SAIJPUR BOGHA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 J00089 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JASHUBHAI P PATEL P PATEL 25, PRERANA PARK SOCIETY,OPP.KRISHN BUNGLOWS,JASHODA CHOKDI,JASHODA NAG MANINAGAR (EAST) AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 J00743 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
JASVANTBHAI J PARIKH J PARIKH A-1, RAJSHILP APT., NR.SHREYAS FAUNDATION, AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 J00187 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAVID YUSUF NAVIWALA YUSUF NAVIWALA SUKHNATH ROAD KACHIPA NAKA DHORAJI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360410 J00212 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYA PATEL PATEL C/6/35 MEMNAGAR GOVT COLONY NR. VISHRAMNAGAR MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 J00224 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYABEN K PARMAR K PARMAR MAI KRUPA 12-A GAYATRI KUNJ SOCIETY RADHA SWAMI ROAD RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 J00233 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYALKUMAR LAKHANI LAKHANI LAKHANI AUTOMOBILES OPP TOWN HALL RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 J00245 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYANTI DALSUKHBHAI OZA DALSUKHBHAI OZA DIVYA SWAPNA APPT., 2ND FLOOR,A.203, GOPIPURA KAGIS MEDAM, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395005 O00015 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYANTIBHAI C PATEL C PATEL 102 SANT KRUPA APT. MAHIDHARPURA HAWADA STREET SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 J00261 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017



JAYANTILAL M SHAH M SHAH 28/C SARDAR KUNJ SOC. BAHAI CENTRE SHAHPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 J00297 600              6,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYANTILAL NANJI VARSANI NANJI VARSANI AT POST SAMATRA TAL BHUJ KUTCH SAMATRA INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370040 J00303 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYANTILAL R DOSHI R DOSHI 301 POOJA APT 3RD FLOOR LIMBACHA FALIA KATARGAM SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 J00305 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYANTILAL A MODI A MODI OPP. GHEL MATA NI DERI, HINGLA CHACHAR, N.GUJ, PATAN INDIA Gujarat Patan 384265 J00785 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYESH KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL SHAH 22 NILKANTH APT ZAVERI SADAK ROAD NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 J00336 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYESH S SHAH S SHAH 5-B ROYAL APARTMENT 4TH FLOOR KHANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 J00355 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYESH CHAVDA CHAVDA N.C.PANDYA & CO. (C.A.) ANIL CHAMBERS,2ND FLOORM DHEBAR CHOWK, RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 J00805 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYESHBHAI ENGINEER ENGINEER 4 SIDDHARTH SOCIETY NR RADHASWAMY SATSANG RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 J00367 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYKANT O DESAI O DESAI NEAR MAHALAXMI MANDIR DANAPITH JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 J00377 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYNI SUNIRBHAI SHAH SUNIRBHAI SHAH SURUNI NR JAYANTILAL PARK B/H MAYUR BUNGLOW AMBLI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380058 J00384 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYSHREE JUMANI JUMANI JAMATMAL TILOKCHAND DHORAJI GATE JETPUR INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360370 J00400 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYSHREE SHAH SHAH C-2/17,SHUBHSNEHA APTT., NR.JUDGE'S BUNGLOWS,B/H SAMBHAV PRE BODAKDEV,PREMCHANDNGR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380054 J00415 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JAYVANT SANGHVI SANGHVI 3 GITA NAGAR "SAVITA SADAN" BEHIND GURUKUL RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 J00440 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JERAMBHAI KAKADIYA KAKADIYA 14 B PATEL SOCIETY BOR TALAVE ROAD BHAVNAGAR PARA BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364003 J00451 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JETHALAL I MISTRY I MISTRY B.NO.7,KULDIP SOCIETY, NR.ISHWAR BHAVAN, NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 J00458 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JIGNESH N SHAH N SHAH CHOKSI SEVENTILAL M SHAH HANUMAN CHAR RASTA GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 J00508 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JIGNESH PATEL PATEL 23 B RACHNA SOCIETY NEAR JAY MALA BUS STOP ISANPUR ROAD GHODASAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380050 J00513 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JITENDRA AJITSINH RATHOD AJITSINH RATHOD 19 PRERNA SOCIETY NEAR GAUSHALA THAKKAR BAPA NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 J00541 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JITENDRA D BHALAL D BHALAL H-31,AVANTI FLATS B/H.HANS SOC L.H.ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 J00555 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JITENDRA DATTA MISRA DATTA MISRA B11 ARATI AJAY TENAMENTS 5 VASTRAL ROAD VIA ODHAV PO AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 J00556 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JITENDRA NAGINDAS MODI NAGINDAS MODI BLOCK NO-O-7 GOVT COLONY NEAR S T DIVISION PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385002 J00575 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JITENDRA PATEL PATEL 41/42 CHITANYA NAGAR STADIUM ROAD NAVJIVAN AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 J00579 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
JITENDRA AMRUTLAL GADA AMRUTLAL GADA AT LAKHA BAWAL, DIST. JAMNAGAR, LAKHA BAWAL. INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 IN30097410600027 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JYOTI L NANKANI L NANKANI E / 50 - 51 AUM NIVAS OPP DENA BANK KUBERNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382340 010600 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JYOTI B JAISWAL B JAISWAL RAM BAG SHRIPAL NAGAR UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 J00653 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JYOTI N SHAH N SHAH 7/C VYENKATESH APTS NEAR BESANT HALL SONIFALIA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 J00658 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JYOTI OZA OZA PLOT NO 5/B,NEELAKANTHA, HARIRAM SOCIETY, SUBHASHNAGAR, BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 J00660 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
JYOTI PATEL PATEL 3 SHARDA NAGAR END OF MANGLA ROAD OPP SHASHI RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 J00662 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAILASH J SHAH J SHAH SHIV SHAKTI METAL SIDNANTH ROAD NEAR TANAJI PAIMER BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390001 K00028 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAILASHBEN RATILAL PATEL RATILAL PATEL OPP GUNAVATA HANUMAN NAVOMADH TA PATAN,DI MEHSANA PATAN INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384265 K00046 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
KALAVATI PARYANI PARYANI OMKAR COLOR STUDIO 1ST FLOOR SOREBJI COMPOUND OLD VADEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 K00065 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KALPESH MAHENDRA MEHTA MAHENDRA MEHTA SHASANAM APPARTMENT BLOCK NO. 102, PANDYA FALI OPP. NEMNATH DERASAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 1201090003562723 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAMLESH BABUBHAI PATEL BABUBHAI PATEL 2/4 MUNICIPAL STAFF QTRS. B/H LAL BUNGLOW,NEAR C.G.ROAD ELLIS BRIDGE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 K00206 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAMLESH M PARIKH M PARIKH 1207 SWAPNA SIDDHI VACHLO KHANCHO SHAMLANI POLE RAIPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 K00225 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAMLESH P SONI P SONI NAVAPURA DIST KHEDA  MAHEMDAVAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387130 K00229 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAMLESH S PATEL S PATEL C/O.SHAMBHUBHAI H.PATEL 37/511,GITA FLATS,OPP. BALKRISHANA MANDIR, RANIP, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 K00984 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAMLESHKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL JAGANIYA CHAMPAKLAL JAGANIYA KAMALPURA, VANIYAVAS, PALANPUR, DIST.BANASKANTHA (NG) PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 K00252 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAMLESHKUMAR JAVANMAL SHAH JAVANMAL SHAH RAJ PLASTIC, C/O.SHAH KAMLESHKUMAR JAVANMAL AT POST: AKHOL MOTI, DEESA INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385535 1204840000021743 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
KANCHANBEN HIMATLAL VADHER HIMATLAL VADHER B-2 FIRSTFLOOR VASUPUJYA CHAMBERS ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 V00013 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KANTILAL BHAGVANDAS PATEL BHAGVANDAS PATEL 23,AKSHHAT BUNGLOWS, OPP:SOMESWAR PART-3, OPP SUN-N-STEP CLOUB, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380054 K00379 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KANTILAL C PATEL C PATEL BLOCK 15\3 'GH' TYPE SECTOR 22 (GUJARAT) GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382022 K00380 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KANTILAL DESAI DESAI 12 , ANGANA FLAT, FATEHPURA PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 K00386 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KANTILAL JETHIDAS PATEL JETHIDAS PATEL 50,JAVAHAR SOCIETY DAGALA ROAD, MEHSANA VISNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384315 K00395 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KANTILAL R SATRATE R SATRATE BLOCK NO CH-256\10 SECTOR-29 (GUJARAT) GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382029 K00411 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KANTILAL BAJIDAS PATEL BAJIDAS PATEL BLOCK NO-79 ROOM NO-1894 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD MEGHANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 P00280 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KANUBHAI PATEL PATEL C 1 SHUKAN APARTMENT NEAR NIRNAY NAGAR RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 K00439 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KANUBHAI SANKARBHAI BARAIYA SANKARBHAI BARAIYA OPP VAD FALIYA NEAR PENTER KACHHIYA VAD AHMEDAVADI BAZAR NADIAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 387001 K00442 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KANUBHAI B THAKKAR B THAKKAR RAMCHALI, AT HARIJ DIST- PATAN HARIJ INDIA Gujarat Patan 384240 K01025 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KARIM UMARBHAI GARANA UMARBHAI GARANA C/O DOSHI HIRALAL RAICHAND, STATIONARY MERCHANT,MAIN BAZAR, DI AMRELI, BAGASARA-MEGHANI INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365440 K00453 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KARSHANBHAI P PATEL P PATEL 4 SATYAM KRISHNA NAGAR NEAR JAIN DADAWADI JAGANA ROAD PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 K00464 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KASTARAJI N PRAJAPATI N PRAJAPATI 22/B, VAIDEHI CO-OP HOU.SOCI.,B/H S VIDHYA MANDIR,NR. NAVRANG TENAMENT, VATVA ROAD, ISANPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382443 K00485 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAUSHIK K RAVAL K RAVAL 161,NIDHI SHOPPING CENTER OPP,PRAGATINAGAR BUS STOP PAGATINAGAR NARANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 K00505 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAVITA D VADHER D VADHER B-2 FIRSTFLOOR VASUPUJYA CHAMBERS ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 K00525 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAVITA G TOTLANI G TOTLANI L-13/153 BALKIRSHA NAGAR SAHIJPUR BOGHA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 K00528 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KETAN R SHAH R SHAH 61539, GROUND FLOOR, GALEMANDI, MOTI SHERI, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 K00961 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
KEVIN H SHAH H SHAH 1561 MAMUNAIK S POLE KALUPUR ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 S00490 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KHAIRUN A SHIAWADWALA A SHIAWADWALA WORAWAD NO - 2  WANKANER INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363621 K00601 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KHATATI S SHAH S SHAH 8-1721 KOLSAWALA BULDG. R NO 6 GOPIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 K00604 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KHIMCHAND THAKKAR THAKKAR 49, YOGESHWAR NAGAR SOCIETY, OPP. SAHJANAND SCHOOL, BHATHA, PALDI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 K00610 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KIRANBEN KIRITBHAI VADALIA KIRITBHAI VADALIA AT-MOTIMARAD TAL DORAJI DIST.RAJKOT KALARIA SHERI MOTIMARAD INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360421 K00658 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KIRANBEN PATEL PATEL 17 SUVAS TENAMENT NR HOLLY CHIELD SCHOOL N H NO 8 POST T B NAG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 K00659 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KIRANBEN S SHAH S SHAH C/O DARSHAN JEWELLERS SHAHPUR CHAKLA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 K00661 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KIRANBEN SONI SONI PARVATI NIWAS PLOT NO -21, GHANSHYAM PLOT, VERAVAL INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362265 K00928 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
KIRANDEVI JAIN JAIN GINANI GALI NAGAUR NAGAUR INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 341001 1201770100167643 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KIRIT MEHTA MEHTA GUNJAN 4,KAILASH NAGAR OPP S.T. DIPO JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 K00690 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KIRITKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL PATEL TRICON SERVICE 5,SAILILA COMPLEX, TALAVDI CHAR RASTA, S AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382475 P00281 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KISHOR P SONI P SONI NAVAPURA DIST KHEDA  MAHEMDAVAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387130 K00769 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KISHOR PATEL PATEL 73-E SHREEJI DHAM SOCIETY MANJALPUR BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390011 K00772 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KISHORE PAUL PAUL M-12 HOUSSING BOARD KACHWAD ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 K00785 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KOKILA N SHAH N SHAH 17/193-SANGHMITRA FLATS, B-HIMMATLAL PARK, AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 K00803 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KRINA BAKUL MEHTA BAKUL MEHTA 103, SMITA APT NO:2, GOPIPURA, KAJI MEDAN, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 K00978 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KRISHNA PILLAI PILLAI ANAND PAN CENTRE NR-ANAND SCREEN PRINT NAROL P.O. AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382405 K00847 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KRISHNA R SHAH R SHAH NIRAV 3,PRAKASH SOCIETY OPP.NIRMALA CONVENT S RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 K00848 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KRISHNA S JAMBALE S JAMBALE AT & PO. KARAGAON TALI CHIKKODI DIST. BELGAUM KARAGAON INDIA Karnataka Belgaum 590001 K00971 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
KUSUMBEN SHAH SHAH 3,POOJA APPT OPP MEHSANA SOC, NAWA WADAJ ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 K00920 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
LADLI G BAFNA BAFNA 1528 HIRA BHUWAN BAWANI GALI SARANGPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 B00068 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
LALBHAI SHAH SHAH 1528,HIRA BHUWAN NEAR- BAVANI GALI-SARANGPUR DOULAT KHANA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 L00020 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
LALIT C SHAH C SHAH H=14=159 ANAND NAGAR APRT NE OCTROI NAKA, NAVA WADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 L00028 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
LATA A SHAH A SHAH 5 RAVI AVENUE 10 PRAKASH COLONY NEAR GOLDEN TRIANGLE STADIUM ROAD NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 L00067 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
LATA C SHAH C SHAH H/2,SATELLITE PARK, NR.JODHPUR CHAR RASTA, SATELLITE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 L00068 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
LAXMIDEVI M MEHTA M MEHTA 6 ASHAPURAN SOCIETY INSIDE GEETANJALI NAGAR D'CABIN SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380019 L00118 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
LILA Y PATEL Y PATEL 2\B KUNTESHWAR SOC MAGANPURA ROAD RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 L00145 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
LILABEN BHIKHALAL PATEL BHIKHALAL PATEL TA MHEMDABAD DIST KHEDA (BALAJI PASE) HALDHARVAS INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387140 L00148 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
LILABEN H DHUDANI H DHUDANI D63 1002 KRISHNA NAGAR POST KRISHNA NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382346 L00149 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
LILADHAR BHATT BHATT C\O MAMTA SOCIETY NEAR NARANPURA RLY CROSSING AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 L00158 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
LILAMBEN PARMAR PARMAR C\O GOPALSINH J PARMAR RAILWAY COLONY BLOCK NO 152-B JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362002 L00162 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
M TOUCH FINANCELTD TOUCH FINANCELTD 406, KALASH - II, B/H NAVRANGPURA POST OFFICE, NAVRANGPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 M01228 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MADANSINH RAJPUT RAJPUT G N-5/22 B R C COLONY FATEHNAGAR UDHNA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 394220 M00025 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MADHAVAN KUTTY KUTTY B/8 NEW NAKODA APTS B/H CIVIL HOSPITAL SHAHIBAUGH AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 M00027 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MADHU FINSTOCK LIMITED FINSTOCK LIMITED 10 AGRAWAL CENTRE INCOME-TAX, ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 M00038 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017



MADHUBHAI L PATEL L PATEL C/O MODERN MEN'S WAER C.T.M CHAR RASTA RAMOL ROAD AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380026 M00065 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MADHUKANT BRAHMBHATT BRAHMBHATT BLOCK NO-131/5 `CHH' TYPE SECTOR 16 GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382016 M00071 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MADHUKANTA SUMATILAL SHAH SUMATILAL SHAH 86 KOTYARK NAGAR SOCIETY OPP NAVYUG COLLEGE RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 M00074 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MADHVI PRAJAPATI PRAJAPATI 50-C FERTILISER PARK NIZAMPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390002 M00087 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAGANLAL KAMDAR KAMDAR "RUSHABH" OPP SHREYAS MEETING HOLL SHIJINAGAR 1 RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 M00108 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHAMADHUSEN F MANSURI F MANSURI 40/8-"CHH" TYPE SECTOR-21 [ GUJ ] GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382021 M00119 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHENDRA B TILWANI B TILWANI 33-A,DHANLAXMI SOCIETY MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 M00135 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHENDRA DESAI DESAI 4 5 6 U G FLOOR SHEFALI CENTRE PALDI SHEFALI LAB AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 M00143 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHENDRA G SHETH G SHETH JAIN OFFICE BEHIND DANAPITH BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 M00146 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHENDRA REHANI REHANI D-279, AKASH GANGA CO-OP SOCI., B/H, SARASWATI NAGAR, NEW SAMA ROAD, BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390002 M00171 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHENDRA ROTHORE ROTHORE 1492-2-SARAIYAS POLE DHANA SUTHARS POLE KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 M00172 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHENDRA THAKKAR THAKKAR 49, YOGESHWAR NAGAR SOCIETY, OPP. SAHJANAND SCHOOL, BHATHA, PALDI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 M00177 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHENDRAKUMAR AGARWAL AGARWAL 25/199 NAYA BANS LOHA MANDI (UP) AGRA INDIA Uttar Pradesh Agra 282002 M00154 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHENDRAKUMAR B BUTANI B BUTANI JOSHIVAS NEAR MAHAKALI TEMPLE DIST AHMEDABAD SANAND INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382110 M00194 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHESH DIXIT DIXIT A/56 RAMDEV SOCIETY OPP KUBERSHWAR MAHADEV NARODA ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 M00213 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHESH G GUPTA G GUPTA R.N.40,SITABAI JETHABHAI KI CHAWL SUKHRAM NAGAR CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 M00214 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHESH GUPTA GUPTA C/O ADVENT LEASE FINANCE ACTIVITIES 10 WHITE HOUSE PANCHWATI C G ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 M00215 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHESH SOJITRA SOJITRA DIAMOND SALES COR 30 JAY KHODIYAR COMM CENTRE RAJPUTRAM MAIN ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 M00251 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHESH S CHAWLA S CHAWALA BLOCK NO.33/2, NEW G.W.ROAD, POST KUBER NAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382340 M00256 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHESH POPATLAL SHAH POPATLAL SHAH 15,HARI PARK FLATS OPP-ANKUR BUS STOP, NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 S00495 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHESHBHAI DALSUKHRAM SHAH DALSUKHRAM SHAH C\O P MAHESHKUMAR & CO 709 D-SAKAR BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 M00263 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAHRSHI JAISWAL JAISWAL RAM BAG SHRIPAL NAGAR UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 M00276 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAJOR P AHLUWALIA P AHLUWALIA S-394, (GROUND FLOOR), GREATER KAILASH PART I, NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi Delhi 110048 M01170 3,000           30,000                 05-NOV-2017
MANDA N RAJYAGURU N RAJYAGURU FA 1 MAHAVIR PALACE KALUBHA ROAD NEAR BLIND SCHOOL BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364002 M00318 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANEKLAL M PATEL M PATEL L 4\3\33 SHASTRI NAGAR NARANPURA NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 M00329 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANGILAL AGARWAL AGARWAL 7 NAVIN CHANDRA PARK SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 M00342 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANISHA A SHAH A SHAH 6B/205 ESSBEE APARTMENT SAIBABA NAGAR BORIVALI(W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 M00430 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANJULA MAHENDRA MEHTA MAHENDRA MEHTA C/O N P THAKKAR C 12 1969 RANJIT NAGAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 M00497 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANNA BHAVARSINGH N BHAVARSINGH N VIA BALOTRA BARMER DIST RAJASTHAN, KALUDI INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344022 M00530 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANOJ J SHAH J SHAH 6/A, INDRAPURI APPARTMENT NR.NIRNAYNAGAR GARNALA CHANDLODIYA ROAD,GHAT AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 M00548 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANOJ M PARMAR M PARMAR E-25/6,G.E.B.COLONY, AT & POST WANAKBORI,TA : THASRA DIST : KHEDA, WANAKBORI INDIA Gujarat Kheda 388239 M01248 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANSI UPENDRAKUMAR PATEL UPENDRAKUMAR PATEL 15/B,SWAMINARAYAN COLONY, OPP.VISHNU PETROL PUMP, C.T.M., AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 M01231 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANSUKH PATEL PATEL DHAVAL PROVISION STORE GRAIN MARKET ROAD DIST- JAMNAGAR KALAWAD INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361160 M00594 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANSUKHBHAI VORA VORA JOLLY PLASTIC IND LTD SHREE NATHJI LALPARI ROAD NAVAGAM ANANDPAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360003 M00601 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANSUKHLAL JADAVBHAI KHOKHAL JADAVBHAI KHOKHAL KIRAN TRADERS PANJRA POL CHOWK UPLETA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 IN30103924021578 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANSUKLAL N SHAH N SHAH 104 GOPINATH CHE, DALAGIYA MAHALO MAHIDHARPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 M00611 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANUBHAI CHAUHAN CHAUHAN H 5 KADAMBARI APTS SATELITE ROAD JODHPUR CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 M00615 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANUBHAI L PATEL L PATEL 1102 RATNARAJ APT NO 1 ADAJAN PATIA ADAJAN ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 M00620 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MANUBHAI PATEL PATEL 50 VADILAL PARK CO OP SO LTD OPP INDICA LABORATORY BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 M00626 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MATKADEVI B SHARMA B SHARMA C\O NEMI CHAND HANZARIMAL KALYAN PURA SIVKAR ROAD BARMER INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344001 M00644 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAUSAMI J SHAH J SHAH NEAR MAHALAXMI MANDIR DANAPITH JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 M00653 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MAYUR VORA VORA 1922,UPLISHERI DHALS POLE ASTODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 M00683 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MEENABEN KANAIYALAL PUNJABI KANAIYALAL PUNJABI 10 RAMANAND FLATS BEHIND BALVATIKA NEAR RAILWAY COLONY MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 M00728 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MEENABEN PUROHIT PUROHIT 26,RONAK SOCIETY,NEAR AMBICA KRUPA TOLNAKA, RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 M00731 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MEENU GUPTA GUPTA 10327 GALI PATH SHALA MANAK PURA KAROL BAG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi Delhi 110005 M00737 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MEGHA NARENDRA TURAKHIA NARENDRA TURAKHIA 8-B,RUSHIKESH APARTMENT TIMBALIWAD NANPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 M00748 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MINESH K SHAH K SHAH 76/78 DADI SETH AGIARY LANE 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 15 BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 M00833 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MINESH N VORA N VORA AT SANTHALI VAYA VASAVAD DIST RAJKOT JASDAN INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 364490 M00835 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MITA BHARAT CHOKSHI BHARAT CHOKSHI C/O VADILAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD MAHASHAKTI BUILDING 1STFLOOR NEAR STADIUM CIRCLE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 M00851 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
MITABEN SHAH SHAH 37/434,ABHINAV APPARTMENT NAYAN NAGAR KRISHNANAGAR ROAD SIJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382325 M00864 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
MOHAN P BHANDARI P BHANDARI 2/34 NIYAMUT TERRACE, DR.BATLIWALA RD, PAREL BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400012 M00901 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MOHAN P PATEL P PATEL C/O MODERN MEN'S WEAR C T M CHAR RASTAS RAMOL R'D AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380026 M00907 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MOHANIDEVI J GOREPADE J GOREPADE C/O.RAVISHANKAR BANK OF BARODA, GANDHI CHOWK BARMER INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344001 M00917 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MOHIYUDDIN SAIYED SAIYED BLOCK A/2 BENAZIR COLONY NEAR BINA NAGAR VASNA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390015 M00937 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MOHMEDBHAI ABDULBHAI VOHRA ABDULBHAI VOHRA 9, NISHAT COLONY B/H. VOHRA SOCIETY BHALEJ ROAD ANAND INDIA Gujarat Anand 388001 IN30063610115316 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MOTIBHAI JIVRAMBHAI PATEL JIVRAMBHAI PATEL AT:RAMPURA, PO:SADARPUR, TA:PALANPUR, DIST:B.K. NORTH GUJAR RAMPURA INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 M00958 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MOTIRAM B CHOITHANI B CHOITHANI HOUSE NO 139 RASALA CAMP BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 M00969 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MRDINESH DERIA DERIA APPROACH ROAD HARI OM PARK SABARKANTHA PRANTIJ INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 M00974 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MRJITUBHAI V SHAH V SHAH 101,PREMIER SHOPPING CENTRE, MIRZAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 M00990 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MRKALUBHAI DERIYA DERIYA HARI OM PARK APP. ROAD SABARKANTHA PRANTIJ INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 M00979 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MRRAJENDRA MASHAR MASHAR A/7 MALHAR FLATS BEHIND TELEPHONE EXCHANGE VASNA VASNA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 M00985 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MRSASHA MASHAR MASHAR A/7 MALHAR FLATS BEHIND TELEPHONE EXCHANGE VASNA VASNA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 M00991 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MRSPARUL PATEL PATEL GAYATRI HOSPITAL SABARKANTHA PRANTIJ INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383205 M00998 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MRUGESH J PARIKH J PARIKH C/O SHAREPRO SERVICES (I) PVT. LTD. 416-420, 4TH FLOOR, DEVNANDAN MALL OPP SANYAS ASHRAM, ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 010987 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MRUGESH J SHAH J SHAH NEAR MAHALAXMI MANDIR DANAPITH JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 M01013 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MUKESH AHUJA AHUJA 16 GROUND FLOOR SHIV CLOTH MARKET KALUPUR KOTNI RANG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 M01027 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MUKESH B SHAH B SHAH 13,JAY BHAGAWAN BLDG,4TH FLOOR 87 WALKESHWAR RD. BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400006 M01029 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MUKESH MAHESHWARI MAHESHWARI H/4, MOHAN HOUSING FLATS, BHAIRAVNATH ROAD, MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380028 M01057 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MUKESH R PANCHAL R PANCHAL 14, LIBERTY COMPLEX NR ST.XAVIER'S LADIES HOSTEL SWASTIK CHAR RASTA, N AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 M01064 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MULJI ODHAVJI THAKKAR ODHAVJI THAKKAR C/O.NAGPUR NAGRIK SAHKARI BANK BR SITA BULDI BUTY ROAD SITABULDI NAGPUR INDIA Maharashtra Nagpur 440012 M01112 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MUNAVARKHAN SODAGAR SODAGAR 2626 CHINAI GARAI POLE NR SHAHPUR VAD SHAHPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 M01117 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
MUSTUFA VADHJIPURWALA VADHJIPURWALA C/O MAALIK TRADING CO STATION ROAD DIST PANCHMAHAL GODHRA INDIA Gujarat Panch Mahals 389001 M01137 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
N BANUMATHY BANUMATHY E/1 MANUSH APPARTMENT NEAR VIJAY NAGAR RLY CROSSING NAVA WADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 N00006 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
N V KANNAN V KANNAN M-75, HOUSING BOARD, ALAGO NAGAR, TRICHY ROAD, NAMAKKAL (T.N.) INDIA Tamil Nadu Namakkal 637002 N00792 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NAMAMAL MAGHANMAL PATEL MAGHANMAL PATEL BLOCK NO.684/2 AMBAVADI, SARDARNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382475 N00044 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NANALAL B THAKKAR B THAKKAR 49, YOGESHWAR NAGAR SOCIETY, OPP.SAHJANAND SCHOOL, BHATHA, PALDI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 N00051 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NANDKUMAR R PATEL R PATEL C/O DR MADANMOHAN V PARIKH OPP DINBAI TOWER, MIRZAPUR ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 N00786 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
NANDLALBHAI M CHOUHAN M CHOUHAN BLOCK NO 40, UDAYNAGAR 2 BEHIND 1C, GANDHI MARATHI SCHOOL KATARGAM ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 N00057 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NANJIBHAI BHIMJIBHAI BARAVADIA BHIMJIBHAI BARAVADIA F-6 SHUBH LAXMI APP OPP GITANJALI CINEMA VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 N00067 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NANJIBHAI R VORA R VORA AT SANTHALI VAYA VASAVAD DIST RAJKOT JASDAN INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 364490 N00069 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NARENDRA B MALAVIYA B MALAVIYA 106 MEERA NAGAR SOC BHAT WADI VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 N00092 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NARENDRA C BOSMIYA C BOSMIYA C/O.CHUNILAL N BOSMIYA MAIN BAZAR SITLA, KALAWAD INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361160 N00094 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NARENDRA K KHESKANI K KHESKANI C/O KIRTI JAIN & SONS 207 SAMPADA NEARMITHAKHALI SIX RO AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 N00106 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
NARENDRA M PATEL M PATEL 20, KAMAL LAXMI SOCIETY HATKESHVAR MAHADEV KHOKHRA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 N00111 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NARENDRA PATEL PATEL C/O.SUKETU TRIVEDI & CO 13/3 AJAY FLAT,B/H LAWGARDEN COLLEGE,ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 N00117 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NARENDRA W LALWANEY W LALWANEY BLDG NO-5,FLAT NO-23, HAJI ALI, STAFF QTRS,B/H LALA LAJPATRAI COLLE K. K. MARG, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400034 N00753 400              4,000                   05-NOV-2017
NARENDRAKUMAR SHAH SHAH 1492-2-SARAIYAS POLE DHANA SUTHAR POLE KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 N00131 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NARESH SHARMA SHARMA B-8 KRISHNA APARTMENT NR LAD SOCIETY VASTRAPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380054 N00152 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NARMADA K PATEL K PATEL C\O K C PATEL BLOCK 15\3 GH' TYPE SECTOR 22 (GUJARAT) GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382022 N00167 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NARMDABEN B DALSANIYA B DALSANIYA C/O.MANALI ICE KENDI NR.S.T.DEPO, LALPUR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361170 N00173 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017



NARSIGHBHAI TALAVIYA TALAVIYA 4 ABHISHEK APPARTMENT OPP CHAMAK CUONA N H NO 8 AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 N00189 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NASEEM SHAIKH SHAIKH 132/4-'GH',SECTOR-21, GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382021 N00726 400              4,000                   05-NOV-2017
NATHABHAI VALLABHBHAI PATOLIA VALLABHBHAI PATOLIA NALANDA SOCIETY B.NO-1, "GAYATRI KRUPA" DIST.-AMRELI DHARI INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365640 N00724 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
NATHALAL M DOBARIA M DOBARIA 14 AMBUJA NAGAR OPP APROCH POST T B NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 N00195 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NATHALAL MANJIBHAI KANANI MANJIBHAI KANANI RAJENDRANAGAR SOCIETY, TA THARAD, GUJARAT, DI BANASKANTHA THARAD INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385565 N00785 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NATVAR B AMLANI B AMLANI C/O.UMESH R.CHOTAI JAWAHAR ROAD SHRADDHA UPLETA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 N00203 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NATVERLAL CHANDRANI CHANDRANI C/O.OASIS, G/F 2 SAMRAT NR.CHOICE CORNER NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 N00226 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NATWARBHAI SHIVABHAI PATEL SHIVABHAI PATEL 12,BHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY NEAR RAJ BUNGLOW RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 N00229 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NATWARDAS ANADKAT ANADKAT C/O MANJI TRIKAMJI K V ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 N00230 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NATWARLAL MALAVIYA MALAVIYA 2 MANHAR PLOT "NIRMAL NIWAS' RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 N00232 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NAVIN RAKODIA RAKODIA 2,JALDARSHAN SOC., VALIA ROAD, G.I.D.C.ESTATE, ANKLESHWAR, BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 393002 N00253 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NAVINCHANDRA LVADHER LVADHER B-2 FIRSTFLOOR VASUPUJYA CHAMBERS ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 N00263 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NAVINCHANDRA MAGANBHAI PATEL MAGANBHAI PATEL PALCE MAKARBA PATELVAS NEAR SARKHEJ ROJA POST JIVARAJPARK TA CITY AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 N00266 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NAYANA MEHTA MEHTA A/22 EKTA TOWERS 2ND FLOOR VASANA BARAGE ROAD VASANA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 N00296 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NAYANABEN R SHAH R SHAH 3,CHANDRAPRABHU APPARTMENTS, 14,JAIN SOCIETY, ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 N00309 2,300           23,000                 05-NOV-2017
NEEMA PATEL PATEL 41,O.N.G.C. NAGAR SOC., NIRNAYNAGAR ROAD, RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 N00749 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIKESH S SHAH S SHAH 4TH FLOOR BALAJI KRUPA DALAGIA MOHOLLO MAHIDHARPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 N00405 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIKHIL B DAVE B DAVE AZAD POLE AT PO KATHLAL TA KAPADWANJ DIST KHEDA KATHLAL INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387630 N00411 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIKHIL N SHAH N SHAH L-17/193-SANGHMITRA APARTMENTS HIMMATLAL PARK -B, NEAR AZAD SOCIETY,AMB AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 N00413 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIKHIL THAKKER THAKKER 13, GOKUL ROW HOUSES NEAR TALAV MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 N00414 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIKITA GANDHI GANDHI D 12 SWASTIK APPT NARAYAN NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 N00417 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIKUNJKUMAR SHAH SHAH AMI-KUNJ,NEAR SHAHPUR FIRE STATION, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 N00431 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIKYFINANCIAL SERVICES PLTD FINANCIAL SERVICESPVTLTD D/12 SWASTIK APTS NARAYAN NAGAR PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 N00432 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
NILESHKUMAR BACHUBHAI PATEL BACHUBHAI PATEL 3 KRISNA TOBECCO SYAMAL BLDG,OPP KOHINOOR SOC VARACHHA RD,B/H GITAN SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 N00482 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIMISHA PARIKH PARIKH 2554, PAKHALINE POLE RAIPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 N00508 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIRAJ R BORA R BORA 207 SAMPADA NEAR MITHAKHALI SIX ROAD NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 N00525 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIRANJANA PATEL PATEL 202,KRISHNA APTT-2, NR. G.P.O RAOPURA, BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390001 N00765 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIRU K DASLANIA K DASLANIA KHODIYAR KRUPA, LATI PLOT, NR POST OFFICE, JORAVARNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363020 N00779 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NIRUBEN SHAH SHAH 6 ANKUR APPARTMENT OPP. DUNGARSHI NAGAR-2 BHATTA   PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 N00595 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NISHIRIMAL P PRAJAPATI P PRAJAPATI 22/B,VAIDEHI CO-OP HOU.SOCI.,B/H SA VIDHYA MANDIR,NR.NAVRANG TENAMENT, VATVA ROAD, ISANPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382443 N00623 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NITA K JAIN K JAIN 10/12 SINDHI GALI 101-SHIVTIRTH 1ST FLOOR,. BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 N00633 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NITA V SHAH SHAH 11/1410 2ND FLOOR NAVALSHAH'S KOTHOW NANAVAT SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 N00642 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NITABEN SHIVRAM PATEL SHIVRAM PATEL 5/1958,GHEEKANTA ROAD, HARIPURA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 N00654 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NITIN P MAKADIA P MAKADIA RANJIT NAGAR B/4/178 JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 N00674 700              7,000                   05-NOV-2017
NITIN K SHAH K SHAH B/4,GANGA APT. OPP.SONA HOTEL PALANPUR PATIA, RANDE SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 N00680 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
NITINABEN S PATEL S PATEL D-3 UNI STAFF COLONY DIST KHEDA V V NAGAR INDIA Gujarat Anand 388120 N00684 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
NOJNIBEN M ACHARYA M ACHARYA B-1, JAYLAXMI NAGAR FLAT, OPP.SHILPALAYA FLAT,B/H ANJALI CINE VASNA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 A00964 1,000           10,000                 05-NOV-2017
OMKAR DHABI DHABI B-1-104 ANAND LAXMI APPTS SHAHIBAGH AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 O00002 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
OMPRAKASH SHARMA SHARMA PATEL BHAWAN KADIYAWAR SARASPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380018 O00011 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PAAVAN SECURITIES PVTLTD SECURITIES PVTLTD 8 VYAPAR BHAVAN DIST MEHSANA TA VIJAPUR KUKARWADA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382830 P00008 1,500           15,000                 05-NOV-2017
PADMA P SHAH P SHAH JAIN OFFICE BEHIND DANAPITH BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 P00015 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PADMADEVI RAJANI RAJANI C\O ASHOK PROVISION STORES PANCHAVATI , MAIN ROAD (GUJARAT) JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361002 P00023 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PADMAKAR S SHELAR S SHELAR M/S HIRALAL T NANAVATI, 104, VIKAS 1ST FLOOR, 11, BANK STREET, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400023 P00908 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
PALAK K PATEL K PATEL PLOT NO : 716,SECTOR - 21, 40, VASTU NIRMAN SOCIETY, GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382021 P00963 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PALANISWAMY C YEDURAPA C YEDURAPA PROP ABIRAMI GAS AGENCIES 6/45 D2 KOVAIPUDUR PIRIVU KUNIAMUTHUR PO COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641008 IN30039411980594 96                 960                      05-NOV-2017
PALLAVI SHAH SHAH 1492-2-SARAIYAS POLE DHANA SUTHAR POLE KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 P00038 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PANKAJ A SHAH A SHAH VANMALI VAKA'S POLE, UBHOSHARE, SHAHPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 P00046 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PANKAJ JANI JANI B/14-7 DEVAS APPARTMENT B/H VASANA TOLNAKA NEAR GUPTA NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380055 P00057 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PANKAJ POPATLAL SHAH POPATLAL SHAH A/219, AZAD CHOWK OPP.DR.J.K.SHAH'S DISPENSARY NARODA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382325 P00064 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PANKAJ P MEHTA P MEHTA 2/B,303,UNIT APPARTMENT,3RD FLOOR, DAMODAR PARK,L B S MARG, GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400086 P01016 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
PANNALAL VANECHAND KOTHARI VANECHAND KOTHARI 30 BHADRESHWER SOCIETY OUT SIDE DELHI GATE SHAHI BAUG ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 P00100 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PARAG KACHHY KACHHY 1 RAMKRISHNA APPT NEAR CHANDRA BANK MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 P00108 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PARESH SAVALIA SAVALIA M-37/441, RAGHUKUL APPARTMENTS, SOLA ROAD, NARANPURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 P00169 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PARESH U VADHER U VADHER B-2 FIRSTFLOOR VASUPUJYA CHAMBERS ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 P00177 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PARESHKUMAR DESAI DESAI E-125 G E B COLONY DIT KHEDA DHUWARAN INDIA Gujarat Kheda 388610 P00186 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PARIMAL BHATT BHATT 301/B,POOJA COMPLEX HARIHAR CHOWK NR.G.P.O. RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 P00193 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PARMANAND MANGLANI MANGLANI 22 EAST VIEW APPARTMENT NEAR SDA HIGH SCHOOL MANINAGAR EAST AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 P00208 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PARUL M SHAH M SHAH CHORAPA RUVAWALY STREET BAHELAPARA LIMBDI INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363421 P00245 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PARUL RADHESHYAM BHAVSAR RADHESHYAM BHAVSAR NO-10 DEV ASHISH SOCIETY NEAR AMARNATH MAHADEV TEMPLE NAVA VADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 P00252 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PARUL SHAH SHAH 5 K SWASTIK FLAT SHAUPUR BHAI CENTRE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 P00257 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PARUL JAYANTILAL CHAUDHARI JAYANTILAL CHAUDHARI 2385, BANGLA NI POLE, RAIPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 P00914 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
PARULBEN P SHAH P SHAH C/O MRS. HANSA J GANDHI 15, AKRUTI SOCIETY, OPP. GEB,MAKTAMPUR, BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392002 P00262 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PAWAN S JAIN S JAIN B-61 OM TOWER GORA CAMP SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 P00308 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PINKU GHOSH GHOSH KILA MANZIL OPP NIGAM HOUSE NEW SHANTI NAGAR RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492007 IN30154917736458 10                 100                      05-NOV-2017
PINKY DHIRAJLAL SHAH DHIRAJLAL SHAH 6 GREEN GARDEN FLATES MANIYASA SOCIETY MANINAGAR [EAST] AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 P00345 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PIYUSH SHAH SHAH 11/1410 2ND FLOOR NAVALSHAH'S KOTHOW NANAVAT SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 P00364 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
POOJA LAKHANI LAKHANI LAKHANI AUTOMOBILES OPP TOWN HALL RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 P00370 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
POOJA K PRASAD K PRASAD F-214 , JALVAYU TOWERS, SECTOR 56 , HARYANA GURGAON INDIA Haryana Gurgaon 122003 P01012 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
POONAM MAKHIJA MAKHIJA 26, HARI DARSHAN SOCIETY OPP. INDRA BRIDGE, HANSOL ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382475 P00379 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PORECHA MEENA GIRISH MEENA GIRISH PARAM APARTMENT 17 DIGVIJAY PLOT FLAT NO 202 JAMNAGAR, INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 IN30103924202487 400              4,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRABHABEN A SHAH A SHAH 1259,SHASTRI NO KHANCHO DHANA SUTHAR NI POLE KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 P00403 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRABHABEN S SHAH S SHAH 505 RIVER VIEW APT NR COMMISNER BUNGALOW NI GALI ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 P00414 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRADEEP R CHOTALIA R CHOTALIA 3,SNEHDHARA SOCIETY,B/H AURNACHAL SOCI,ARUNACHAL SAMTA ROAD, RACE COURSE, BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390007 P00985 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRADIPKUMAR R SHAH R SHAH NIRAV 3,PRAKASH SOCIETY OPP.NIRMALA CONVENT S RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 P00447 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAFUL BHOGILAL MODI BHOGILAL MODI JOGIDAS VITHAL'S POLE RAOPURA BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390001 P00451 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAFUL M BHUT M BHUT 902 RATNARAJ APT NO 1 ADAJAN PATIA ADAJAN ROAD NEAR KALPANA SOCIETY SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 P00464 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAGNA M SONI M SONI SONI DHAM SURDAS SETH NI POLE MANDVI NI POLE NAVA ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 P00496 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAGNESH SHAH SHAH RANG MAHEL OPP JAIN BHOJANSALA MEHSANA N.G. INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 P00508 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAHLAD K PATEL K PATEL C/O MODERN MEN'S WAER C.T.M CHAR RASTA RAMOL ROAD AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380026 P00513 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAKASH A SHAH A SHAH 202 SHANKESHWAR LIMBA CHIYA FALIYA KATARGAM SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 P00521 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAMIT SAPARIA SAPARIA C/O.WESTERN INDIA MACHINERY CO WIMCO HOUSE 7 MAVDI PLOT RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 P00589 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAMOD SHARMA SHARMA B-8 SHRI KRISHNA APPT NR LAD SOCIETY VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380054 P00593 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRATAPSINGH CHOUHAN CHOUHAN GOVT QUATER NO 4/140 NEAR FOREST DEPT CHETAK CIRCLE UDAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 313001 P00620 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRATIBHA HAPANI HAPANI 53-A MAHAVIR SOCIETY ST NO 4 NIRMALA SCHOOL ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 P00624 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAVIN THAKKAR THAKKAR 49, YOGESHWAR NAGAR SOCIETY, OPP. SAHJANAND SCHOOL, BHATHA, PALDI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 P00687 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAVIN C MEHTA C MEHTA 304,RUSHBHA APPT LIBACHA FALIYA KATARGAM SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 P00690 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAVINA DINESHKUMAR SHAH DINESHKUMAR SHAH 53 SARVODAY SOCIETY O/S SHAHPUR GATE SHAHPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 P00693 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAVINA MAHESHBHAI SHAH MAHESHBHAI SHAH 15-C,HARI PARK FLATS OPP-ANKUR BUS STOP, NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 P00698 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH SHAH D 13 ARUN PRAKASH FLAT OPP ASHISH SCHOOL SATTELITE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380054 P00721 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRAVINVHANDRA M SHAH M SHAH 2/7,TIGER FLATS, NAVA VADEJ, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 P00737 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017



PREMSHANKER JANI JANI OPP LAW COLLEGE 25/B ASHISH' KALPNA BANK SO. BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364002 P00758 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRITI A MEHTA A MEHTA C/O.ANANTBHAI K MEHTA NEAR OLD UPASHRAY JAM JODHPUR INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360530 P00765 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PRITI D LOLADIYA D LOLADIYA 37/435 ADARSHNAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 P00767 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
PUNJABHAI K PATEL K PATEL TA-TALALA AT-GHUSIYA DIS-JUNAGADH GHUSIYA INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362150 P00810 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RADHABEN THAKKAR THAKKAR 12 MINERVA BUNGLOWS B/H PRIYA CINEMA KRISHNANAGAR SAHIJPUR BOGHA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382396 R00029 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RADHESHYAM DAHYALAL BHAVSAR DAHYALAL BHAVSAR NO-10 DEV ASHISH SOCIETY NEAR AMARNATH MAHADEV TEMPLE NAVA VADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 R00032 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAGINI HARESH DESAI HARESH DESAI STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA ZONAL OFFICE 24 SWASTIC SOCIETY NAVARANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 R00045 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAHUL NARENDRA VORA NARENDRA VORA KESLEY CO-OP HSG SOCIETY,BLDG NO.1, FLAT:C-6,RAM NAGAR BORIVALI-W BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 R00053 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAHUL P JAIN P JAIN C/O PRAVIN S SHAH 603 5TH FLOOR RAJANI GANDHA TOWER SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 R00055 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJA P MALHOTRA P MALHOTRA K-3 MOHAN HOUSING FLATS NEAR RATILAL HALL BHAIRAVNATH ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380028 R00063 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJENDRA AJITSINH RATHOD AJITSINH RATHOD 19 PRERNA SOCIETY NEAR GAUSHALA THAKKAR BAPA NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 R00088 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJENDRA CHANDULAL SHAH CHANDULAL SHAH A-44 MASKATI MARKET REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 R00093 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJENDRAKUMAR JAT JAT 2 VISHNUNAGAR SOCIETY OPP. NAGARVEL HANUMAN TEMPLE RAKHIAL AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380023 R00137 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJESH BHATT BHATT 3,GNANJIVAN SOCIETY ASHRAY RAIYA ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 R00148 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJESH M BORISA M BORISA 7/89, NEW MUNSIPAL LABOUR - -QAUTORS, NR-KHANCH NI MASGID JAMALPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380022 R00177 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJESH OZA OZA C/O MARUEL FABRICS PVT LTD UG-22 HEERA PANNA DR YAGNIK ROAD OPP JA RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 R00188 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJESHKUMAR R BHALODI R BHALODI NEAR RAMJI TEMPLE VIA GONDAL RAJKOT DIST GUJARAT ANIDA BHALODI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 R00244 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJESHKUMAR CHUNILAL THAKKAR CHUNILAL THAKKAR C-9, MAHIMA APTS., B/H GYANADA SOCIETY, JIVRAJ PARK, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 R01172 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJNIKANT THAKARSI SHETH THAKARSI SHETH 4,E KARTIK APT NAVSARI BAZAR DHABUVALA STREET SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 R00307 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJSHIR PATEL PATEL 23 B RACHNA SOCIETY NEAR JAY MALA BUS STOP ISANPUR ROAD GHODASAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380050 R00314 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJSINGH CHAUHAN CHAUHAN C 68 B G TOWAR OIS DHLHI GATE SHAIBAUG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 R00317 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAJU VIJAYVARGI VIJAYVARGI RAJU RAMESHBHAI VIJAYVARGI 322 HEMAPARK AMBICA NAGAR ODHAV ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 R00321 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAKESH BHATT BHATT 3,GNANJIVAN SOCIETY ASHRAY RAIYA ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 R00340 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAKESH K SHAH K SHAH 3, S.K GUNJ BAZAR TA KANKREJ DIST BANASKANTHA THARA INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385555 R00345 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAKESHKUMAR J PATEL J PATEL 10322 GALI PATH SHALA MANAK PURA KAROL BAG NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi Delhi 110005 R00346 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAKHI RAMKRISHNA JARIWALA RAMKRISHNA JARIWALA 7/3618,RAMPURA MAIN ROAD  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 R00375 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAM BADLANI BADLANI 16/4, NEW -G- WARD, KUBER NAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382340 R01161 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMA S MOONDRA S MOONDRA B/6 SUN SHINE APTS NR JHANVI RESTAURANT UNIVERSITY RD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 R00387 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMABEN N SHUKLA N SHUKLA 1214 TALIA NI POLE KAPDIWAD SARANGPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 R00394 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMABEN SHAH SHAH 40 G VIJAY PLAZA OPP ABAD DAIRY KANKARIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380022 R00399 1,900           19,000                 05-NOV-2017
RAMANBHAI SHANKARDAS PATEL SHANKARDAS PATEL AT & POST KUKARVADA, MIRA PURA,TA- VIJAPUR, DIST - MEHSANA KUKARWADA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382830 R01131 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMANLAL PATEL PATEL GOKULNAGAR 23 GEETANJALI JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 R00418 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMAVTAR B KHAIRARI B KHAIRARI P.O. UDAIPURWATI  DISTT. JHUNJHUNU (RA INDIA Rajasthan Jhunjhunu 333307 IN30116030254825 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMCHANDRA HIRACHANDRA PATEL HIRACHANDRA PATEL ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE  BARMER INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344001 R00429 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMESH B PRAJAPATI B PRAJAPATI 22/B,VAIDEHI CO-OP HOU.SOCI.,B/H SA VIDHYA MANDIR,NR.NAVRANG TENAMENT, VATVA ROAD, ISANPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382443 R00437 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMESH K PATEL K PATEL B/11 RANG AVADHUT SOCIETY B/H MATAWADI LAMBE HANUMAN ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 R00470 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMESH M PATEL M PATEL C/O MODERN MEN'S WEAR C.T.M CHAR RASTA AMRAI WADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380026 R00480 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMESHBHAI SHAH SHAH B.1-104-ANAND LAXMI APPTS SHAHIBAGH AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 R00520 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL PATEL A/2,NARAYAN MANI FLATS MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 R00540 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMESHKUMAR PUKHRAJ SONI PUKHRAJ SONI SUNDHA JEWELLERS 6 HARISIDH SHOPPING CENTRE OPP ASAH HOSPITAL ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382443 IN30115113245725 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMJIBHAI K PATEL K PATEL F/173, CHANKYAPURI APARTMENT GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 R00591 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAMPRASAD PANDEY PANDEY C/O GIIC LTD 4TH FLOOR NATRAJ CHAMBERS ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 R00608 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RANJAN MIRANI MIRANI 34,35 PRAHLAD PLOT NR SASI KUNJ RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 R00633 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RANJANBEN V PARMAR V PARMAR A/37, ANAND BHUVAN SOCIETY, ABUDANAGAR, BOPAL ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380058 R01088 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
RANJANBEN RAJNIKANT SHAH RAJNIKANT SHAH C-1 PREMKUNJ SOCIETY MIRAMBIKA ROAD NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 S00511 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RANNABEN JASHAVANTBHAI PATEL JASHAVANTBHAI PATEL 40 GURUSMRUTI SOCIETY NR BETHAK NARODA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382325 R00673 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RASHIKBHAI PATEL PATEL C-8 AMIAKHANDANAD SO, PART-II CTM AMARAIWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380026 R00681 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RASHIKBHAI S PATEL S PATEL D/1 SAINAGAR SOC B/H BHULKA BHAVAN ADAJAN ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 R00682 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RASIKLAL SHAH SHAH 3/70.SUNDAR NAGAR HOUSING FLATS ANKOOR ROAD, NARAN PURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 R00737 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RASILABEN M SANGHAVI M SANGHAVI 40,JAYANT PARK APP. KAILASH NAGAR SAGRAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 R00753 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
RASILABEN N VORA N VORA AT SANTHALI VAYA VASAVAD DIST RAJKOT JASDAN INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 364490 R00754 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RATAN CHAWLA CHAWLA C/O.ARADHNA TEXTILE 46-A, JUMANI BAZAR SINDHIMARKET AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 R00759 400              4,000                   05-NOV-2017
RATAN DAULATANI DAULATANI PLOT NO-63 A WARD NEW BUNGLOW AREA PO SAHIJPUR BOGHA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 R00760 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAVI PATEL PATEL B 17 SHANTINIKETAN APT SUMUL DAIRY ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395008 R00795 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAVINDRA R PATEL R PATEL SINDOOR NOVELTY STORE B/21, PALIKA BAZAR, N.GUJ, MEHSANA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 R01174 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAVISHANKAR K THAKAR K THAKAR C/O.RAVISHANKAR BANK OF BARODA, GANDHI CHOWK BARMER INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344001 R00811 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAVJI CHHAGANLAL PATEL CHHAGANLAL PATEL BALAJI MATTLOR OPP.POLICE GATE, ZAVERI BAZAR MAHIDHARPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 R00813 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RAXABEN A BRAHAMBHATT A BRAHAMBHATT 85/1011,PANCHVATI APPT SOLA ROAD NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 R00819 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
REETA P SHAH P SHAH JAIN OFFICE BEHIND DANAPITH BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 R00834 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
REKHA J DOSHI J DOSHI 301 POOJA APT 3RD FLOOR LIMBACHA FALIA KATARGAM SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 R00844 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
REKHA K ADVANI K ADVANI F 5 BLOCK NO 7 RAIL NAGAR OPP ALKA NAGAR NEAR FCI GODOWN ALEMBIC ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390002 R00845 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
REKHA PATEL PATEL 188/189 KESHAV PARK SOCIETY NEAR NANI BECHARAJI VED ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 R00858 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RENU JAIN JAIN MOHAN TRADING CO 484 MITHAIWALA DELHA REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 R00886 2,000           20,000                 05-NOV-2017
RENUKA C BOSMIYA C BOSMIYA C/O.CHUNILAL N BOSMIYA MAIN BAZAR SITLA, KALAWAD INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361160 R00895 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RESHMIBEN D SHAH D SHAH E/55 SHANDILYA FLATS OPP. SHARDABEN HOSPITAL SARASPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380018 R00914 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
REVABEN KAMDAR KAMDAR "RUSHABH" OPP SHREYAS MEETING HOLL SHIJINAGAR 1 RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 R00916 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RINPLE M ROLIYA M ROLIYA 104, CHANDANBALA APT BEHIND BUS STOP NEAR DENA BANK,KATARG SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 R00943 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RITESH GOHIL GOHIL SATELITE ROAD NR JODHPUR CHAR RASTA KADAMBARI APTS BL NO AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 R00994 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RITU PARYANI PARYANI OMKAR COLOR STUDIO 1ST FLOOR SOREBJI COMPOUND OLD VADEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 R01003 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ROHANLEASEand FINANCE PVTLTD LEASE FINANCEPVTLTD 301 302 LOVE COMPLEX OPP ARADHANA CINEMA KANIKARIA,MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380028 R01006 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ROSANBEN SIDATAR SIDATAR SLUM QUATR NO 154 BAPUNAGAR MANE ROAD OPP JILLA GARDEN RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 R01032 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RUKSANA M CHHIPA M CHHIPA 215 2ND FLOOR KARNAVATI COMPLEX NEAR UMA TRANSPORT PA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 R01046 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RUPAL A SHAH A SHAH 6/1821 ZAVARI BAZAR MAHIDHARPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 R01056 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RUPAL M SHAH M SHAH 10 SURAJ KIRAN APPARTMENT OPP SWATI SOCIETY SXI SCHOOL CORNER NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 R01062 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
RUSHI LAHERI LAHERI J/9 SUGAM FLATS NEAR VASNA BUS STOP VASNA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 R01083 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
S S SUNDARAM S SUNDARAM B-114,TEJENDRA NAGAR PART-I D'CABIN, SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380019 S00009 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
S RAMESH KUMAR S SHAH M/75, HOUSING BOARD,ALAGH NAGAR, TRICHY ROAD, NAMAKKAL, TAMILNADU INDIA Tamil Nadu Namakkal 637001 S01541 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
SABIR M SHAIKH M SHAIKH 113 MUSTAK SOCIETY NEAR GOLDEN CINEMA VATVA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382440 M00011 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SADHNA P SHAH P SHAH RAJENDRA KUMAR & CO 116/1 KABUTARKHANA CHOKHA BAZAR KALUPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 S00026 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SAKINABEN TINWALA TINWALA ALIGARH ISLAMPUR VIRAMGAM DIST.AHNEDABAD,GUJ. VIRAMGAM INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382150 S00048 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SAKU B PUROHIT B PUROHIT 917/4 KHADIA GOLWAD NR BHARTI SCHOOL KHADIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 S00050 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SAMIR M PATEL M PATEL 463 SAKAR BAZAR OPP PATEL MARKET AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 S00067 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANAT TRIVEDI TRIVEDI BOMBAY HOUSING COLONY OPP PANCHYAT NAGAR UNIVERCITY ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 S00086 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANDIKUMAR B KANSARA B KANSARA B/21.ARUN PRAKASH FLATS, OPP.ASHISH HIGHER SEC SCHOOL PREMCHAND NAGAR RD,SA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380054 S00098 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANGEETA ARYA ARYA A-5 HIMKUNJ PLOT-8 SECTOR-14 ROHINI DELHI INDIA Delhi Delhi 110085 S00112 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANGEETA M SHAH M SHAH SMIT KINNERY APTS-2 C BLOCK THIRD FLOOR DHABUWALA GALI NAVSAR SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 S00114 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANGITA SHAH SHAH F-14 SHRADDHA COMPLEX OPP NAGARPALIKA MEHSANA N.G. INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 S00131 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANGITABEN JATINKUMAR PATEL JATINKUMAR PATEL THAKORLAL NAGINDAS MAIN BAZAR SHUKLATIRTH BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392030 S00139 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANJAY J JAIN J JAIN 745-46 CEMENT CHAWL GOMTIPUR ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 S00157 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANJAY JAIN JAIN C/O.M.M.JAIN 58,AJEET COLONY NR.BALNIKETAN SCHOOL JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342006 S00159 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017



SANJAY PRANJIVAN UNADKAT PRANJIVAN UNADKAT C/O RAGHUVIR TRADERS HAVELI LANE LAXMI MKT KRISHNA ST JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 S00176 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANJAY R PATEL R PATEL 331 ASHA PURI SOCIETY POST PATEL NAGAR SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395008 S00179 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANJAY S MEHTA S MEHTA 401, RATNA REKHA APT NANPURA NR, GANDHI SMRUTI HALL SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 S00187 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANJAY M SHAH M SHAH C/O.LAND MARK A/3 NEELAMBER COMPLEX ST.COLLAGE CORNER NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 S00512 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANJAYKUMAR P PATEL P PATEL O/32 SATELITE TOWER PREMCHAND  NAGAR ROAD SATELITE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 S00206 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANTABEN KARSANBHAI SHAH KARSANBHAI SHAH 4, JAIKODIYAR SOCIETY, DAMRAL ROAD, NADIAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387001 S01470 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SANTOSH M RATHOD M RATHOD 48, CHANDRALOK SOCIETY RANIP ARJUN ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 S00242 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SARANG M RAJPUT M RAJPUT 402, SILVAR PARK MAHIDHAR PURA HAWADA STREET SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 S00256 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SAROJ BALA JAIN BALA JAIN W/O KAMAL PRAKASH JAIN SARAFA BAZAR DUNGARPUR INDIA Rajasthan Udaipur 314001 S00284 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SAROJBEN R SHAH R SHAH C\O JANTILAL M GANDHI BAHELAPURA BAZAR DIST SURENDRANAGAR LIMBDI INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363421 S00314 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SATISH GANGWANI GANGWANI 165,CHINU BHAI TOWER ASHRAM ROAD OPP.HANDLOOM HOUSE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 S00330 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SATTAR A GODIL A GODIL 106 A SHILPRAJ APARTMENT ADAJAN PATIA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395009 IN30051310241232 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SATYAJEET N MAVANI N MAVANI C/O.N D MAVANI MAIN BAZAR TAL KALAVAD DIST JAMNAGAR NIKAVA INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361162 S00359 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SATYAMBHAI SHAH SHAH 8TH FLOOR,MAHAVIR TOWERS, NR.PALDI CHAR RASTA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 S00513 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SAURABH S BHOW S BHOW C 3 AASHITA PARK APT OPP ISHWAR BHUVAN NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 S00371 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SAURABH SHAH SHAH 613/18 RAVAL BUILDING OPP MIRZAPUR POLICE CHOWKY MIRZAPUR ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 S00372 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SAVITA G SHAH G SHAH 401 GANESH DARSHAN L T ROAD BORIVALI (W) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 S00380 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SAVITA R SAVANI R SAVANI GAYATRI KRUPA' 28 GURUKRUPA SOCIET B/H GAYATRI SOCIETY BHAVNAGAR PARA BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364003 S00386 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SAVITA H TARASINGHANI H TATASINGHANI BLOCK NO.12, ROOM NO.4, S.S.S. NAGAR, SION KOLIWADA, BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400037 S00390 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SEJALBEN MUKESHKUMAR PATEL MUKESHKUMAR PATEL THAKORLAL NAGINDAS MAIN BAZAR SHUKLATIRTH BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392030 S00451 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SETANSHINGH K CHARAN K CHARAN AT & PO THERASANA TA VADALI DIST SABARKANTHA VADALI INDIA Gujarat Sabar Kantha 383235 010811 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHAILA SHARMA SHARMA C-1,3RD FLOOR,A-WING,HERMES-APTS., BHAT-LANE,OFF.S.V.ROAD,BORIVALI (WEST) BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 S00520 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHAILESH JOSHI JOSHI SB-4 JYOTI APPARMANT JYOTINAGAR CHOWK I O C COLONY ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 S00533 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHAILESHKUMAR H KHANDELWAL H KHANDELWAL POOJA INVESTMENT OPP DENA BANK AMBAJI INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385110 S01524 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHAMIMA BEGUM BEGUM W/O ABDUL RAJACK INDIAN OVER SEAS BANK DHEBAR ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 S00585 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHANKAR PATEL PATEL CHHADKHANWALA HOUSE 1ST FLOOR, DR.S.F.ROAD OPP.PANCHSRTNA HOTEL NEW MARINE LINES BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 S00588 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHANKUNTLA K SONI K SONI NAVAPURA DI KHEDA MAHEMDAVAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387130 S00597 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHANTA P SONI P SONI DHRUV FALIYA KHEDA MAHEMDAVAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387130 S00599 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHANTABEN DHARAMSIBHAI PATEL DHARAMSIBHAI PATEL B NO 2 VISHWA NAGAR SOCIETY NR RAJESHWARI COLONY ON CHANDOLA CHANAL MA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 S00610 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHANTABEN H SHAH H SHAH A-1, RAJSHILP APT., NR.SHREYAS FAUNDATION, AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 S00612 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHANTI KUMAR MEHTA KUMAR MEHTA 104,AJITNATH FLATS,PRITAMNAGAR 1ST B/H AVDHESH HOUSE,OPP.DR.MANOJ JOSH HOSPITAL,ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 S00636 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHANTILAL K SHAH K SHAH 5-B ROYAL APARTMENT 4TH FLOOR KHANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 S00650 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHARAD R SHAH R SHAH C-1, JEEVAN KUNJ APPARTMENTS, JAWAHAR CHOWK CHAR RASTA, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 S01500 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHARDABEN KANTILAL PARMAR KANTILAL PARMAR 22-A GANESHKUNJ COOP HOU SOCIETY ODHAV NEAR AMBICA NAGAR ODHAV AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 S00696 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHARDABEN PATEL PATEL 50 VADILAL PARK CO OP SO LTD OPP INDICA LABORATORY BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 S00701 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHEFALI GANDHI GANDHI D 12 SWASTIK APPT NARAYAN NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 S00743 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHEFALI J SHAH J SHAH 1 NAVRATNA APT NEAR ANNPURNA HALL OPERA NAVA VIKAS GRUH AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 S00744 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHELINA HEMANI HEMANI 9 B KIRTI KUNJ SOCIETY SHAHALAM TOLNAKA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380028 S00749 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHILESH B SHAH B SHAH C/O MODERN MEN'S WEAR C T M CHAR RASTAS RAMOL R'D AMRAIWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380026 S00758 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHILESH POPATLAL SHAH POPATLAL SHAH C/O DARSHAN JEWELLERS SHAHPUR CHAKLA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 S00760 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHILPA P SHAH P SHAH NIRAV 3,PRAKASH SOCIETY OPP.NIRMALA CONVENT S RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 S00768 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHILPA SHAH SHAH L-9 CHANDRAPURA FLAT, B/H VASTRAPUR COLONY DRIVE IN ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 S00773 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHILPA M GONDALIA M GONDALIA SHILPA M GONDALIA AT. KUBADA, TA. DHARI, DI.-AMRELI(GUJARAT) KUBADA INDIA Gujarat Amreli 365640 S01410 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHILPABEN NARENDRABHAI PATEL NARENDRABHAI PATEL 35, GOVIND PARK, B/H AMAR PARK, V I P ROAD, KARELI BAUG, BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390018 S01529 400              4,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHIRAJSHAH R FAKIR R FAKIR C\O IQBAL I SEPOY BAHARPURA KUMBHARWADA NADI GROUND IN HAVELI WADI DHORAJI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360410 S00786 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHIRISH D GARODIA D GARODIA 103, JALARAM COMPLEX, NR. GITA MANDIR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380022 S01401 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHIVJIBHAI MEHTA MEHTA 4 BHARAT MILAP SOCIETY NEAR SANGHVI HIGH SCHOOL NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 S00811 800              8,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHIVSHANKAR AGARWAL AGARWAL GOYAL HOUSE OPP ROCK REGENCY HOTEL NR LAW GARDEN ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 S00817 500              5,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHOBHA T PATHAK T PATHAK B-25 THERMAL COLONY POST DHUWARAN P S DIST KHEDA DHUWARAN INDIA Gujarat Kheda 388610 S00826 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHOHANLAL M GANDHI M GANDHI JANTILAL M GANDHI BAHELAPURA BAZAR DIST SURENDRANAGAR LIMBDI INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363421 S00846 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SHRANDAS M PATEL M PATEL D-3 UNI STAFF COLONY DIST KHEDA V V NAGAR INDIA Gujarat Anand 388120 S00847 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SMITESH ZAVERI ZAVERI 9 NIRAV COMPLEX NAVRANG SCHOOL SIX ROAD NAVJIVAN PO AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 S00935 1,000           10,000                 05-NOV-2017
SNEHAL J PAREKH J PAREKH GOL BAZAAR NEAR KHIJADA STREET BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364001 S00948 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SNEHLATA JAISWAL JAISWAL RAM BAG SHRIPAL NAGAR UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 S00953 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SONAL R KHANDHEDIYA R KHANDHEDIYA C/O.PRABHUDAS RAGHAVJI 13/6 JUNCTION PLOT "BANDHKAM BHANDAR" RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 S00992 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SOUMEN ASH ASH 30\39 NAYA RASTA NAKA 2ND FLOOR ASTODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 S01014 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SUBHASH PATEL PATEL B/6 SHRI HARI COMPLEX OPP HEM APPARTMENT NEHRU PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 S01029 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
SUKAMAL D E D JAIN 147 OGG ROAD BYE LANE PO SHYAM NAGAR DIST- 24  PARGANAS (N SHYAM NAGAR INDIA West Bengal Bankura 743127 S01077 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SUKHABHAI BHATT BHATT 301/B,POOJA COMPLEX HARIHAR CHOWK NR.G.P.O. RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 S01083 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SUKHDEVJI N JOSHI N JOSHI GARABI CHOWK, NR.BIG VEG TABLE MARKET,K.NAGAR VERAVAL INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362265 S01084 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SULAX RAJENDRABHAI SHAH RAJENDRABHAI SHAH A-44 MASKATI MARKET REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 S01090 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
SUNI ABRAHAM ABRAHAM HANUMAN COLONY,O.T.SECTION NO 3, B.K. 1092,NR JASLOK HIGH SCHOOL, ULHASNAGAR(W), DI : THANE INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421003 S01134 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SUNIL B SHAH B SHAH III-50/5,G.E.B COLONY, AT.PO,GANDHINAGAR TP INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382041 S01564 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
SUNIR SHAH SHAH SURUNI, NR. JAYANTILAL PARK,B/H MAYUR BUNGLOW,AMBLI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380058 S01162 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SUNITABEN TILWANI TILWANI 14 THE JHULELAL SOCIETY JAWAHAR NAGAR NADIAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387001 S01189 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SUREKHA SHAH SHAH SURUNI NR-JYANTILAL PARK B/4 MAYUR BUNGLOW AMBLI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380058 S01207 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SUREKHABEN SHAH SHAH N.K SANGHAVI YAMUNA KUNJ MAGIYA STREET SAVARKUNDLA INDIA Gujarat Amreli 364515 S01214 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SURENDRA K BHOW K BHOW C 3 AASHITA PARK APT OPP ISHWAR BHUVAN NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 S01217 1,600           16,000                 05-NOV-2017
SURENDRA GOVINDLAL PATEL GOVINDLAL PATEL A-5, SUNITA APPARTMENT, NR. MEGHAVI FLATS, NR.NAVAVADAJ BUSSTOP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 S01540 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
SURESH HARIBHAI PATEL HARIBHAI PATEL BALAJI MATTLOR OPP.POLICE GATE, ZAVERI BAZAR MAHIDHARPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 S01251 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SURESH J BHAVSAR J BHAVSAR ASEA BROWN BOVERI LIMITED BROWN BOVERI HOUSE RACE COURCE CIRCLE BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390007 S01252 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SURESH I MAHANTY I MAHANTY CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA GOMTIPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 S01267 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SUSHILABEN LAKHANI LAKHANI LAKHANI AUTOMOBILES OPP TOWN HALL RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 S01356 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SWANIT M VAIDYA M VAIDYA PLOT NO 2067 OPP H K DAVE'S BUNGALOW TALAJA ROAD BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364002 S01367 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SWATI KACHHY KACHHY 1 RAMKRISHNA APPT NEAR CHANDRA BANK MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 S01372 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SWATI M ANSHANI M ANSHANI C/O RAVI BROTHERS 218,HARIOM MARKET REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 S01376 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
SWATI R RAYTHATHA R RAYTHARHA C/O.RAMESHBHAI MOHANLAL AZAD CHOCK,THAKARBAPA ROAD JAMJODHPUR INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360530 S01378 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
TANUJA MADANMOHAN NAUTIYAL MADANMOHAN NAUTIYAL F-3,SHUKLA COMPOUND, B/H BHAGWAN TIMBER MART,TAL:PALGHAR DI:THANE,MAHARASTRA, POST : BOISAR INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401501 T00161 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
TARUN SHETH SHETH 206 PANNA TOWERS B/H NAVYUG COLLEGE RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 T00061 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
TEJAL PATEL PATEL C/6/35 MEMNAGAR GOVT COLONY NR. VISHRAMNAGAR MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 T00072 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
TEJALBEN HITESHKUMAR SHAH HITESHKUMAR SHAH 1/18/9 MANIYATI PADO GHIVATO DIST MEHESANA PATAN INDIA Gujarat Patan 384265 T00075 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
THAKARSI NAGARDAS SHETH NAGARDAS SHETH TA WAV, DIST B.K NORTH GUJARAT VAVA PALANPUR,BHABHAR MORWADA INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385326 T00085 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
TRINATH K GADAPALLA K GADAPALLA VILL MANGALPUR PO KUSUPANGA SUB PO  MERAMANDOLI DIST DHENKANAL  ORIS INDIA Orissa Dhenkanal 759121 IN30125028605591 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
TUSHAR I SHAH I SHAH 6 RAJPATH SOCIETY P T COLLEGE ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 T00140 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
TUSHAR PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH C/O.P.M.SHAH, 2/7, TIGER FLATS, NAVA VADAJ, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 T00143 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
UJIBEN N VORA N VORA AT SANTHALI VAYA VASAVAD DIST RAJKOT JASDAN INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 364490 U00012 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
URMILABEN K SHAH K SHAH 40 SARITKUNJ SOCIETY SHAHPUR BAHAI CENTRE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 U00062 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
URMILABEN MANILAL PATHAK MANILAL PATHAK 14 NITIN NAGAR SOCIETY NO 3 NR JANTA NAGAR RLY CROSSING GHATLODIA NR JM PATEL AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 U00063 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
USHABEN GORASIA GORASIA ABOVE DEWAND TRADERS, CHHAYA CHOKI ROAD, PORBANDAR INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360575 U00103 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
UTPAL DEY DEY 147 OGG ROAD BYE LANE PO SHYAM NAGAR DT 24 PGS (N) SHYAM NAGAR INDIA West Bengal Bankura 743127 U00123 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017



UTTRA BUZAR BARUAH BUZAR BARUAH B-197 ONGC COLONY [W] SABARMATI CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380005 U00128 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VALLABH P LALKIA P LALKIA C/O.UMESH R.CHOTAI SHRADDHA JAWAHAR ROAD UPLETA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 V00039 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VALLABHABHAI POPATBHAI PATEL POPATBHAI PATEL SITARAM TEA STOLE GHANTI BUS STOP NICOL ROAD BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 V00040 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VALLABHBHAI M SOLENKI M SOLENKI 14 ANANT SOCIETY PART 2 CHAKUDIYA MAHADEV ROAD RAKHIAL AHMEDBAD AHMEDBAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 IN30115113399370 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VANDANA AJAY SHAH AJAY SHAH 2224, MODHWADA'S POLE HALIM'S KHADKI SHAHPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 V00052 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VARSHA CHORGE CHORGE CHHAPKHANAWALA HOUSE,1ST FLOOR, 47 DR.SIMON FERNANDES ROAD, OPP.PANCHTARA HOTEL,N BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 V00077 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VARSHA THACKER THACKER DARIYAVALA DELY SANJIPADI MANDVI INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370465 V00101 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VASANT CHUNILAL PATEL CHUNILAL PATEL 304, SANJAY APARTMENT OPP. EXCISE CHOWKY-AMBAVADI, ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 V00118 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
VASANTKUMAR B PATEL B PATEL 48/ JAY BAJRANG SOCIETY, B/H L.B. STADIUM, BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 V00640 300              3,000                   05-NOV-2017
VEENA SHETH SHETH 206 PANNA TOWERS B/H NAVYUG COLLEGE RANDER ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395007 V00159 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VELLAICHAMY A SHAH A SHAH 1 CENTRAL EXCISE COLONY P N PUDUR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641041 IN30131320496380 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIBHA M SHAH M SHAH CHORAPA RUVAWALY STREET BAHELAPARA LIMBDI INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363421 V00170 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIDHYABEN L SHAH L SHAH 526 ROYAL TRADING TOWER 5TH FLOOR NR RATAN TALKIES SALABATPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 V00181 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIHAR PATEL PATEL E-7,AASHIRWAD APERTMENT BHIMJIPURA OPP,RASHMUDHAR SWEETMART NAVWADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 V00188 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIJAIRAJ BHANDARI BHANDARI 13/118 TS K M ST CUDDAPAH CUDDAPAH INDIA Andhra Pradesh Kadapa 516001 V00189 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIJAY JAIN JAIN 9/11,VITHOBA LANE, 4TH FLOOR,VITHALWADI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 V00202 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIJAY K ADVANI K ADVANI F/5 BLOCK NO-7 RAIL NAGAR OPP ALKANAGAR NEAR F C I GODOWN ALEMBIC BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390003 V00205 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIJAY DOULATRAM JANI DOULATRAM JANI ROHIT PRINTS, 228, SHREE RAM CLOTH MARKET, CROSS LANE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 V00641 400              4,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIJAYALAXMI MALAVIYA MALAVIYA 2 MANHAR PLOT "NIRMAL NIWAS' RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 V00237 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIJAYBHAI CHHUNCHHA CHHUNCHHA 308 SHREYAS OPP JAIN DERASAR NEAR NAVRANGPURA BUS STOP NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 V00239 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIJYENDRA G GUPTA G GUPTA R.N.40,SITABAI JETHABHAI KI CHAWL SUKHRAM NAGAR CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 V00260 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIKRAM C DHAHDHARA C DHAHDHARA 203, SHANKESHWAR LIMBA CHIYA FALIYA KATARGAM SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 V00271 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIMAL JAIN JAIN C/O.M.M.JAIN 58,AJEET COLONY NR.BALNIKETAN SCHOOL JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342006 V00304 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIMLA C SHAH C SHAH 14, GANDHIKUNJ SOCIETY, NR.KOCHARABASHRAM, B/H DENA BANK, PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 V00329 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIMLABEN B SHAH B SHAH GHANSHYAM NIVAS NR KHOJANI'S HOSPITAL JANTA ICE FAC ROAD SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363001 V00333 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIMLABEN N PATEL N PATEL 42-B,ALKAPURI SOC., SUMUL DAIRY ROAD, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 V00345 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VINABEN THAKKAR THAKKAR 12 MINERVA BUNGLOWS B/H PRIYA CINEMA KRISHNANAGAR SAIJPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382346 V00358 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VINEET ANAND ANAND 1449\180 DURGA PURI LONI ROAD DELHI INDIA Delhi Delhi 110093 V00368 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VINOD A PATEL A PATEL 8\N MRUDUL FLAT KASHIBA ROAD RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 V00376 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VINOD H PATEL H PATEL C/323 LAXMINAGAR SOCIETY NAVA VADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 V00387 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VINOD SATNALIKA SATNALIKA B-11, DHAKLI DHAM, PATIL WADI, KOPRI, THANE (E) INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400603 V00413 700              7,000                   05-NOV-2017
VINODBHAI DHAYABHAI PATEL DHAYABHAI PATEL 5 TULSHISHYAM APPARTMENT BEHIND VASTRAPUR SARKARI VASAHAT DRIVE IN ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 V00426 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VINODBHAI THAKKAR THAKKAR DI : MEHSANA TA : HARIJ AT & POST KATHI INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384240 V00665 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
VINODKUMAR PATEL PATEL 1/1 UTTAR GUJARAT PATEL SOCIETY PART ONE HARIPURA ASARWA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 V00392 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIPUL SURESHKUMAR SHAH SURESHKUMAR SHAH D-1/53,KAILASH NAGAR, SAGRAMPURA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 V00501 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VIRBALA R SHAH R SHAH 5/53, SURAMYA APPT. MIRANBICA RD., NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380063 V00672 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
VISHAL MAHESHBHAI SHAH MAHESHBHAI SHAH C/O P MAHESHKUMAR & CO 709 D SAKAR BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 V00554 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VISHAMBER B DASS B DASS A/9, BOMBAY MARKET, UMARWADA, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395010 V00650 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
VISHNU NARAYAN NARKAR NARAYAN NARKAR ABHIMANU PATEL CHAL, SAGAON, CHANDIWALI PADA, MANPADA RD. DOMBIVILI(E) THANE INDIA Maharashtra Thane 400202 1203460000087320 25                 250                      05-NOV-2017
VITHALBHAI SONI SONI A 6 GITANJALI NAGAR SOCIETY NANA KUMBHANATH ROAD NADIAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387001 V00584 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
VRAJLAL POPAT POPAT VRAJBHUMI BEHIND  RAMNAGAR 6 GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 V00594 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
YOGESH K PATEL K PATEL 124- YASHKUNJ SOCIETY GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 Y00049 200              2,000                   05-NOV-2017
YOGESH R MEHTA R MEHTA 166 B/1 NORTH PERUMAL MAISTRY STREET MADURAI INDIA Tamil Nadu Madurai 625001 IN30169611325889 50                 500                      05-NOV-2017
YUNUS H JETHVA H JETHVA BRAHMANWAD SORATH, VANTHALI INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362610 Y00045 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
YUSUF KHATRI KHATRI C\O A.S.JAGOT UDHIWADA NAKA JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 Y00047 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ZAMKUDEVI D SHARMA D SHARMA 47,NAVYUG CO-OP HOU.SOC.LTD. NR. MANEK BAG HALL, AMBAWADI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 Z00003 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
ZULFQAR AHMED KHAN AHMED KHAN K-3 THIRD FLOOR SUJAN SINGH PARK NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi Delhi 110003 Z00013 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
DILIP SHAH SHAH 34/689,ADARSH NAGAR,  'PRABHADEVI, INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400025 D00432 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
KAMLESHKUMAR CHAMPAKLAL JAGANIYA CHAMPAKLAL JAGANIYA KAMALPURA, VANIYAVAS, 'PALANPUR, 'DIST.BANASKANTHA (NG) INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 K00253 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
VALLABHABHAI POPATBHAI PATEL POPATBHAI PATEL SITARAM TEA STOLE 'GHANTI BUS STOP NICOL ROAD 'BAPUNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 V00041 100              1,000                   05-NOV-2017
BABUBHAI ARJANBHAI PATEL ARJANBHAI PATEL 23 ADARSH SOCIETY KAPODRA VARACHHA ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 B00023               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
BHAVESH C TANTI TANTI 3 SHARDA NAGAR MANGLA ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 B00483               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
HARESH M ASUDANI M ASUDANI C-28/359 KRISHNANAGAR, SAIJPUR, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382346 H00629               200                    2,000 19-FEB-2019
MOHMEDALI NAZIR NAZIR PIR KAMAL COMPOUND NR ELLIS BRIDGE POLICE LANE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 M00942               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
RACHANA KOTHARI KOTHARI 368-F, KALANI NAHAR, AERO DROME ROAD, INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452005 R01158               300                    3,000 19-FEB-2019
AMI GANDHI GANDHI D 12 SWASTIK APPT NARAYAN NAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 A00261               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
AMRUTBEN R PATEL R PATEL C/O MITESH BHAGWANJI KOTHARI GRAIN MARKET  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 A00375               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
ANANDIBEN GOSWAMI GOSWAMI C/O AMAR CYCLE STORES BAREJA BAZAR TAL. DASCROI  DIST. A BAREJA INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382425 A00400               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
ARUNABEN PATEL PATEL 6 VENIS SOCIETY NAVA VADEJ  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 A00615               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
ARVIND G KAPADIA G KAPADIA 26 SUDARSAN COLONY SATELITE ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 A00638               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
ARVIND J SHARMA J SHARMA 2 HARIHAR PARK NEAR HIGH COURT RAILWAY CROSSING,NAVR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 A00640               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
ARVINDKUMAR PATEL PATEL 73 NIRMAL SOCIETY VATVA ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 A00670               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
BHARAT KUMAR GANDHI KUMAR GANDHI D 12 SWASTIK APPT NARAYAN NAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 B00291               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
BHARAT PRAJAPATI PRAJAPATI C/O SONA ELECTRICALS DAYALBHAU'S LANE NO-2 OPP LAL COURT RAJMAHA BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390001 B00313               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
BHARTIBEN PARMAR PARMAR 8, HOUSING BOARD WEST D -4, 'KESHAV'  RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 B00437               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
BHAVANABEN PATEL PATEL 103 SANTOK APPT VARACHHA ROAD DONGREWADI ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 B00459               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
BHAVISHA MEHTA MEHTA GUNJAN 4,KAILASH NAGAR OPP S.T. DEPO JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 B00506               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
BHUBHAI M PRAJAPATI M PRAJAPATI 22/B,VAIDEHI CO-OP HOU.SOCI.,B/H SA VIDHYA MANDIR,NR. NAVRANG TENAMENT, VATVA ROAD, ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382443 B00588               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
BIPIN J SHARMA J SHARMA 2 HARIHAR PARK NEAR HIGH COURT RAILWAY CROSSING,NAVR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 B00694               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
CHANDULAL PATEL PATEL 67 MARKET YARD DIST RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 C00173               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
CHETAN AHEER AHEER 67 MARKET YARD DIST RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 C00195               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
DARSHNA DOSHI DOSHI MANGAL BHUVAN GORDHHANNAGAR KANKARIA ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380028 D00075               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
DEEPA HADIYA HADIYA BARKATI MANZIL 6,MAHADEV WADI  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 D00149               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
DEESHA MORE MORE 67 MARKET YARD DIST RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 D00197               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
DEVENDRAKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH KANTILAL SHAH 12/A SHANTINATH SOCIETY GAYTRI ROAD  B/H SIMANDHAR TAMPLE NR VISHAV KALYAN MEHSANA N.G. INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 D00234               300                    3,000 19-FEB-2019
DHARMISTHABEN PATEL PATEL 6 VENIS SOCIETY NAVA VADEJ  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 D00334               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
DILIP NATHA NATHA A-23 FULZAR SOCIETY (GUJ)  PANELI MOTI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360480 D00418               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
DINESH R THAKKER R THAKKER 5,RAMESHWAR SOCIETY, KACHERI ROAD, NANDOL DEHGAM INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382305 D00696            1,000                  10,000 19-FEB-2019
DINESH SAVJI KAGATHARA SAVJI KAGATHARA NADANVAN SOCIETY DIST JAMNAGAR  DHROL INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361210 010942               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
DINESHKUMAR SHAH SHAH DILIP KIRANA STORS NEAR DESAI FALIA DIST-KHEDA  POST-NADI KACHHIYAWAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387001 D00542               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
DIWALI DEDAKIA DEDAKIA "SAHARA" ADARSH SOCIETY (GUJ) UPLETA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 D00638               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
GAURIBEN R PATEL R PATEL NANA GANIPUR, DIST AHMEDABAD  DHOLKA INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 387810 G00348               400                    4,000 19-FEB-2019
GEETABEN AHEER AHEER 67 MARKET YARD DIST RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 G00088               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
GHANSHYAM M MISTRY M MISTRY NR. PRAHLAD WADI GATE, PANCHA POLE, DI : AHMEDABAD, DHOLKA INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 387810 G00349               500                    5,000 19-FEB-2019
GITABEN PATEL PATEL 17 SUVAS TENAMENTS NEAR HOLLY CHIELD SCHOOL N H NO 8 POST THAKKAR BAPANAGA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 G00200               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
GOVINDBHAI S THAKOR S THAKOR TA DASKOI DIST AHMEDABAD THE MOTAWAS GORA GHUMA INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380058 G00264               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
GUNJAN PATEL PATEL 17 SUVAS TENAMENTS NEAR HALLY CHIELD ENGLISH SCHOOL N H NO 8 POST THAKKAR BAPANAGA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 G00294               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
HANSABEN AHIR AHIR 67 MARKET YARD DIST RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 H00045               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
HARILAL DEVRAJ NAKUM DEVRAJ NAKUM C/O HARSHAVADAN B KOTHARI GRAIN MARKET  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 H00118               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
HARSHA KOTECHA KOTECHA STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA LALPUR DIST JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361170 H00164               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019



HEMLATABEN AHIR AHIR 67,MARKET YARD RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 H00393               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
HIMMATLAL PATEL PATEL 35,BHAGUNAGAR SOCIETY LAMBAY HANUMAN ROAD MATAVADI,VARACHHA ROA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 H00444               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
HIREN BHARATKUMAR GANDHI BHARATKUMAR GANDHI D/12 SWASTIK APTS NARAYAN NAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 H00496               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
HIRENKUMAR HIRANI HIRANI 17 SUVAS TENAMENTS NEAR HALLY CHIELD ENGLISH SCHOOL N H NO 8 POST THAKKAR BAPANAGA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 H00510               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
ILA MEHTA MEHTA C/O PARESH MEHTA,A-9,VATSHALYA APT. VASANT KUNJ SOCIETY,NAVA SHARDAMAND ROAD, PALDI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 I00018               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
INDUBEN GANDHI GANDHI D 12 SWASTIK APPT NARAYAN NAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 I00078               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
INDULAL MEHTA MEHTA 33/395 ADARSHNAGAR NEAR VIJAYNAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 I00085               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
JAGDISHKUMAR PATEL PATEL 1318/1 MOTI VASAN SERI, SARASPUR,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380018 J00832               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
JAGRUITBEN KIRTIBHAI PATEL KIRTIBHAI PATEL 4 BHAAKTI NANDAN SOCITY VIRAT NAGAR ROAD ODHAV AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 J00067               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
JAIN AMICHAND MUKANCHAND AMICHAND MUKANCHAND 9 DIVYANG PARK SOCIETY NR KHETAN TOWER SHAHIBAG AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 J00099               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
JAMAN DEVRAJ NAKUM DEVRAJ NAKUM C/O PRAMOD BHAGWANJI KOTHARI GRAIN MARKET  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 J00117               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
JAMANADAS JITHRA JITHRA NEAR ANKUR SOCIETY "SAHARA"  UPLETA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 J00122               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
JANKEE AHEER AHEER 67 MARKET YARD DIST RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 J00143               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
JAY PARMAR PARMAR PARMAR HOUSE, MORABADI ROAD, BIHAR RANCHI INDIA Jharkhand Ranchi 834008 J00828               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
JAYSHREEBEN AHIR AHIR 67 MARKET YARD DIST RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 J00422               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
JITENDRABHAI GOKULDAS PATEL GOKULDAS PATEL K-20/235 SHIV SHAKTI APPARTMENT OPP AKHABAR NAGAR NAVA VADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 J00595               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
KALPANA SANJAY KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR C/O SANJAY KUMAR BALWANTRAJ VAKIL CLOTH MARKET REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 K00092               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
KANTABEN KANTILAL PATEL KANTILAL PATEL WIRELESS OFFICE SRPF GR XII SECTOR 27 GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382028 K00348               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
KANTIBHAI I PATEL I PATEL WIRELESS OFFICE SRPF GR-XII SECTOR-27 GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382028 K00368               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
KANTILAL PORWALA PORWALA H-6-55,POOJAN APPT, B/H.JEEVRAJ HOSPITAL, VASNA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 K00409               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
KAPIL JAIN JAIN KAMDHENU INVESTMENTS KALYANPURA MARG NO 4  BARMER INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344001 K00447               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
KIRAN SENJARIYA SENJARIYA 67,MARKET YARD RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 K00650               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
KIRIT M POPAT M POPAT 28-CHANDRESH NAGAR B/H.PATEL CHHATRALAYA  MORBI INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363641 K00686               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
KIRIT MEHTA MEHTA 12/138 SHIVAM APPTS NAVA WADAJ NR JAKAT NAKA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 K00689               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
KIRTI PATEL PATEL A-23 FULZAR SOCIETY   MOTI PANELI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360480 K00721               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
KRUPAL SHAH SHAH B-17, SHARDUL APART., OPP. SHYAMAL RAW HOUSES, SATELITE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 K00953               300                    3,000 19-FEB-2019
MADHUSUDAN THAKKAR THAKKAR 12 MINERVA BUNGLOWS B/H PRIYA CINEMA KRISHNANAGAR SAIJPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382346 M00084               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
MAHENDRABHAI AHIR AHIR BARKATI MANZIL 6,MAHADEV WADI  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 M00185               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
MEENA AHIR AHIR BARKATI MANZIL 6,MAHADEV WADI  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 M00692               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
MEENA DALCHAND KOTHARI DALCHAND KOTHARI 30 BHADRESHWER SOCIETY OUT SIDE DELHI GATE SHAHI BAUG ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 M00698               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
MEHBOOB G CHHIPA G CHHIPA 215 2ND FLOOR KARNAVATI COMPLEX NEAR UMA TRANSPORT PA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 M00752               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
MITESH AHEER AHEER BARKATI MANZIL 6,MAHADEV WADI  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 M00870               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
MOHAMEDIMRAN G DIAMOND G DIAMOND LILAJPUR, DIST - AHMEDABAD  DHOLKA INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 387810 M01154               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
MOHAN DEVRAJ NAKUM DEVRAJ NAKUM C/O PRAMOD BHAGWANJI KOTHARI GRAIN MARKET  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 M00902               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
MOHSINALI G DIAMOND G DIAMOND LILAJPUR, DIST - AHMEDABAD  DHOLKA INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 387810 M01153               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
MUKUNDBHAI PATEL PATEL D-64 SUBHLAXMI TOWER NEAR SHAGHVI HIGH SCHOOL NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 M01101               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
MURLIDHAR DAULATANI DAULATANI PLOT NO-63 A WARD NEW BUNGLOW AREA PO SAHIJPUR BOGHA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 M01129               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
NARMADABEN C LALAKIYA C LALAKIYA NEAR BUS STATION DIST-RAJKOT, TA-DHORAJI  MOTIMARAO INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360421 N00168               200                    2,000 19-FEB-2019
NITA JITHRA JITHRA OPP RAIL STATION (GUJRAT)  MOTI PANELI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360480 N00632               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
NITA V SHAH V SHAH 8, SHRIPALNAGAR SOCIETY HIGHWAY ROAD DIST B.K (N.GUJ) DEESA INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385535 N00643               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
NITABEN R SHAH R SHAH 126 AJANTA COMMERCIAL CENTRE INCOME TAX ASHRAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 N00649               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PANKAJ D PANDYA D PANDYA 403 SHILP APTS OPP GOKULAM DIARY ADARSH SOC ATHWALINES SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 P00050               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PANKAJ MEHTA MEHTA 302, MEGHDHANUSH APTS., 38, BRAHMNA MITRA MANDAL SOCIETY ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 P00061               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PANKAJBHAI JOSHI JOSHI BARKATI MANZIL 6,MAHADEV WADI  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 P00072               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PANNABEN AJAYBHAI GADANI AJAYBHAI GADANI 11,CASTLE APTT. NR LAD SOCIETY NEHRUPARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 P00095               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PARESH C LALAKIYA C LALAKIYA NEAR BUS STATION DIST RAJKOT TAL DHORAJI MOTI MARAD INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360421 P00136               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PARULBEN AHIR AHIR 67 MARKET YARD DIST RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 P00258               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PARVATIBEN PATEL PATEL 605-ARPITA APPT., 6TH FLOOR, 51,T.P.S. ROAD,FACTORY LANE, BORIVLI(W), BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400092 P00266               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PATEL TULSI GOPAL TULSI GOPAL C/O MITESH BHAGWANJI KOTHARI GRAIN MARKET  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 P00293               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PAYAL N PATEL N PATEL 2/8,DEV PATH FLATS,OPP.PARIJAT CLASSES,SWASTIK SCHOOL ROAD, NEW WADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 P00312               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PRABHABEN PATEL PATEL BARKATI MANZIL 6,MAHADEV WADI  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 P00410               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PRABHABEN PATEL PATEL 963/3 DESAI S POLE SARASPUR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380018 P00409               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PRABHABEN PATEL PATEL 18 PADAMAVTISOCIETY PART 1 RANIP AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382480 P00411               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PRADIP BHUPATLAL DESAI BHUPATLAL DESAI C/O MITESH BHAGWANJI KOTHARI GRAIN MARKET  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 P00436               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
PUSHPA V ASSUDANI V ASSUDANI 53 OLD G WARD KUBERNAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382340 P00865               200                    2,000 19-FEB-2019
RADHA AHIR AHIR BARKATI MANZIL 6,MAHADEV WADI  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 R00024               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
RAFIQ ABUBAKAR NAGANI ABUBAKAR NAGANI VADGAMA HOUSE FLAT NO-9, 2ND FLOOR,M M MARG, BYCULLA, MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400008 R01189               300                    3,000 19-FEB-2019
RAJUBHAI KAYADA KAYADA 67 MARKET YARD DIST RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 R00327               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
RAKESH R SHAH R SHAH 303 ARTH APPT PARSHAWA NAGAR COMPLEX SAGARAMPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 R00356               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
RAMESH T PATEL T PATEL C/O MITESH BHAGWANJI KOTHARI GRAIN MARKET  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 R00501               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
RANCHODBHAI D PATEL D PATEL NANU GANIPUR DHOLKA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 387810 R00621               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
RASHMI SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL SHAH POONATAR FALI NEAR JAIN DERASAR  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 R00695               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
RASHMIKABEN K SHAH K SHAH SHETH'S POLE, HOLI CHAKLA,  DHOLKA INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 387810 R01091               200                    2,000 19-FEB-2019
RITA SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL SHAH POONATAR FALI NEAR JAIN DERASAR  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 R00975               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
ROHIT N SHAH N SHAH 302 CHANDNBALA APPARTMENT NEAR BUS STAND KATARGAM  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 R01013               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
RONAK M SHAH M SHAH 6,MANGAL KUNJ,2ND FLOOR 19,SAHAR ROAD, ANDHERI-E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400069 R01025               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
SANDIP DINESH MODI DINESH MODI C/O HARSHAVADAN B KOTHARI GRAIN MARKET  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 S00101               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
SANGITA SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL SHAH POONATAR FALI NEAR JAIN DERASAR  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 S00132               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
SANJAYKUMAR BALWANTRAJ BALWANTRAJ VAKIL CLOTH MARKET REVDI BAZAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 S00207               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
SEJAL BIPIN CHANDRA BIPIN CHANDRA C\O MANISHA SAREE CENTER 13, MAHAJAN MARKET SEVA SHRAM ROAD, PACH BHARUCH INDIA Gujarat Bharuch 392001 S00438               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
SHANTILAL AHIR AHIR 67 MARKET YARD DIST RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 S00637               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
SHARDABEN CHAMPAKLAL BHANSALI CHAMPAKLAL BHANSALI 2 YOUNGMENS SOCIETY NEAR PRIYA TALKIES KRISHNANAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382346 S00688               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
SHITALBEN HIRANI HIRANI 17 SUVAS TENAMENTS NEAR HALLY CHIELD ENGLISH SCHOOL N H NO 8 POST THAKKAR BAPANAGA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 S00802               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
SMITABEN PRAFULKUMAR SHAH PRAFULKUMAR SHAH C/O K CHINTANKUMAR A-44 MASKATI MARKET REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 S00933               500                    5,000 19-FEB-2019
SUDHA B PATEL B PATEL NO-21 BIJAL PARK SOCIETY MEMNAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 S01045               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
SURESHBHAI JAMNADAS SHAH JAMNADAS SHAH 81 PARAMBICA SOCIETY B/H RAJKAMAL PETROL PUMP  MEHSANA N.G. INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 S01295               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
SWEETY JIWRAJKA JIWRAJKA 20,FIRST BHOIWADA 3RD FLOOR BHOLESHWAR  BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 S01383               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
TARALAXMI MANIAR MANIAR NANI BAZAR OPP.KESARIYA SODA FACTORY  MORBI INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363641 T00039               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
VARSHA AHIR AHIR 67,MARKET YARD RAJKOT  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 V00073               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
VASANT PATEL PATEL 803 SANJAY APARTMENT OPP EXCISE CHOWKY AMBAWADI ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 V00122               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
VELJIBHAI AHIR AHIR BARKATI MANZIL 6,MAHADEV WADI  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 V00167               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
VIJYABEN ISVERLAL PATEL ISVERLAL PATEL B-16,AGARWAL TOWER BHUYANG DEV CHAR RASTA, SOLA ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 V00256               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
VINAYKUMAR BALWANTRAJ BALWANTRAJ VAKIL  CLOTH MARKET REVDI BAZAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 V00367               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
VINUBHAI HIRANI HIRANI 17 SUVAS TENAMENTS NEAR HALLY CHIELD ENGLISH SCHOOL N H NO 8 POST THAKKAR BAPANAGA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 V00460               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
YAGNESH HADIYA HADIYA BARKATI MANZIL 6,MAHADEV WADI  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 Y00003               100                    1,000 19-FEB-2019
DILIP NANAKRAM ASWANI NANAKRAM ASWANI 151-B, VARDHMAN NAGAR, KALOL(NORTH GUJ.)  KALOL. INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382721 IN30034310240867               100                    1,000 15-FEB-2019
KAMAL KARMAKAR KARMAKAR WARD 14 JHURI PARA PO-DINHATA, DIST-COOCHBEHAR INDIA West Bengal Cooch Behar 736135 IN30220110432778                  10                       100 15-FEB-2019
JAVANIKA BABULAL VORA BABULAL VORA 10 JAIN COLONY NAGAR SHETH VANDA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 J00209               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
JIVIBEN VAGHALA VAGHALA A-6,PUSHPANJALI APP NR.NAVCHETAN HIGH SCHOOL  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 J00860               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MANAN CHOKSI CHOKSI AYOJAN NAGAR NEHRU NAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 M01265               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020



MANUBHAI C GANDHI C GANDHI 502-503, SAKAR III OPP. OLD HIGH COURT, OFF ASHRAM ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 M01266               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PRADEEPBHAI S SHAH S SHAH A-405,SAMUDRA NR.CLASSIC GOLD HOTEL  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 P01051               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
RAJESH PATEL PATEL 502-503, SAKAR III OPP. OLD HIGH COURT, OFF ASHRAM ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 R01226               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
RAJIV RAVANI RAVANI 502-503, SAKAR III OPP. OLD HIGH COURT, OFF ASHRAM ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 R01229               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
RAMPRASAD BHATIYA BHATIYA G/F PUSHPAK BLDG., KHANPUR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 R01225               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SOUTHERN INDIADEPOSITORY SERVICESPLTD INDIADEPOSITORY SERVICESPVTLTD 203, EMCA HOUSE, 2ND FLOOR, 289, SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH MARG,  BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400001 S01393          10,300              1,03,000 03-Nov-2020
SUBODH PAREKH PAREKH 502-503, SAKAR III OPP. OLD HIGH COURT, OFF ASHRAM ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 S01584               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
VIJAY VAGHELA VAGHELA 12,KAMESHWAR TENAMET NR HEAVEN PARK  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 V00676               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MINABEN TRIPATHI TRIPATHI 2101 MODHVADO DOLATKHANA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 M00807               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
BHARAT PATEL PATEL 6 BHARAT COLONY POST NAVJIVAN  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 B00308               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
RIKETA PATEL PATEL 6 BHARAT COLONY POST NAVJIVAN  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 R00923               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
UGARCHAND P GADHECHA P GADHECHA 103 SAMRUDDHI OPP HIGH COURT  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 U00010               200                    2,000 03-Nov-2020
NAVINCHANDRA PANCHAL NALINKUMAR A-18,VRINDAVAN APPARTMENT PLOT NO 158,NEHRU PARK  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 N00267               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MUKESH HARICHARAN AGRAWAL HARICHARAN AGRAWAL 30/58 CHUNILAL PATEL NI CHALI  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 IN30047642272484               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PATEL SNEHAL RATILAL SNEHAL RATILAL 23, VISHAV KUNJ APPTS, DHORBAZAR, OPP. BALIA KAKA TEMPLE,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380022 P01036               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PUSHPA SHAH SHAH SAGAR APPT C/3/3 OPP SHARDUL FLAT 132 FEET ROAD SATELITE ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 P00862               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
TARULATA VAIDYA JAYESH C-1 1ST FLOOR SUN POWER FLATS B/H VISHRAMNAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 T00054               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
DEVYANIBEN KAPDIYA KAPDIYA A-12 RAGHUVIR SOCIETY NR G D HIGH SCHOOL  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 D00263               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
CHAMPAKLAL OKHALAL BHANSALI OKHALAL BHANSALI 2 YOUNGMENS SOCIETY NEAR PRIYA TALKIES  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382346 C00033               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
UDIT KHANDELWAL KHANDELWAL 173/A, G.V.M.A.V. LTD. ODHAV ROAD,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382410 U00132               200                    2,000 03-Nov-2020
AMI REVABHAI DESAI REVABHAI DESAI 3, RAMESHWAR PARK NR. GAURI CINEMA,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 A00264               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MEENA B PATEL B PATEL POST-DHAMASANA,PATEL VAS VIA-PANSAR  TAL-KALOL  DHAMASANA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382740 M00695               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
KIRITKUMAR BABULAL PATEL BABULAL PATEL NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE SAJJANPURA AT & PO-MANSA  MANSA INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382845 K00705               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
HEMAN SURESHBHAI SHAH SURESHBHAI SHAH 61 PARAMBICA SOCIETY B/H RAJKAMAL PETROL PUMP  MEHSANA N.G. INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 H00352               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
DAKSHABEN R PATEL R PATEL C/O.PATEL VIRCHANDBHAI MADHAVLAL, BARADPURA,  BANASKANTHA INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 D00036               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
ACHALKUMAR RAMPRASAD SHAH RAMPRASAD SHAH PRADEEP METAL MART CHHANTIYAWAPE LIMBDI  NADIAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387001 A00045               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
RASHILA M SHAH M SHAH SMIT KINNERY APTS-2 C BLOCK THIRD FLOOR  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 R00685               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
KALPESH S SHAH S SHAH 301, GITANJALI BHOJABHAI SERI  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 K00127               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MANOJ S DHANDHARA S DHANDHARA 203 SHANKHESHWAR LIMBACHIYA FALIYA  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 M00565               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
KANTABEN KALUBHAI KALUBHAI 110 NEW SHAKTI VIJAY SOC VARACHHA ROAD  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 K00347               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
RASIK K PATEL K PATEL 110 NEW SHAKTI VIJAY SOC VARACHHA ROAD  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 R00715               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
LALIT SHANTILAL SHAH SHANTILAL SHAH 15,SIDDHACHAKRA APARTMENT GURUKRUPA SOCIETY  NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 L00035               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PUSHPA LALIT SHAH LALIT SHAH 15,SIDDHACHAKRA APARTMENT GURUKRUPA SOCIETY  NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 P00852               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SHANTILAL HIRALAL SHAH HIRALAL SHAH 15,SIDDHACHAKRA APARTMENT GURUKRUPA SOCIETY  NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 S00647               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
DINESH G JAIN BHAVAR JAIN 104 A BHANDARI ST NR ROUND TEMPLE KAPAD GALLI  BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 D00489               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PRANALI UMESH VAJARINKAR UMESH VAJARINKAR A-202, YASHWANT SAMRUDHI Y K NAGAR, NEAR VIVA COLLEGE  THANE, MAHARASHTRA INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 401301 IN30189510643024                  14                       140 03-Nov-2020
KISHAN CHAND CHAND 1656 WRIGHT TOWN NEAR TELE GATE NO 2  JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 482002 K00750               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
DIPIKA PATEL PATEL 41/42,CHAITANYA NAGAR STADIUM ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 D00788               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
JITU PATEL PATEL 6/A,RAMESHWAR SOCIETY ANAND WADI  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382443 J00857               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
JASHODABEN ZALA ZALA B\I-1,SHREENAND NAGAR VEJALPUR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 J00863               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
KOSHA PATEL PATEL 41/42,CHAITANY NAGAR STADIUM ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 K01043               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
VASUDEV CHAUHAN CHAUHAN DARBAR VAS AT & PO ODE,VIA KAMOD,  DIST AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382427 V00677               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
TINA AGARWAL AGARWAL PANSARI BHAWAN GHI WALON KA RASTA  JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302001 1201770100294921               100                    1,000 05-Nov-2020
NEMICHAND VADERA VADERA C/O.MISS HEERALAL NEMICHAND VADERA RATANSINGH BAZAR  BARMER INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344001 N00393               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
AMICHAND JAIN JAIN C/O MUKANCHAND KANTILAL NR U P FELT KHED ROAD  BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344022 A00265               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
JAIN SUNITRADEVI SUNITRADEVI C/O MUKANCHAND KANTILAL NR U P FELT KHED ROAD  BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344022 J00107               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SUMITRA S JAIN S JAIN M M R TEXTILE MILLS NR U P FELT  BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344022 S01119               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SURENDRA JAIN JAIN C/O MUKANCHAND KANTILAL NR U P FELT  BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344022 S01216               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SHANTI LALIT LALIT HARNESHA FABRICS HOSPITAL ROAD,  BALOTRA INDIA Rajasthan Barmer 344022 S01433               200                    2,000 03-Nov-2020
JAYANTILAL GANDHI GANDHI 1 DEV PARA KOTHARIA RD  RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 J00284               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
NARMADA BAVISHI BAVISHI 16\10 LAXMI WADI OPP CHANIYA GEREJ  RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 N00163               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SHANTILAL BAVISHI BAVISHI 16\10 LAXMI WADI OPP CHANIYA GEREJ  RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360002 S00639               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
NALINA N POPAT N POPAT YAMUNAKUNJ BLOCK NO 13 RAMDHAM SOCIETY  RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360003 N00032               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SANJAY SAPARIA SAPARIA C/O.WESTERN INDIA MACHINERY CO WIMCO HOUSE 7 MAVDI PLOT  RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 S00190               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PATEL VIRAL VIRAL NEAR PALA FULZAR SOCIETY "SHIV"  PANELI MOTI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360480 P00298               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
GANGA RLIKHIA RLIKHIA UMIYA SOC., SATYAM,  DHROL INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361210 G00032               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MANISHA SHAH SHAH 32, BHARAT SOCIETY, "TRUPTI", JINTAN ROAD,  SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363001 M00450               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
JANTILAL M GANDHI KANCHANBEN GANDHI BAHELAPURA BAZAR DIST SURENDRANAGAR  LIMBDI INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363421 J00145               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
KANCHANBEN JANTILAL GANDHI JANTILAL GANDHI JANTILAL M GANDHI BAHELAPURA BAZAR  LIMBDI INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363421 K00288               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
ASHA MANIAR MANIAR NANI BAZAR OPP.KESARIYA SODA FACTORY  MORBI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 363641 A00686               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MUMATAJBANU S HALARI S HALARI C/O.RAJESH KIRANA STORE KUTIR VASAHAT  MAHUVA PORT INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364290 M01116               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SIRAJALI MAHMADALI MAHMADALI C/O.RAJESH KIRANA STORE KUTIR VASAHAT  MAHUVA PORT INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364290 S00906               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
NOORUDDIN M NAGORI M NAGORI C/O UNIVERSAL STEEL AGENCY 1178/21 PANKORE NAKA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 N00697               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
GULAM RASUL CHHIPA RASUL CHHIPA 215,2ND FLOOR KARANAVATI COMPLEX, NR.UMA TRANSPORT,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 G00283               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
ARVINDKUMAR A SALECHA A SALECHA A/22 OMTOWER NEAR GODA CAMP  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 A00667               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
HEENA MEGHANI MEGHANI 32 ROOPA APPT.C G ROAD OPP LAL BUNGLAW  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 H00314            1,200                  12,000 03-Nov-2020
GOVINDSINH VAGHELA VAGHELA 12,JANTA NAGAR SOC NR VISHWAMITRI ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382424 G00367               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
JAGDISHBHAI GANESHBHAI PATEL JYOTSHNABEN LAXMANBHAI PATEL AT & PO KESHARGANJ, TA IDAR,N.GUJ,  KESHARGANJ INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 383430 J00791               200                    2,000 03-Nov-2020
NARESH JAIN JAIN BAGRECHA BUILDING TRIPOLIYA BAZAR  JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342002 N00145               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
DIMPLE PSHAH PSHAH NIRAV 3,PRAKASH SOCIETY  RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 D00469               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
LILADHAR PANSURIA PANSURIA "NILPA" UDAV NAGAR - 2 STREET NO - 8  RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 L00160               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
ANIL MANVAR MANVAR A/23 FULZAR SOCIETY   MOTI PANELI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360480 A00436               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
BHAGVANJI KALARIA KALARIA A/23 FULZAR SOCIETY   MOTI PANELI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360480 B00186               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
NILESH THAKKAR THAKKAR C/O MANJI TRIKAMJI K V ROAD  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 N00478               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SHAILESH THAKKAR THAKKAR C/O MANJI TRIKAMJI K V ROAD  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 S00557               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SHOBHNABEN THAKKAR THAKKAR C/O MANJI TRIKAMJI K V ROAD  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 S00845               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MR HARESH SHUKLA HARESH SHUKLA RAJENDRA BHUVAN ROAD, PORT COLONY NO.1  VERAVAL INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362265 M00976               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
GELA A PATEL A PATEL RATILAL AMULAKH VORA 3/B VITTHAL PRESS  SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363001 G00103               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
GORDHAN A PATEL A PATEL RATILAL AMULAKH VORA 3-B VITTHAL PRESS  SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363001 G00237               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
RUPABEN PUJARA PUJARA NAYAK PLOT MANGAL BHUVAN  MORBI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 363641 R01055               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
VARSHA MANIAR MANIAR NANI BAZAR OPP.KESARIYA SODA FACTORY  MORBI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 363641 V00087               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
VADERA NAYANABEN KANTILAL NAYANABEN KANTILAL C/O.KANTILAL JAGJIVANDAS VADERA "YAMUNAKUNJ" KALYAN SOCIETY  SAVARKUNDLA INDIA Gujarat Amreli 364515 V00012               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MOHSIN SADIKALI CHAKERA SADIKALI CHAKERA TAIYAB PURA [KUTCH]  MANDVI INDIA Gujarat Kachchh 370465 M00944               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
AJAY CHANDULAL RANPURA CHANDULAL RANPURA 2RD FLOOR ZAVARI BUILDING, BALELI HAVELI RATAN POLE,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 A00096               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
BHIKHABHAI CHANDULAL RANPURA CHANDULAL RANPURA 3RD FLOOR ZAVARI BUILDING, NR NAGAR SHETH MARKET,BALELI HAVELI  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 B00556               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MOGHIBEN P VOHERA P VOHERA JAVANIKA GOLWAD RATANPOLE  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 M00892               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PRATIK P VOHERA P VOHERA JAVANIKA GOLWAD RATANPOLE  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 P00636               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MANUBHAI S SHAH KARISHMA M SHAH C/O.NIMA TEXTILES 188 NEW CLOTH MARKET  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 M00630               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MATHURABAI RIKHABCHAND RIKHABCHAND C/O M/S D RIKHAB CHAND & CO 170 NEW CLOTH  MARKET  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 M00640               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
GITA AGARWAL AGARWAL A-3 BHARTIYA APT CAMP ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 G00177               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020



LEELADEVI RAMESHCHAND RAMESHCHAND A-1 BHARTIYA APPARTMENT CAMP ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 L00129               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MRS FALGUN SHAH FALGUN SHAH 4 VISHWAKARMA SOCIETY SHAHIBAG  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 M00993               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
VINODKUMAR N MEHTA N MEHTA NR JAIN TEMPLE RAMNAGAR SABARMATI  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380005 V00453               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
AMITA BHAVEN PATEL BHAVEN PATEL 13, HARSH APTS 36, BRAHMAKSHATRIYA SOC  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 A00320               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
DIPIKA B THAKKAR B THAKKAR 19 PRAKASHNAGAR SOCITY VATVA ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 D00594               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
HIMADRIBEN SHAH SHAH 1/B, NILIMA PARK BHAIRAVNATH ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 H00417               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
JASMIN A SHAH A SHAH B/6, NEW SHIVKRUPA APPARTMENT OPP. KANCHANBAG SOCIETY  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 J00765               200                    2,000 03-Nov-2020
SHAMBHU BHAI PATEL BHAI PATEL 6 VENIS SOCIETY NAVA VADEJ  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 S00582               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
RAMESHBHAI M PATEL M PATEL BLOCK NO.8, OLD PATEL SOCIETY,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 R00525               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SAKUNTLA S SHAH S SHAH 190 NEW KHODIDAS CHAWL ASARWA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 S00051               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SEVANTILAL T SHAH T SHAH 190 NEW KHODIDAS CHAWL ASARWA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 S00458               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
VARSHA S SHAH S SHAH 190 NEW KHODIDAS CHAWL ASARWA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 V00097               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
VRAJENDRA M GUPTA M GUPTA 30/32 CHUNILAL CHAL SUKHRAMNAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 V00589               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
NIRMALABEN R JOGANI R JOGANI 21-C VIMALNATH SOCIETY OPP JAIN TEMPLE  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 N00578               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
GULAM MOHD HEMANI MOHD HEMANI 9-B KIRTI KUNJ SOCIETY SHAHALAM TOLNAKA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380028 G00282               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
NANDLAL JIVANLAL SANGHVI SUSHILA NANDLAL SANGHVI F-1-BANSI FLAT, JIVRAJ PARK,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380051 N00773               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PARMAR RAKESH N RAKESH N 11-BHAGYANIDHI SOCIETY, OPP. MODI HALL,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 P00902               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PARMAR S N S N 11-BHAGYANIDHI SOCIETY, OPP MODI HALL,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 P00903               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
CHANDRABEN SHAH SHAH 11,"PRASAD:DEVIDAYAL ROAD MULUND (W)  BOMBAY INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380080 C00076               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
BRINDESH A PATEL A PATEL BLOCK NO - 68/4, GH - TYPE,  GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382023 B00781               400                    4,000 03-Nov-2020
MANJULABEN A PATEL A PATEL BLOCK NO -68/4, GH - TYPE,  GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382023 M01210               200                    2,000 03-Nov-2020
PRAGNESH A PATEL A PATEL BLOCK NO 68/4, GH - TYPE,  GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382023 P00966               200                    2,000 03-Nov-2020
MADHUBHAI D DONGA D DONGA G 1 KARNAVATI FLATS HIRAWADI ROAD POST SAIJPUR BOGHA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 M00064               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
KAMLABEN PAREKH PAREKH DASKROI TALUKA AHMEDABAD DIST  ASLALI INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382425 K00192               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PURSHOTTAMDAS PAREKH PAREKH DASKROI TALUKA AHMEDABAD DIST  ASLALI INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382425 P00828               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SHANTABEN KHODAKIYA KHODAKIYA 16-A GANESHPARK SOC BEHIND DENA BANK  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382443 S00616               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SAVITABEN P PATEL P PATEL AT & PO-MANSA 30,AMBICA SOCIETY-1  MANSA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382825 S00409               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
ARUNA SOMABHAI PATEL SOMABHAI PATEL C/O.K.T. TRADERS GOLAI, GUNJ BAZAR  UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 A00608               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
BABULAL KEVALDAS PATEL KEVALDAS PATEL C/O.K.T. TRADERS GOLAI, GUNJ BAZAR  UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 B00043               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
GANGARAM MADHAVLAL PATEL MADHAVLAL PATEL C/O.GANAPATI KIRANA STORES OPP.STATE BANK OF INDIA  UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 G00035               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
GOPALDAS JOITARAM PATEL JOITARAM PATEL C/O.GANAPATI KIRANA STORES OPP.STATE BANK OF INDIA  UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 G00231               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
HASMUKH KESHAVLAL PATEL KESHAVLAL PATEL C/O.KANJIBHAI TULSIDAS PATEL GOLAI, GUNJ BAZAR  UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 H00256               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
JAYANTILAL KEVALDAS PATEL KEVALDAS PATEL C/O.K.T. TRADERS GOLAI, GUNJ BAZAR  UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 J00294               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MANGUBEN MITHALAL PATEL MITHALAL PATEL C/O.K.T. TRADERS GOLAI, GUNJ BAZAR  UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 M00354               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
NARMADABEN JAYANTILAL PATEL JAYANTILAL PATEL C/O.ANAND WATCH CO. OPP.RAJASTHAN BANK  UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 N00170               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
NITIN PRAHLAD PATEL PRAHLAD PATEL C/O.ANAND WATCH CO. OPP.RAJASTHAN BANK  UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 N00678               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PRAVIN HIRDAS PATEL HIRDAS PATEL C/O.KANJIBHAI TULSIDAS PATEL GOLAI, GUNJ BAZAR  UNJHA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384170 P00664               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
NARSHINHBHAI N PATEL N PATEL 42-B,ALKAPURI SOC., SUMUL DAIRY ROAD,  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 385008 N00187               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
CHANDRAKANT J SHAH J SHAH OPP SUPARSV JAIN MANDIR TA WAV DIS B K  MORWADA INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385326 C00089               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
ASHOKBHAI AMBALAL PATEL AMBALAL PATEL OPP GRAMPANCHAYAT TA ANAND DI KHEDA  ZITODIA INDIA Gujarat Anand 388345 A00809               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
JIGNESH ARVINDBHAI SHAH ARVINDBHAI SHAH C/O VARDHMAN TRADING CO 3 MAHATMA GANDHI GUNJ  BORSAD INDIA Gujarat Anand 388540 J00492               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
JITENDRAKUMAR DHIRAJLAL BAGADIA DHIRAJLAL BAGADIA C/O VARDHMAN TRADING CO 3 MAHATMA GANDHI GUNJ  BORSAD INDIA Gujarat Anand 388540 J00598               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
VIJAY MANILAL SHAH MANILAL SHAH C/O VARDHMAN TRADING CO 3 MAHATMA GANDHI GUNJ  BORSAD INDIA Gujarat Anand 388540 V00212               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
AKBARI K SAHERWALA K SAHERWALA MERCANTILE CO OP BANK LTD SATHARIA BAZAR  GODHRA INDIA Gujarat Panch Mahals 389001 A00144               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
HUSENI K KHOKHAWALA K KHOKHAWALA MERCANTILE CO.OP BANK LTD SATHARIA BAZAR  GODHRA INDIA Gujarat Panch Mahals 389001 H00575               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
VIPUL S SHAH S SHAH 305 SARVODAY APARTMENT KAILASH NAGAR  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 V00495               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
KAMLESH B SHAH SANGEETA K SHAH C/O MILAP KAPAD KENDRA OPP YAMUNA BAG  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 K00204               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
JASHVANTKUMAR LILACHAND SHAH LILACHAND SHAH 31 JYOTI SOCIETY 2ND FLOOR NEAR PARASH POLICE CHOWKY  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 J00163               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MAHENDRA H ROLIYA H ROLIYA 104, CHANDANBALA APT BEHIND BUS STOP  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 M00149               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
ANJU BMEHTA BMEHTA 7/9 ARDESHWAR DADI CROSS LANE, SABU BUILDING,TOP FLOOR,  BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400004 A00508               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
PUSHPA JAYANTILAL KANADIA ARCHANA JAYANTILAL KANADIA 8/573, 1ST FLOOR,M.H.B. COLONY, MAGATHANE,TATA POWER HOUSE,  BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400066 P00964               500                    5,000 03-Nov-2020
CHHABILDAS LATHIA HARESH LATHIA B-21,MAHAVIR MANSION 16-GARODIA NAGAR  BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400077 C00235               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
TRUPTI CHANDURA RAMESH CHANDURA B-101, PARVATI SMRUTI CHS LTD. NR.RAJESH HOTEL,AMBA MATA MANDIR  BHAYANDER INDIA Maharashtra Thane 401101 T00116               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SANJAY M SHAH M SHAH 761 SADASHIV PETH PURVA COMPLEX FLAT NO 3  PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 411030 S00170               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
VISHAL SHAH SHAH 958 ALANDI DEWACHI   PUNE INDIA Maharashtra Pune 412105 V00558               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
NARAYAN CHOUDHARY VIJAY CHOUDHARY C/O SUSHIL VINAYKIYA 11 SHIVSHAKTI APTS III FLOOR  BHIWANDI INDIA Maharashtra Thane 421302 N00080               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
SADABAI JAIN JAIN 24 SHRIKRISHNA APT BEHIND HOTEL DARLING  AURANGABAD INDIA Maharashtra Thane 431005 S00019               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
LALBHAI FINANCE LIMITED LALBHAI FINANCE  1ST FLOOR MOTILAL CENTRE NR DINESH HALL ASHRAM AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380009 L00019          16,400              1,64,000 03-Nov-2020
WILLOW WOOD CORPORATION WOOD CORPORATION 2/AS MAYUR APARTMENT NEAR R B SCHOOL PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 W00001          13,700              1,37,000 03-Nov-2020
JAYABEN DAHYABHAI PARMAR DAHYABHAI PARMAR  221  RUSHICASH SOCIETY OPP NANDANVAN NEW SAMA ROAD BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390008 IN30015910407857               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
RAKSHA NAVNITLAL SHAH NAVNITLAL SHAH 19 VAD FALIA GHEEKANTA  BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390001 R00377               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
RANJEET VAGHELA VAGHELA 12 KAMESHWAR TENAMENT INSIDE VADVALA HOTEL ROAD NEAR GHUGHARI PARK INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363002 R01236               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
VARSHABEN PATEL PATEL 502-503 SAKAR III OPP OLD HIGH COURT OFF ASHRAM ROAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380014 V00675               100                    1,000 03-Nov-2020
MRUDULA VITHALANI VITHALANI 2277 HILL DRIVE 10 PARVANA PARK  BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364002 M01010               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
KIRIT J KESARIA J KESARIA NEW PYASHA PAN CENTER SARDAR NAGAR MAIN ROAD NEAR ASTRON CINEMA  RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 K00678               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
ANILKUMAR S SHAH S SHAH 232 M T CLOTH MARKET III FLOOR  INDORE INDIA Madhya Pradesh Indore 452002 A00466               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
UTTAMCHAND JAIN JAIN 27 STATE BANK COLONY SUNDER NAGAR (C G)  RAIPUR INDIA Chhattisgarh Raipur 492013 U00126               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
GIRISH C SHANGANI C SHANGANI 2 / 26 KAMLAL BHUVAN SHIVPURI ANDHERI (EAST) OPP GARWARE MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400069 011056               500 5,000                   09-Dec-2021
NEHAL BHIKHUBHAI GANDHI BHIKHUBHAI GANDHI BILI ROAD DIST VALSAD  BILIMORA INDIA Gujarat Valsad 396321 N00386               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
ANISHBHAI PATEL LATABEN PATEL AT KABIR WADI POST CHHANI DIST BARODA KABIR WADI INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 391740 A00478               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
HAMJABHAI JALALBHAI WALA JALALBHAI WALA CYCLEEWALA BUILDING VOHRA GROUND  GODHRA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 389001 H00024               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
KAILASH GUPTA GUPTA 12 SHAIV SHADAN PATEL COLONY BEHIND DINESH MILL BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390005 K00026               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
KAMAL DALAL SHANTILAL PATEL 19, IOC NAGAR, NR VIDHYUT NAGAR,  BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390015 K01005               200 2,000                   09-Dec-2021
BIPINBHAI SHAH SHAH NEAR JAIN TEMPLE NAYKA DIST KAIRA NAYAKA INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387550 B00705               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
KRISHNABEN R PUNJABI R PUNJABI OPP NATPUR COLONY NR EFFORTS SAGAR PIJ ROAD NADIAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387001 K00852               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
VIKRAM SHANTILAL PATEL SHANTILAL PATEL 38 VALLABH NAGAR SOCIETY PIJ ROAD DIST KHEDA  NADIAD INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387001 V00282               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
CHANDRIKABEN R MIROLIYA R MIROLIYA MIROLIYA CLINIC, 54.NEW BARODA PRISTAG, VARACHHA ROAD,C/O.DR. SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 C00157               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
SHRENIK M SHAH M SHAH 8,SHRENIK PAL NAGAR SOCEITY HIGHWAY ROAD DIST B.K (N.GUJ) DEESA INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385535 S00851               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
MOHANBAHI AMRUTLAL PATEL AMRUTLAL PATEL "MATRUCHHAYA",STREET NO:21, OLD LAXMIPURA, DIST BANASKANTHA (N G PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 M00913               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
RAMESHBHAI V PATEL V PATEL C/O.PATEL VIRCHANDBHAI MADHAVLAL BARADPURA, PALANPUR, BANASKANTHA INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 R00526               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
HIRABHAI G PATEL G PATEL SHIVKURPA, UMIYA NAGAR LAXMIPURA  PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385002 H00478               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
HARSHA PINAKIN DESAI PINAKIN DESAI 40 SWAMI AKHAND ANAND SOCIETY PART 2 CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382481 H00166               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
SURESH H KUKREJA H KUKREJA 2 JAI BHAVANI COLONY NR ADRASH SCHOOL KUBER NAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382340 S01248               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
VINAL S PATEL S PATEL B-16 SHAKTIDHARA SOCIETY PO THAKKARBAPANAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382325 V00359               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
ARVIND DESAI NIVEDITA DESAI C\102, PREMCHAND NAGAR SATELIT ROAD, THALTEJ  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380054 A00634               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
NIVEDITA DESAI ARVIND DESAI C\102, PREMCHAND NAGAR SATELIT ROAD THALTEJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380054 N00691               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
DEVIDAS KHUSHALDAS KHUSHALDAS 4 THE NEW SINDHU SOCIETY 'D' CABIN SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380019 D00241               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
HARISHKUMAR MAHADEVMAL MAHADEVMAL 4 THE NEW SINDHU SOCIETY 'D' CABIN SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380019 H00147               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
GIRADHARLAL MOHANLAL PATEL MOHANLAL PATEL 40 MAHESHWARI SOCIETY NEAR AMBER CINEMA BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 G00133               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
SURESH GIRADHARLAL PATEL GIRADHARLAL PATEL 40 MAHESHWARI SOCIETY NEAR AMBER CINEMA BAPUNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 S01244               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021



NEHA VAIDYA VAIDYA 9 SHEEL APTS NEHARU PARK VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 N00382               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
NIRU B PATEL BHARAT P PATEL 1/6 OLD PRABHUNAGAR SOCIETY, ASARWA,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380016 N00586               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
SHARDABEN J THAKKAR J THAKKAR 19 PRAKASHNAGAR SOCITY VATVA ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 S00695               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
BHAVESH DHIRAJLAL SHAH DIPIKA BHAVESH SHAH 6 GREEN GARDEN FLATS MANIYASD SOCIETY MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 B00466               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
BHUPENDRA J THAKKAR J THAKKAR 19 PRAKASHNAGAR SOCITY VATVA ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 B00617               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
DEEPAK C MARDIA C MARDIA 303, POOJA ABHISHEK, 32,PRITAMNAGAR SOCIETY, ELLISBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 D00754               700 7,000                   09-Dec-2021
SPANDAN PATEL BHAVEN PATEL 13, HARSH APTS 36, BRAHMAKSHATRIYA SOC ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 S01016               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
SUSHILA BEN SHAH BEN SHAH C-7, PARASMANI SOCIETY JAWAHAR CHOWK SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380005 S01322               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
VINODCHANDRA SHAH SHAH C-7, PARASMANI SOCIETY JAWAHAR CHOWK SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380005 V00438               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
PURI TARACHAND TARACHAND C/O HEMA ENTERPRISE 46-A JUMANI BAZAR SINDHI MARKET AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 P00816               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
TARACHAND MADHAVDAS MADHAVDAS C/O HEMA ENTERPRISE 46-A JUMANI BAZAR SINDHI MARKET AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 T00033               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
VINODKUMAR VIRCHAND SHAH VIRCHAND SHAH C/O.VINOD TEXTILE 45,DHANLAXMI MARKET REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 V00456               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
PINAL R SHAH R SHAH MEHUL TEX. ANAND SHOPPING CENTRE,RATAN POLE, GOLWAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 P00332               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
RASIKLAL R SHAH R SHAH MEHUL TEX. ANAND SHOPPING CENTRE,RATAN POLE, GOLWAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 R00734               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
SANDIPKUMAR R SHAH R SHAH MEHUL TEX. ANAND SHOPPING CENTRE,RATAN POLE, GOLWAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 S00109               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
SHARMISHTA R SHAH R SHAH MEHUL TEX. ANAND SHOPPING CENTRE,RATAN POLE, GOLWAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 S00716               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
KALAVATEBEN VADILAL CHOKHAWALA VADILAL CHOKHAWALA 3482,SANKDI SHERY, DARWAJA NO KHANCHO SHAHPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 K00064               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
MUNIRA SHABBIR KAPASI SHABBIR HASANALI KAPASI C/O HASANALI BADRUDDIN, GOL BAZAR,  MAHUVA PORT INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364290 M01238               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
SHABBIR H KAPASI H KAPASI C/O HASANALI BADRUDDIN GOL BAZAR,  MAHUVA INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364290 S01511               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
BHARTI PPATEL PPATEL C/O.ASHWIN DALSANIA 18,DWARKESH SOCIETY, NEW MENTAL HOSPITAL JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 B00422               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
DAXA APATEL APATEL C/O.ASHWIN DALSANIA 18,DWARKESH SOCIETY, NEW MENTAL HOSPITAL JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 D00104               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
PRAFUL CPATEL CPATEL C/O.ASHWIN DALSANIA 18,DWARKESH SOCIETY, NEW MENTAL HOSPITAL JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361008 P00452               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
RAMABEN B PATEL B PATEL BLOCK NO M-33 FLAT NO 2887 SADHNA SOCIETY JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 R00389               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
GEETABEN SNAGHAVI BHARAT SANGHAVI M/S P MANHARLAL AND CO GRAIN MARKET OPP CHAMBER HALL JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 G00094               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
VINODRAY JMEHTA HIRA VMEHTA MOHAN MANGAL BAROT FALI ANAND BAVA CHAKLA JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 V00459               100 1,000                   09-Dec-2021
RAJNIBHAI PARSHOTAMBHAI PRAJAPATI PARSHOTAMBHAI PRAJAPATI 3-B THE MANINAGAR CO OP HSG SOC NEAR SONAL APPARTMENT OPP BHAGWAN CHAMBER M AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 R00288               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
JIVIBEN BECHARBHAI PATEL HASMUKH PATEL NO 711/4700 G H B NEW BAPUNAGAR B/H SHREEJI VIDYALAYA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 J00614               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
BUDHARMAL DOSHI DOSHI C-135,SHASTRI NAGAR RAJASTHAN  JODHPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jodhpur 342003 B00739               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
MANISH KHATRI KHATRI RANGATI KAPAD BAZAR NR MADHU PURA BANK ASTODIA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 M00402               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
RAJUBHAI KOTHARI KOTHARI 130 ANAND CLOTH MARKET, NEAR SARANGPUR BRIDGE,  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 R00328               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
DILIP GANDHI GANDHI 2/20.GOKUL APPARTMENTS, SOLA ROAD NARAN PURA, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 D00403               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
SANUJ K R K R KADAVIL HOUSE KATTOOR PO THRISSUR KERALA INDIA Kerala Thrissur 680702 IN30163740067633                    1                         10 03-Jan-2023
NATVARLAL PARMAR PARMAR 128 ASHOKMILL NEW CHALI NARODA ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380025 N00216               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
SANJAYKUMAR FTATED FTATED C/O.BOMBAY OPTICAL CO. 248/250 HIRA MAHAL,4TH FLOOR ROOM NO.49 KALBADEVI BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400002 S00210               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
SARIKA S KESANI S KESANI C\O RASIDABEN J TEJANI RAMDEVPIR STREET DIS-RAJKOT VINCHHIA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360055 S00266               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
ABHILASH PANDYA PANDYA 2 RAMNAGAR "MARUTI" GONDAL ROAD  RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360004 A00042               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
JIGISH C SHAH C SHAH B/4, KAMALA APPARTMENT, NEAR SHREYANS CROSSING, AMBAVADI, AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 J00803               500                    5,000 03-Jan-2023
BUELLA RAJAMANICKAM RAJAMANICKAM NO 163/8 A V S ILLAM IIND FLOOR RABINDRANATH LAYOUT NEW SIDHAPUDUR COIMBATORE INDIA Tamil Nadu Coimbatore 641044 IN30169611922795                  80                       800 03-Jan-2023
HIREN K CHANDRA K CHANDRA 9,MAJRU-PREM,MANEKLAL ESTATE, L.B.S.MARG,GHATKOPAR,  BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400086 H00508               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
DAMIYANTI KAPADIA KAPADIA 13-A1,PREMJI NAGAR DOLAT NAGAR ROAD NO.10 BORIVALI-E BOMBAY INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400066 D00047               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
HARSHAD M SHAH M SHAH 17 JAYSHALI APT ASHANAGAR NAGTALAVADI NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 H00190               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
RASIKBHAI V SHAH V SHAH BALAJI MATTLOR OPP.POLICE GATE, ZAVERI BAZAR MAHIDHARPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 R00717               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
JAYANTIBHAI RATHOD RATHOD PRABHU NAGAR 1-125 KATARGAM ROAD  SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395004 J00266               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
SURESH BALUBHAI SAVAJ BALUBHAI SAVAJ H/27 AVANTI APARTMENTS B/H HANS SOCIETY LAMBE HANUMAN ROAD SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395006 S01228               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
JESANGLAL C SHAH C SHAH D/1.STERLING APPT, GOPIPARA, KAJINU MEDAN, SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 J00452               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
VIRJIBHAI J CHAUDHARY J CHAUDHARY 403 SHILP APT. OPP GOKULAM DAIRY ADARSH SOC., ATHWALIN SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 V00544               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
JARIWALA RASMI ANIL RASMI ANIL 12/8,KHAWARNAGAR,NR. UDHNA NAHER, NR.C.N.G.GUJ GAS CO., KHATODRA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395002 J00750               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
AJAY C PAREKH C PAREKH CHANDA BHAVAN 1ST FLOOR TARTIYA HANUMAN STREET HARIPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395003 A00095               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
PURANIK SOBHANABEN KISHANRAO SOBHANABEN KISHANRAO 452 VIJAY NAGAR TARSALI  BARODA INDIA Gujarat Vadodara 390009 P00812               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
GANESHBHAI GAGABHAI PATEL GAGABHAI PATEL AT PO DHANIYAWADA TA PANTHAWADA DIST B K GUJARAT DHANIYAWADA INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385545 011133               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
JOSHI SANDEEPKUMAR R SANDEEPKUMAR R JOSHI'S KHADAKI AT DEWA TA PETALAD DI KHEDA DEWA INDIA Gujarat Kheda 387380 J00626               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
HEMANT NAGINDAS MODI NAGINDAS MODI DISTRICT  TREASURY OFFICE   PALANPUR INDIA Gujarat Banas Kantha 385001 H00365               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
GUNVANTBHAI KHODAKIYA KHODAKIYA 16-A GAESHPARK SOCIETY BEHIND DENA BANK ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382443 G00296               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
RAMILA N HALANI N HALANI BAZAR PETHAPUR [ GUJ ]  GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382610 R00562               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
ROHITKUMAR KALIDAS PATEL KALIDAS PATEL OPP.NEW POST OFFICE MANSA, TA:-VIJAPUR, (N.G.) MANSA INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 382845 R01019               200                    2,000 03-Jan-2023
VINOD J MUNGAO J MUNGAO A/103 RAJRATNA SOCIETY NEAR GUARI CINEMA, N H ROAD ODHAV AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382415 V00389               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
DIPAK PAREKH PAREKH DASKROI TALUKA AHMEDABAD DIST  ASLALI INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382425 D00562               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
RATILAL T PATEL T PATEL A/25 KARNAVATI COOP HSG SOCIETY GHATLODIYA K K NAGAR ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 R00780               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
NANIKRAM R MOHINANI R MOHINANI 13,SADBHAV FLATS BEHIND AHMEDABAD DISTRICT CO-OP BANK OPP.GURUKUL MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380052 N00066               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
JAYESH PATEL PATEL 702/4629 G.H.B NEW BAPUNAGAR,NIKOL ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380024 J00351               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
MOHAN LAL JAIN LAL JAIN 3, PUSHAPKUNJ APARTMENT KESHAV NAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380027 M00904               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
RAJU DEVI JAIN DEVI JAIN 3, PUSHAPKUNJ APARTMENT KESHAV NAGAR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380027 R00318               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
NISHA SHAH SHAH B-4, POOJA FALT NEHRUNAGAR CHAR RASTA S M ROAD, AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 N00617               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
MANGALBHAI GOKULDAS PATEL GOKULDAS PATEL K-20/235 SHIV SHAKTI APPARTMENT OPP AKHABAR NAGAR NAVA VADAJ AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 M00332               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
LEELABEN PATEL PATEL A/2,NARAYAN MANI FLATS MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 L00128               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
SUDHIR H MEHTA H MEHTA 3, BHADRA PARK SOCIETY, NR. P & T SOCIETY, MANINAGAR (E) AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 S01420               200                    2,000 03-Jan-2023
BIJAL R SHAH R SHAH 9 B NAVRANG SOCIETY BHAIRAVNATH CHAR RASTA MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 B00647               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
DHIRAJALAL KODARDAS SHAH KODARDAS SHAH 6 GREEN GARDEN MANIYASA SOCIETY MANINAGAR EAST AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 D00352               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
INDRAJIT A PARIKH A PARIKH ARJUN NIVAS NR V S HOSPITAL ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380006 I00063               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
PRAHALADRAI RAMLAL KOTHARI RAMLAL KOTHARI 5 CHANDANIWADI CIRCUIT HOUSE SHAHIBAGH AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 P00511               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
GHANSHYAMDAS NAGDEV NAGDEV C/O NOVELTY CLOTH STORE O/S PREM DARWAJA  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 G00122               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
RAMKRISHNA BAGLA BAGLA 427 CHOKHA BAZAR KALUPUR ARUN CHAMBER AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 R01204               400                    4,000 03-Jan-2023
AJAYKUMAR RAMANLAL RAMANLAL 469/21 PARSI CHAWL OPP MASKATI MARKET RAILWAY PURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 A00120               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
BHUPENMDRA K PATEL K PATEL ARVIND STORES 14 SINDHI MARKET REVDI BAZAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 B00633               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
HABIB BOMBAYWALA BOMBAYWALA 2125 LANE NO 10 NAVIMOLAT PANCHKUVA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 H00009               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
KANTILAL VITHALANI VITHALANI 2277 HILL DRIVE 10 PARVANA PARK  BHAVNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Bhavnagar 364002 K00421               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
ASHABEN P DAGLI P DAGLI 7 FULCHANDNAGAR SOCIETY NEAR NEW JUNCTION  SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363001 A00702               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
JAYSUKH AKBARI AKBARI GOKUL NAGAR-23 GEETANJALI B/H.POLICE GROUND JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 J00435               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
JAYSHREE DHAMECHA DHAMECHA LANGHAVAD NO  DHALIO DHOLIYA FALI, RANJIT ROAD JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 J00397               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
MAHENDRA H DOSHI H DOSHI NEAR VEGETABLE MARKET SCHOOL STREET  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 M00147               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
MANGLABEN SANGHAVI SANGHAVI M/S P MANHARLAL AND CO GRAIN MARKET OPP CHAMBER HALL JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 M00350               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
GITABEN CHAUDHARI CHAUDHARI BAHARPARA   DHORAJI INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360410 G00189               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
DINESH J PISAVADIA J PISAVADIA OPP POWER HOUSE VIJLI ROAD DIS-RAJKOT UPLETA INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360490 D00495               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
BHARAT SANGHAVI SANGHAVI M/S P MANHARLAL AND CO GRAIN MARKET OPP CHAMBER HALL JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 B00320               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
DHIRAJBEN AHIR VELJIBHAI  BARKATI MANZIL 6 MAHADEV WADI GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 D00354               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
BHULABHAI GOVINDBHAI PATEL GOVINDBHAI PATEL  VILLAGE - DHAMASANA TAL - KALOL ( NG )  DIST - GANDHINAGAR INDIA Gujarat Gandhinagar 382740 IN30148540004788               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
PANKAJ AHEER AHEER BARKATI MANZIL 6,MAHADEV WADI  GONDAL INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360311 P00047               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
KAILAS TRIVEDI TRIVEDI C/O.A.J.PARIKH C-62,C.P.NAGAR PART NO.1,SOLA ROAD,G AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380061 K00020               100                    1,000 03-Jan-2023
AGRAWAL SATISH S SHYAM AGRAWAL  90 HINDUSTAN SYNTHETIC 290 NEW CLOTH MARKET AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 A00071               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
ALPA C PATEL CHANDRAKANT  45 NEHRUPARK SOCIETY  GOMTIPUR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380021 A00198               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024



AMIT UTTAMLAL JOGANI UTTAMLAL GAGALDAS JO  26/2 MAHAVIR SOCIETY ZAVERI SADAK NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat Surat 396445 A00319               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
ANANTBHAI K MEHTA KALYANJIBHAI  C/OANANTBHAI K MEHTA NEAR OLD UPASHRAY JAM JODHPUR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 360530 A00406               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
ASHOKKUMAR NARAYANDAS MODH NARAYANDAS MODH  SHETH NI POLE OPP BANK OF BARODA PATHAR POLE SIDDHPUR INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 384151 A00829               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
ATULKUMAR M BHATT MANILAL ACHARATLAL B  23 AMBIKA NAGAR HIGHWAY CROSS ROAD ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 A00905               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
AARTIBEN D MODI DIPAKBHAI MODI  C/O VADILAL INDUSTRIES LTD DUDHESHWAR ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380004 A00972               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
BABABA G JHALA GANUBHA JHALA  C/O GANUBHA LALUBHA JHALA 2 VIPUL SOCIETY STATION ROAD POLT :LIMBDI DIST :SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363421 B00008               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
BAFNA SURESH KUNDANMAL  1528  HIRA BHUWAN BAWANI GALI SARANGPUR   DOLATKHAN AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 B00069               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
BALATRIPURA SUNDARI KUSUMANCHI KUSUMANCHI RANGANAYA  W/O K RANGANAYAKULU DOOR NO 4-12-28 POST OFFICE STREET NEAR ANDHRA BANK TUNI INDIA Andhra Pradesh East Godavari 533401 B00090               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
BINABEN PAREKH HARESHBHAI PAREKH  GITANJALI VARDHMAN NAGAR BLOCK NO5 MORBI INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363642 B00667               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
BHARATKUMAR P JANI PRAMODRAI L JANI  BHARAT BHUVAN  SOMNATH STREET  DIST: JUNAGADH  PRABHAS PATAN(GUJ) INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362268 B00794               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
CHANDULAL VIRJI TILVA VIRJIBHAI TILVA  B/H S T STAND MANAVADAR INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362630 C00175               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
DEEPA DOSHI GIRISH DOSHI  A-3-18 AMRAPALI FLATS SUKHIPURA PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 D00148               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
GIRISH SHAKARABHAI PATEL SHAKARABHAI B PATEL  A/178  VIKRAM PARK SOCIETY  OPPBAJARANG ASHRAM THAKKAR NAGAR HIGHWAY ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382350 G00342               300                    3,000 30-JAN-2024
HARESH PAREKH MANILAL PAREKH  GITANJALI VARDHMAN NAKAR BLOCK NO5 MORBI INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363642 H00097               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
HIRAGAURI RAVAL KANAIYALAL MANISHANK  J/2 NIRMIT APARTMENT OPP JETHABHAI PARK NARAYANNAGAR ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 H00481               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
HITESH R DAVE RAVISHANKER DAVE  B/1 NEHRU PARK SOCY TRIMURTI NEAR S T STAND JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 H00554               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
INDER K MOTIANI KISHANCHAND A MOTIAN  BLOCK NO 38/A SINDHI COLONY SARDARNAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382475 I00037               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
JASUBHAI P CHAUDHARI PRATAPBHAI CHAUDHARI  G/3 PARIK CHEMBERS OPP C K SHAH STORES STATION ROAD MEHSANA NG INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384001 J00179               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
JETHALAL G DAMA GOPAL MALJIBHAI  C\O GOPAL & CO NAGNATH GATE NADIPA ROAD JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 J00457               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
JITENDRA NAGDEV KARAMCHAND NAGDEV  C/O NOVELTY CLOTH STORE O/S PREM DARWAJA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380002 J00574               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
KADAR JAGOT DAUD JAGOT  LANGHAWADA OPP FLOUR MILL JUNAGADH INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362001 K00017               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
KALPANA G JHALA GANUBHA JHALA  C/O GANUBHA LALUBHA JHALA 2 VIPUL SOCIETY STATION ROAD  POLT :LIMBDI DIST:SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363421 K00085               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
KAMAL SUJANDAS SUJANDASWVASWANI  BNO9 RADHA VALLABH SOCIETY BEHIND DURGA SCHOOL MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 K00153               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
KAMLABENKMODI KRISHANLALKMODI  OPPMOTA NO VAAS  HIGLACHACHAR DIST MEHSANA N GUJARAT PATAN INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384265 K00198               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
KANAIYALAL RAVAL MANISHANKER RAVAL  J/2 NIRMIT APPT  OPPJETHABHAI PARK  NARAYANNAGAR ROAD  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 K00263               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
KANUBHAI N RAMANI NARANBHAI  C/O V N SCREEN ART 26 RANCHHOD NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360003 K00435               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
KANUBHAI VASANI KESHAVLAL VASANI  KRISHNASHRAYA B/H GEB GRID STA OPP UMIYANAGAR SOCIETY  DI:SURENDRANAGAR WADHWAN INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363030 K00443               200                    2,000 30-JAN-2024
KAPIL BENARA KAILASH CHAND BENARA  M\S SN ALWALA NAWAB HOUSE TRIPOLIA BAZAR JAIPUR INDIA Rajasthan Jaipur 302002 K00446               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
KISHORSINGH G JHALA GANUBHA JHALA  C/O GANUBHA LALUBHA JHALA 2 VIPUL SOCIETY STATION ROAD POLT:LIMBDI DIST:SURENDRANAGAR INDIA Gujarat Surendranagar 363421 K00791               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
KRISHNABEN S PARIKH SHANTIBHAI PARIKH  C/O THE GUJRAT STATE COOP BANK LTD SAHKAR BHAVAN RELIEF ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 K00853               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
JYOTSHNA SHARAD PATEL SHARAD KANTILAL PATE  SHRIRAM SHERI  GUNGADI ROAD  NGUJ  PATAN INDIA Gujarat Patan 384265 J00746               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
KANTILAL N SHAH NATHALAL M SHAH  SHETH S POLE HOLI CHAKLA  DHOLKA INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 387810 K00939               200                    2,000 30-JAN-2024
M SABIR SHEIKH MOHMED  C/O STYLE MANS WEAR 15 MUNI MINI MARKET NR MIRA CINEMA  MANIN AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 M00012               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
MSALIM JUSAB SAFIYA JUSAB A SAFIYA  C\O GUJARAT TRANSPORTS SERVICES KASHI VISHWANATH ROAD JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 M00017               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
MAGANBHAI POPATBHAI CHOVATIYA POPATBHAI CHOVATIYA  77 RAMNAGAR SOCIETY NIKOLGAM ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382352 M00103               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
MANISH DOSHI GIRISH DOSHI  A-3-18 AMRAPALI FLATS SUKHIPURA PALDI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 M00394               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
MANJULA M BARBHAYA MANHARLAL J BARBHAYA  52/311 VIJAYNAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 M00495               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
MANOJ BAHADURSINH VAGHELA BAHADURSINH  NEAR OLD POST OFFICE TA DHOLKA DIST AHMEDABAD KOTH INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382240 M00542               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
MANOJKUMAR PRAVINBHAI SHAH PRAVINBHAI NAGINDAS  PANCH BHAG SETHIYA FALI TA DASCROI DIST AHMEDABAD BAREJA INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382425 M00580               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
KALPESH K KALYANI KANTILAL N SHAH  SHETH S POLE  HOLI CHAKLA  DHOLKA INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 387810 K00943               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
MANOJKUMAR SUMANTBHAI PATEL SUMANTBHAI B PATEL  SHREE RAM SHERI GUNGADI ROAD VIA MAHESHANA  N GUJA PATAN INDIA Gujarat Patan 384265 M00581               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
MAVJI VELJI PATEL VELJIBHAI  VORAWAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 M00654               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
MERUBHA J JADEJA JASUBHA JADEJA  ATJABIDA PO LAYARA TA DHROL DIS-JAMNAGAR JABIDA INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361210 M00778               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
MITA K RAMANI KANUBHAI  C/O V N SCREEN ART 26 RANCHHOD NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360003 M00854               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM NAGORI GULAM MOHAMMED  1618  DALAL BUILDING  NAGORI WAD  SHAHPUR  AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 M01174               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
NARANBHAI K RAMANI KHODABHAI  C/O V N SCREEN ART 26 RANCHHOD NAGAR RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360003 N00075               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
NITESH L SHAH LAHERCHAND D SHAH  403 CENTURY TOWER MANEKLAL ROAD NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 N00662               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
PIYUSH ISWARLAL SHAH ISWARLAL GAGALDAS SH  3 JANKALYAN SOCIETY SHANTADEVI ROAD NAVSARI INDIA Gujarat Navsari 396445 P00354               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
PRASHANT MANSHARAMANI RAMESH MANSHARAMANI  11 JUNCTION PLOTS KALA NIVAS RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 P00611               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
PRAVIN H BUDHECHA HARSHVANDAS  C/OKANYA VIDHYALAY ROAD MALIA HATINA DIST-JUNAGADH MALIA HATINA INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362245 P00662               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
PRIYAL C DESAI CHANDRAKANT K DESAI  9/G INDRANIL APT BHATIYA STREET CORT ROAD NANPURA SURAT INDIA Gujarat Surat 395001 P00789               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
PUNAMCHAND M SHAH MAFATLAL  11 CHHOTALAL PARK SOCIETY NR TULSI SAYMAM FLAT NAWA WADAJ NR JAIN TE AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380013 P00805               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
RAJENDRASINH CHAVDA KISHANSINH CHAVDA  B-2  HAREKRISHNA FLATS VASNA BARRAIGE ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380007 R00138               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
RAM CHAND KHATWANI K L KHATWANI  1656 WRIGHT TOWN KANHAIYA KUNJ NEAR TELE GATE NO 2 JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 482002 R00380               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
RANJANBEN PARMAR MANHARLAL PARMAR  KHARYA CHAKLA  NEAR RAMDEPIR TEMPLE MOTIBAI DELI  JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 R00653               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
SANDEEP BABUBHAI DESAI BABUBHAI J DESAI  13 NEHRU NAGAR S M ROAD AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 S00087               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
SANGETABEN ASHOKKUMAR MODH ASHOKKUMAR NARAYANDA  SHETH NI POLE OPP BANK OF BARODA PATHAR POLE SIDDHPUR INDIA Gujarat Patan 384151 S00117               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
SANGETABEN ASHOKKUMAR MODH ASHOKKUMAR NARAYANDA  SHETH NI POLE OPP BANK OF BARODA PATHAR POLE SIDDHPUR INDIA Gujarat Patan 384151 S00118               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
SAROJBEN VIJAYKUMAR LIYA VIJAYKUMAR MOHANLAL  MADHAV BAUG ARYA SAMAJ ROAD OPP MULJI JETHA DHARMSHALA JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361005 S00319               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
SATISH DEVJIBHAI DEVJI MALJIBHAI  C\O GOPAL MALJIBHAI & CO NAGNATH GATE NADIPA ROAD JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR INDIA Gujarat Jamnagar 361001 S00329               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
SAURABH BABUBHAI DESAI BABUBHAI J DESAI  13 NEHRU NAGAR S M ROAD AMBAWADI AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380015 S00368               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
SHANTABEN VACHHANI GOVINDLAL VACHHANI   AMGEK STREET NO-2 RAMDHAM SOCIETY  KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360005 S00625               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
SITA KHATWANI R C KHATWANI  1656 KANHAIYA KUNJ WRIGHT TOWN NEAR TELE GATE NO 2 JABALPUR INDIA Madhya Pradesh Jabalpur 482002 S00908               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
SUMANTBHAI BABABHAI PATEL BABABHAI M PATEL  SHREE RAM SHERI GUNGADI ROAD VIA MAHESHANA  N GUJA PATAN INDIA Gujarat Mahesana 384265 S01105               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
TINA MANSHARAMANI RAMESH MANSHARAMANI  11 JUNCTION PLOTS KALA NIVAS RAJKOT INDIA Gujarat Rajkot 360001 T00099               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
DEVENDRA KHATRI DIGAMBERBHAI KHATRI  6/A  PARASNATH NAGAR PART 2 NEAR JAIN DERASAR BHAIPURA ROAD HATKESHWAR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380008 IN30034310548753               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
JAVED AHMED MATI AHMED BUDHA MATI  FLAT NO 202 TALLAM SHUDDHA APARTMENTS BTM LAYOUT II STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA Karnataka Bangalore Urban 560076 IN30051313555142               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
SHAH GUNVANTI RATILAL SHAH RATILAL CHIMANLAL  C3/IST FLOOR KISHORE KENDRA S M X ROAD NO 2 IRANIWADI KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI INDIA Maharashtra Mumbai City 400067 IN30088814577383               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
PRADIP M PALA MAGANLAL PALA  C/O POOJA JEWELLERS  LIMDA CHOWK  DIST JUNAGADH  MALIA-HATINA INDIA Gujarat Junagadh 362245 IN30097410302118               200                    2,000 30-JAN-2024
URMILABEN J SHAH JAYKERBHAI S SHAH  2710  VASTAGHELJI S POLE O/SSHAHPUR DARWAJA SHAHPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 380001 IN30132110191963               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024
AMANDEEP SINGH GUJINDER SINGH  A-105 BROTHERHOOD APARTMENT BODDLA VIKASPURI NEW DELHI INDIA Delhi New Delhi 110018 IN30156510000545               224                    2,240 30-JAN-2024
HARESHKUMAR MANILAL PANCHAL MANILAL PANCHAL  C / 77 ANJEY KRUPA SOCIETY OPP GALAXY CINEMA NARODA ROAD AHMEDABAD INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad 382345 010978               100                    1,000 30-JAN-2024



HARDIK K PAREKH K PAREKH
B - 3   RAJKAMAL APARTMENT 
TALAO STREET NO.4 JUNAGADH

INDIA Gujarat Junagadh
362001 010556

   100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

AJIT K SAWANT K SAWANT
10\70 A G STAFF QUARTER NR. 
UNIVERCITY CAMPUS  RAJKOT INDIA

Gujarat Rajkot
360005

A00132
   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

DHAVAL N VOHRA N VOHRA
AMI VARSHA HATHI KHANA RATAN 
POLE AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad
380001 D00344

   100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

JOY K CHHIKNIWALA K CHHIKNIWALA

BH TULJA MATA'S TEMPLE 1ST 
FLOOR 414 KACHWADA RAIPUR 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad

380001 J00632

   200 

2000.00 21-FEB-2025

NAVINCHANDRA M SHAH M SHAH

L 17/193-SANGHMITRA 
APPARTMENT HIMMATLAL PARK 8 
NEAR AZAD SOCIETY,AMB 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad

380015 N00264

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

RUKSANABEN IBRAHIM VOHRA IBRAHIM VOHRA

AT-HALDHARVAS - 387140, 
SUTHARVAS,TA-MEHMEDABAD, DI-
KHEDA HALDHARVAS INDIA

Gujarat Kheda

387140 R01093

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025
VISHVANATH M JAIN M JAIN 47,NAVYUG CO-OP HOU.SOC.LTD. 

NR.MANEK BAG HALL, AMBAWADI, 
AHMEDABAD

INDIA Gujarat Ahmedabad

380015 V00576

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

MANSUKHLAL JAMNADAS PATEL JAMNADAS PATEL
10 PARESH OPP MAKKAM MOTOR 
GARAGE GONDAL ROAD  RAJKOT INDIA

Gujarat Rajkot
360002 M00606

   100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

HARI KISHAN JHANWAR KISHAN JHANWAR
C\O-T C RATHI PO-NIMBI JODHAN 
DIST NAGAUR (RAJ) NAGAUR INDIA

Rajasthan Nagaur

341316 H00112

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

BHARAT DUDHREJIA DUDHREJIA
6 GAYATRI NAGAR VIJAY VILLA  
RAJKOT INDIA

Gujarat Rajkot
360002 B00270

   100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

MUKESH DPRAJAPATI DPRAJAPATI
C/O.JYOTI TAILOR CHOXI BAZAR  
UMRETH INDIA

Gujarat Anand
388220 M01035

   100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

VINOD SINGH SINGH

75 NIJARIPUNJ SOCIETY NEAR 
RADHASWAMI ASHRAM RANIP 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad

382480 V00416

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

I D MITTAL D MITTAL
1/11742 PANCHSHEEEL GARDEN 
EXT NAVEEN SHAHDARA  DELHI INDIA

Delhi Delhi
110032 I00002

   200 
2000.00 21-FEB-2025

JAYESH H LOLADIYA H LOLADIYA

10,NEW MAHAVIR DARSHAN, 
CARTER ROAD NO.4, 
OPP.BOI,BORIVLI(E) BOMBAY INDIA

Maharashtra Mumbai City

400065 J00365

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

VIRBALA H LOLADIYA H LOLADIYA

10,NEW MAHAVIR DARSHAN, 
CARTER ROAD NO-4, OPP.BORIVLI, 
BOMBAY INDIA

Maharashtra Mumbai City

400066 V00520

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

JAYANTILAL C SHAH C SHAH

TOWER-B-1002, SHALIGRAM 
APART, B/S DIVYA VASUNDHRA 
FLATS,LAL BUNGL ATHWA LINES, 
SURAT INDIA

Gujarat Surat

395007 J00277

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

PARUL PANKAJ SHAH PANKAJ SHAH

C\O CROMPTON GREAVES LTD 10-
A KALPANA APPT VRUNDAVAN 
COLONY, GOT BARODA INDIA

Gujarat Vadodara

390015 P00250

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

MUSTUFA MAFAT MAFAT
M E T HIGH SCHOOL VEJALPUR 
ROAD  GODHRA INDIA

Gujarat Panch Mahals
389001 M01136

   100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

BHARAT CHHUNCHHA CHHUNCHHA
5/6 TIRUPATI CHAMBER OPP CITY 
COURT DIST BANASKANTHA DEESA INDIA

Gujarat Banas Kantha

385535 B00263

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

MOHAMMADALI M RAJPURA M RAJPURA
AT& PO KESHARPURA TA IDAR DIST 
SABARKANTHA KESHARPURA INDIA

Gujarat Sabar Kantha
383230 M00894

   100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

DHARMENDRA SHAH SHAH

1,BHUVAN APPT, 
OPP.L.G.HOSPITAL, MANINAGAR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad

380008 D00312

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

LINABEN PRAKASHBHAI DOSHI PRAKASHBHAI DOSHI

A/109 ANAND LAXMI SOCIETY OPP 
SHAHIBAUG RALWAY CROSSING 
OPP TERA PANTH BHAVAN 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad

380004 L00167

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

HASAMUKH P PATEL P PATEL
C/O.C.P.PATEL MAIN BAZAR DT-
JAMNAGAR KALAWAD INDIA

Gujarat Jamnagar
361160 H00230

   100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

MANSUKH CHAVDA VARSHA M CHAVAD
C/O.L K CORPORATION IN SIDE 
RAIYA NAKA  RAJKOT INDIA

Gujarat Rajkot
360001 M00587

   100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

HASUBHAI MANILAL SONI MANILAL SONI

SHREE HARIKRISHNA JWELLERS 5 
SAKAR SHOPPING CENTER 
JAWAHAR CHOWK  MANINA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad

380008 H00296

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

PARAS BHIKHUBHAI GANDHI BHIKHUBHAI GANDHI BILI ROAD DIST VALSAD  BILIMORA INDIA
Gujarat Valsad

396321 P00116
   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

DINESH RAMCHANDERA SHAH REKHABEN MADANLAL AGAL

56-LAXMINIVAS AYODYAPURI 
SOCIETY ETY-AUTSIDE 
AHMEDABADI BAJAR NEAR 
BHOJANI TALAWADI NADIAD INDIA

Gujarat Kheda

387001 D00514

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

JAYESHKUMAR KPATEL KPATEL

B/49,JALDHARA SOCIETY VIBAG II, 
ISANPUR TO VATVA ROAD 
ISANPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad

382443 J00371

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

CHARU JANI JANI
OPP LAW COLLEGE BANK SO. 25/B
'ASHISH'  BHAVNAGAR INDIA

Gujarat Bhavnagar
364002 C00181

   100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

MANDABEN JANI JANI
OPP LAW COLLEGE 25/B 'ASHISH' 
BANK 50  BHAVNAGAR INDIA

Gujarat Bhavnagar
364002 M00320

   100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

PRAFUL SHAH SHAH

NEAR NEW RAJESH TAILOR 1ST 
FLOOR JINTAN ROAD 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA

Gujarat Surendranagar

363001 P00471

   100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

2016-17 Dividend 



BHAVNA SHAH SHAH

NEAR NEW RAJESH TAILOR 1ST 
FLOOR JINTAN ROAD 
SURENDRANAGAR INDIA

Gujarat Surendranagar

363001 B00528

                             100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

JETUN MITHANI MITHANI
C/O.DENA BANK DIST-JAMNAGAR 
SITLA, KALAWAD INDIA

Gujarat Jamnagar
361160 J00463

                             100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

ALOK KUMAR PAHARYA KUMAR PAHARYA
PAHARYA BHAWAN S-1 JYOTI 
MARG  JAIPUR INDIA

Rajasthan Jaipur
302015 A00194

                             100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

LALITABEN B THESIA B THESIA
KADIAVAD BELDAR STREET LAXMI 
FLAT NO-6  JUNAGADH INDIA

Gujarat Junagadh
362001 L00045

                             100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

PRABHUDAS B THESIA B THESIA
KADIAVAD BELDAR STREET LAXMI 
FLAT NO-6  JUNAGADH INDIA

Gujarat Junagadh
362001 P00423

                             100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

PARESH N SHAH PARUL P SHAH
1019 DERASARWALO KHANCHO 
LALABHAIS POLE  AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad
380001 P00156

                             100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

MALAY R JAMINDAR R JAMINDAR

10/B, VASU APPARTMENT,B/H 
GIRISHKUN NR NAVRANG HIGH 
SCHOOL,  AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad

380013 M01252

                             500 

5000.00 21-FEB-2025

FENCYBEN M KOTHARI M KOTHARI
10 MAHAVIR MENSION KALUPUR 
KOT NI RANG AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad
380001 F00038

                             100 
1000.00 21-FEB-2025

CHETANNVORA
BHARATNAREND
RA PATEL BHARATNARENDRA PATEL

C/O.BANK OF BARODA, 
MIRZAPUR,NR.G.P.O., RELIEF 
ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat Ahmedabad

380001 C00211

                             100 

1000.00 21-FEB-2025

PRAFUL M SHAHA SHAHA
 109 NANA PETH ASHOK CHOWK 
PUNE INDIA

Maharashtra
Pune 411002 010962 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

BHANUMATI D THAKKER DHANJIBHAI M THAKKER

 16, NILKANTHVARNI SOCIETY OPP 
VASNA BUS STAND VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedabad 380007 B00236 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

BHARATI DAHYALAL UKAWALA DAHYALAL AMRUTLAL UK

 SHERI NO 29, HOUSE NO 811, 
NEAR RAILWAY, LAST HOUSE, OLD 
LAXMIPURA, PALANPUR INDIA

Gujarat

Banas Kantha 385002 B00361 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

BHARTI NITNBHAI THAKKAR NITINBHAI D THAKKAR

 16,NILKANTH VARNI SOCIETY, OPP 
VASNA BUS STOP, VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedabad 380007 B00421 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

BHIKHUBHAI S SOLANKI SADABHAI DHANJIBHAI

 45 KAMLA NEHRU PARK SOCIETY 
OPP MUNI SCHOOL NO 9 AND 10 
BEHRAMPURA AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedabad 380028 B00571 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

CHHOTALALGSHAH GULABCHAND SHAH

 B/5 SUMERU APPATMENT NEAR 
KABIR CHOWK POST OFFICE 
SABARMATI AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedabad 380005 C00261 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

DHANJIBHAI M THAKKER MAGANLAL THAKKER

 16, NILKANTHVARNI SOCIETY OPP 
VASNA BUS STOP VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedabad 380007 D00273 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

DEEPIKA N BHATIA NARENDRA L BHATIA

 A 22, BHAGWAN NAGAR SOCIETY, 
B/H GOVINDWADI, ISANPUR, 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedabad 382443 D00756 200                             2000.00 21-FEB-2025

HANSABEN PATEL KANATYALAL PATEL

 19,DWARKESHDHAM SOCIETY,B/H 
AMBIKAN NR VINAYAK PARK, 100 
FT VIRATNAGAR ODHAV 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedabad 382415 H00055 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

HEMAL TGALA THAKERSHI

 4,LALITA CO OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY, 2ND FLOOR,GOKHA;E 
ROAD, VILE PARLE(EAST) BOMBAY INDIA

Maharashtra

Mumbai City 400062 H00349 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

JAYSHREE DILIP ASHER DILIP DHARAMSHI ASHE

 1 SATYAM APPARTMENTS VAKIL 
WADI BEHIND BALVATIKA 
MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedabad 380008 J00398 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

KAMAL PRAKASH KALAMBE PRAKASH ANANT KALAMB

 B 3 SAINATH COLONEY 
PARSHURAM WADI NEAR SAIBABA 
TEMPLE KALYAN(E) BOMBAY INDIA

Maharashtra

Mumbai City 421301 K00150 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

KAPILABEN B SHAH BABULAL SHAH

 A/4 RAJHARSH APPARTMENT NR 
KALYAN SOCIETY MITHAKHARI 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedabad 380006 K00448 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

MINAXI D THAKKER DHANJIBHAI M THAKKER

 16, NILKANTH VARNI SOCIETY OPP 
VASNA BUS STAND VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedabad 380007 M00817 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

NAVINCHANDRA A PATEL AMBALAL A PATEL  SHASTRI CHOKE GORWA BARODA INDIA
Gujarat

Vadodara 390016 N00259 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

NITINBHAI D THAKKER DHANJIBHAI M THAKKER

 16, NILKANTH VARNI SOCIETY OPP 
VASNA BUS STAND VASNA 
AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat

Ahmedabad 380007 N00685 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

PARESHBHAI LVASA LALLUBHAI
 NANA CHOWK KAPAD BAZAR 
RAJKOT JETPUR INDIA

Gujarat
Rajkot 360370 P00181 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

PRAGNESH TRIPATHI ARVINDBHAI TRIPATHI
 2101 MODHWADO DOLATKHANA 
SARANGPUR AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat
Ahmedabad 380001 P00509 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

PRATIMA JAYWADAN MEHTA JAYWADAN ISHWERLAL M

 203 MEGHH GANGA APTS NEAR 
TIN BATTI KAZI MAIDAN GOPIPURA 
SURAT INDIA

Gujarat

Surat 395001 P00641 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

URMILA BANGUR BASANT BANGUR
 SHREE LAXMI TRADING, 4653/2, 
RELIEF ROAD, AHMEDABAD INDIA

Gujarat
Ahmedabad 380001 U00134 100                             1000.00 21-FEB-2025

2016-17 Dividend 



ANJANA SINGHAL SINGHAL BANK OF BARODA POST-BARMER  BARMERINDIA RAJASTHAN BARMER 344001 A00501 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
JAYESH KHAGRAM BHOGILAL  C\O THE ORIENTAL INSU CO LTD DHIRAJ DHEBER ROAD RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360001 J00338 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
DOLARBEN MADHUBHAI VASA MADHUBHAI VASA C/O.CHOKSI POPATLAL CHATRABHUJ SARAF BAZAR JETPURINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360370 D00649 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
JAYDEEPSINH P JADEJA P JADEJA C/O CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA RANJIT NAGAR BRANCH JAMNAGARINDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 J00313 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SHITALBA R JADEJA R JADEJA C/O CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA RANJIT NAGAR BRANCH JAMNAGARINDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361005 S00800 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
HANSABEN V PATEL VALLABH BHAI PATEL  MILL PLOT  NEAR GRAIN MARKET AT-KALAWAD (SHITLA) DIST - JAMNAGAR KALAWADINDIA GUJARAT JAMNAGAR 361160 H00060 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SHAKARIBEN KESHAVLAL SHAH KESHAVLAL SHAH 4 MORBI NO VANK VANA UTARO OPP STHANAKVASI UPASRAY SURENDRANAGARINDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 S00571 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
JETHALAL D GANDHI DHIRAJLAL T GANDHI  BAHELA PURA BAZAR LIMBDI DIST SURENDRANAGAR LIMBDIINDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363421 J00456 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
ALKESH SETA KESHAVLAL SETA  BHAVNA 1 VIVEKANAND NAGAR RAVAPAR ROAD MORBIINDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363641 A00188 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
NAFISA MEMON MOHMAD YUSUF MEMON 9A FAIZ MOHMADI CO SOC NR MOHMADI MASJID AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 N00011 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
NAROTTAMBHAI VANKER VANKER CANARA BANK BHADRA P.B.NO.192  AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 N00180 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
RANJAN K SHAH K SHAH 3505.DARWAJAS KHANCHO, CHOKTHA,SHAHPUR, AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 R00625 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SUSHILA J PATEL J PATEL 1295-1 M G HAVELI ROAD OPP HANUMAN MANDIR MANEK CHOWK AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 S01330 300 3000 24-JAN-2026
CHAMPALAL C SHAH C SHAH SHAH ANKIT KUMAR CHHAGANLAL 106 NEW CLOTH MARKET AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 C00037 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
CHANDRA C SHAH C SHAH C C CONSULTENCY 106 NEW CLOTH MARKET AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 C00066 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SARJUDEVI R HURKAT RAJARAM R HURKAT  67 NEW CLOTH MARKET AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 S00271 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SHANTILAL OTARMALJI OTARMALJI C/O.S O SHAH D 5 PREM SOCIETY B/H SUJATA FLATS AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 S00657 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SAMIR A SHAH AMRATLAL SHAH  20  SHADHANA SOCIETY  SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 S01422 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SUSHILKUMAR GAUR GAUR 24 SABARBAUG SOCIETY DHARAMNAGAR SABARMATI AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 S01362 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
RANNA SHAH SHAH PARSHWA', OPP-3, GUJARAT SOCIETY, PALDI, AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 R01112 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
BAKULESH CHIMANLAL TRIVEDI PURNIMA BAKULESH TRIVEDI 14 ANANG CO OP HSG SOC LTD NR VASHITHANAGAR ISANPUR ROAD AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 B00088 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
INDRASHANKER JOSHI MANISHANKER  G 63/2 LAL BUNGLOW  MUKTI MEDAN MANINAGAR AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 I00064 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
KANTILAL MISTRY MISTRY 16 IDEAL COLONY B/H JAYHIND HIGH SCHOOL MANINAGAR AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 K00403 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
NIRANJANA RAMESH PATEL RAMESH JORABHAI PATE  28 SHAKTI RADHA VALLABH- COLONY (NORTH SIDE) MANINAGAR (CHAR RASTA AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 N00534 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SHARDABEN GORAJIA GORAJIA 83 NIRMAL SOCIETY VATVA ROAD MANINAGAR AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 S00692 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
TRIVENI PATEL RAJU PATEL  4\B DEVIKANT APP OPP ALPA PARK GOPAL CHOK MANINAGAR AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 T00112 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
UPENDRA B PATEL PRAVINKUMAR H DARJI 31,SHREENATH KRUPA SOCIETY B/H SARDAR PATEL HIGH SCHOOL AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 U00037 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
JATINBHAI K SHAH KASTURBHAI SHAH  DHIREN T/26 SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY USMANPURA AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 J00205 500 5000 24-JAN-2026
MITABEN SHAH SHAH 3/70,SUNDAR NAGAR HOUSING FLATS ANKOOR ROAD, NARANPURA, AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380013 M00865 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
RAJESH BHATT BHATT 6,SURAJ KIRAN APPT. OPP.SWAII SOCIETY AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380014 R00147 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
KRISHNABEN GADHVI GADHVI 503 SHAKUNTAL APPARTMENT OPP C N VIDHYALAY AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380015 K00850 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
MUKESH R PARMAR RAJENDRA B MEHTA 29,SHRIDHAR SOCIETY B/H KAMAL CALANDER DANI LIMDA AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380028 M01065 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
BHAGYASHREE CHAUHAN HARSHADBHAI  E-I/32 SHANTINAGAR-1 OPPSHRINAND NAGAR-III VEJALPUR AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380051 B00832 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
BRIJESH H PATEL H PATEL NO-21 BIJAL PARK SOCIETY MEMNAGAR AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380052 B00735 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
PRAVIN B THAKOR B THAKOR TA DASKOI DIST AHMEDABAD  GORA GHUMAINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380058 P00657 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
RAJESH GOBIND ASRANI GOBIND ASRANI OLD G WARD ROOM NO 33/34 PO KUBERNAGAR AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382340 R00155 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
HANSAGAURI VEKARIA JIGNESH VEKARIA 107 BHAGWATI SOCIETY B/H JANTA NAGAR CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382424 H00061 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
RASHMITA VEKARIA JIGNESH VEKARIA 107,BHAGWATI SOCIETY, B/H JANTANAGAR,CHANDKHEDA - AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382424 R00710 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
NIRUPAMA P DOSHI PARESH P DOSHI 403 NILPA APT KALAPESHI MOHALLO NANPURA SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395001 N00602 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
RITA K SHAH K SHAH 805-ARIHANT PARK OPP.HOLIDAY INN SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395007 R00962 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
RASHMIKANT POPATLAL AMIN POPATLAL AMIN 64 TARDEO APARTMENTS JAVJI DADAJI ROADINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400007 R00704 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
MUKESH KUMAR KUMAR DODO DIKA MOTI BUILDING BEHIND PREM BOOK JABALPURINDIA MADHYA PRADESH JABALPUR 482001 M01048 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
GEETHA N MEHTA MEHTA NO 10 J T BUILDING 1ST X ROAD  ROBERTSONPER K G FINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 G00102 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
GYANCHAND HIRALAL JAIN HIRALAL JAIN NO 10 J T BUILDING 1ST X ROAD  ROBERTSONPER K G FINDIA KARNATAKA KOLAR 563122 G00314 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
LAXMANSINH CHAUHAN CHAUHAN  KAILASH PARK STREET NO.12, B/H NATRAJNAGAR, UNIVERSITY ROAD, RAJKOTINDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360005 L00103 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SUMANBEM MEHTA MEHTA  BEHIND KIRIT TEMPLE MODH STREET PORBANDARINDIA GUJARAT PORBANDAR 360575 S01101 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
HINABEN M SHAH M SHAH  7 VAGHESHWARI SOCIETY DALMILL ROAD SURENDRANAGARINDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 H00461 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SADGUNABEN M SHAH M SHAH  7 VAGHESHWARI SOCIETY DALMILL ROAD SURENDRANAGARINDIA GUJARAT SURENDRANAGAR 363001 S00022 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
JASUMATI HASMUKHLAL SHAH HASMUKHLAL SHAH  INDIAN DYESTUFFS CORPORATION, RANG BAZAR, ASTODIA, AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 J00814 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
MEENA M JESWANI M JESWANI  110,PANCHRATAN SHOPPING CENTRE GHEEKANTA ROAD OLD CIVIL AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380001 M00708 300 3000 24-JAN-2026
CHAMPAKLAL SHAH SHAH  C/O SHAH CHAMPAKLAL BHIKHABHAI & CO 6 H H TRUST BLDG CROSS LANE AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 C00035 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
MANALI D SHAH D SHAH  342,NEW CLOTH MARKET NR CANTEEN AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380002 M00311 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SAURJANYA FINANCEANDTRADINGPVTLTD FINANCEANDTRADING PVTLTD  A 1/5 ELITE APPARTMENT SHAHIBAUG DAFNALA AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 S00376 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SURENDRA RAMANLAL SHAH RAMANLAL SHAH  B/5/57 RAGHUKUL SOCIETY SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380004 S01220 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SUDESH KHATRI KHATRI  6B,MAHARSHI DAYANAND SOCIETY KABIR CHAWK GUJ AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380005 S01044 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
PARESH HARIPRASAD THAKORE HARIPRASAD THAKORE  PRATITI  GROUND FLOOR 2 GUJARAT SOCIETY NEAR TOLOK NAGAR PALDI AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 P00142 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
PRATIMA PARESH THAKORE PARESH THAKORE  PRATITI GROUND FLOOR 2 GUJARAT SOCIETY NEAT TOLAK NAGAR PALDI AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 P00643 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
KAVITA SAMTANI SAMTANI  B 2, KADAM FLATS, KRISHNA BAG, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380008 K01007 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
DAMAYANTI S MISTRI S MISTRI  3, RAMDARSHAN ROW HOUSE, KASHIBA ROAD, RANIP AHMEDABADINDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 382480 D00714 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SAMIR SHAH SHAH  30 JAWAHAR SOCIETY DEESA INDIA GUJARAT BANAS KANTHA 385535 S00074 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
HIRENKUMAR C PATEL C PATEL  1/B VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY COLLEGE ROAD DIST KHEDA NADIADINDIA GUJARAT KHEDA 387001 H00509 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
SNEHAL SHAH SHAH  OPP.MAMALATDAR OFFICE PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT LUNAWADAINDIA GUJARAT PANCH MAHALS 389230 S00950 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
GEETABEN NIRANJANBHAI PATEL NIRANJANBHAI PATEL  5 DARIYA MAHAL APARTMENT MUGLISARA MAIN ROAD SURATINDIA GUJARAT SURAT 395003 G00092 100 1000 24-JAN-2026
LALITADEVI DIDWANIA DIDWANIA  SHIVAJI NAGAR, BLDG. NO. 9, FLAT NO. 15, DR A B ROAD OPP. GLATO WORLI BOMBAYINDIA MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI CITY 400025 L00183 200 2000 24-JAN-2026

JITEN NAGJIBHAI KHARECHA NAGJIBHAI KHARECHA
PARISHRM, 5-RAMNAGAR GONDAL 
ROAD  RAJKOT INDIA GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 010836

100.00 1000.00
24-JAN-2026

JAYSHREE SHRENIK SHAH SHRENIK SHAH

10  NILKANTHVARNI 
CO.OP.HSG.SOC  OPP. VASNA BUS 
STAND  VASNA AHMEDABAD INDIA GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 011404

100.00 1000.00
24-JAN-2026

2017-18 Dividend 




